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1 1201910102052439 PRITI GARG B -1 PREM NAGAR   Hisar 125001 210.00
2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

2 1204470006699719 YATISH PRASAD DASARI

H NO 3-10-62/1 FLAT NO 401 GAYATRI 
VIHAR APTS NAGOLE ROAD SBI 
COLONY KOTHAPET HYDERABAD 
500035 105.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

3 1203320001816062 PINABEN ALPESHBHAI PARIKH

917 FANAS NI KHADKI PANCHBHAI NI 
POLE GHEE KANTA AHMEDABAD 
38001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

4 1201090011226622 MEENA KANSAL .
H.NO.-1893 SECTOR-14  HISAR 
125001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

5 IN30383330072407 PRASHANT AGARWAL

43/49 PANDARIBA 
PANDARIBAALLAHABAD (UTTAR 
PRADESH)  211003 280.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

6 IN30011830451387 NITESH AGARWAL
2135 LADLI JI KA KHURRA RAMGANJ 
BAZARJAIPUR  302003 189.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

7 IN30097411944604 CHANDRIKA MAKWANA

DR. AMBEDKAR SOCIETY, 2-VIDYUT 
NAGAR, ASTRON SOCIETY 
ROAD,RAJKOT  360001 140.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

8 1201070000388891 VILAS NAVINKUMAR SHAH

40-41, DEEP MANGAL ESTATE, 
DALICHAND NAGAR, ATHWA GATE 
SURAT 395001 21.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

9 1203450000215834 SANTOSH KUMAR BANTHIA

9-B, RATSHAILEE, NR RAGHURAM 
PARTY PLOT, UMRA GAM SURAT 
UMRA SURAT 395007 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

10 1204760000046911 JOSE A V
ARAKKAL HOUSE THALORE P O  
THRISSUR 680306 35.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

11 IN30015910969855 MOHD ISMAIL M ANSARI

51 ,RESAM PUJARI NI CHALI, NR G M 
MULLA HOUSE, 
GOMTIPUR,AHMEDABAD, GUJARAT  
380021 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

12 1201090011226637 SAJJAN KUMAR KANSAL .
H.NO. 1893 SECTOR-14  HISAR 
125001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

13 1202920000117051 VINOD KUMAR CHANDWANI
47, MILAP NAGAR TONK ROAD  
JAIPUR 302018 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

14 1203140000110277 MAN MOHAN AGARWAL
JAT SAMAJ TANKI KE PASS 1 D 7 
TALWANDI KOTA 324005 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

15 1202890000200052 BHARATI KANTILAL KOTHADIYA 1936, JOSHI GALLI,   NIPANI 531237 210.00
2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

16 1304140000532874 GIRISH S PATTAR
1621 KOPPAD GALLI BAILHONGAL 
BELGAUM 591102 14.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

17 1203320004461353 NIRUPAM SAHA
147 BRAHMAPUR KADAMTALA 
BANSDRONI KOLKATA 700070 35.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

18 1203760000616323 PADMINI GURU

VILL BHALIAMUNDA TOWN 
BADIBAHAL PS LOISINGHA BALANGIR 
767020 406.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

19 1203280000251358 ROY PAUL MOOLAKATTEL .
THE CENTRE FOR GIS P O BOX 22088  
DOHA  105.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

20 1203280000522120 REJO MATHEWS .

MATHEW TRADING AND 
CONTRACTING PO BOX NO 55829 
INDUSTRIAL AREA .  166.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

21 IN30097411646724 ALPA JAY THAKKER

ZAVERI JAPOO, NEMNATH DERASAR, 
VANIYAVAD 
CHANDIBAZAR,JAMNAGAR  361001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

22 1205820000009349 MADHU GUPTA
H.NO.-1500, RANI BAGH SHAKURPUR 
NEW DELHI 110034 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

23 IN30177410959629 PREM CHAND BANSAL
3618 GALI NO 5 NARANG COLONY TRI 
NAGARNEW DELHI  110035 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

24 1201120000010459
NIRAJ PRAFULLACHANDRA 
SANGHARAJKA

FLAT NO. 801, TOWER-2 REDWOOD, 
THE ORCHARD RESIDENCY, BEHIND- 
R-CITY MALL, OFF LBS MARG, 
GHATKOPAR (W) MUMBAI 400086 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

25 1203450000381360 SATYANARAYAN AGARWAL
53/4, J.N. MUKHERJEE ROAD 
SARDAR,  HOWRAH 711106 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

26 IN30086110014781 AJAY AWASTHI
K -391 Kangra Niketan Vikas PuriNew 
Delhi  110018 700.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030
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27 IN30085310168273 AMITENDU RAWAT

S O SUBODH KUMAR RAWAT NO.20 
NEAR KALI PIYU SURYA KUNJ 
JHARODA KALANNEW DELHI  110072 133.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

28 1306170000011101 ASTHA AGARWAL

C/O ANIL AGARWAL G-7 FORTUNE 
CHAMBER 6 LYONS RANGE KOLKATA 
700001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

29 IN30236511024619 VINOD KUMAR GUPTA HUF
H.NO. 1/6022 GALI NO. 3 KABOOL 
NAGAR SHAHDARADELHI  110032 472.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

30 1202600200033574 PURVA JOSHI

82, SURYA NAGAR GANESH MARG 
GOPAL PURA BYEPASS JAIPUR 
302015 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

31 1201210100280951 SUNIL JHANWAR HUF

C/O BAL KISHAN NIWAS MAHESH 
COLONY BEHIND AKASHWANI 
JODHPUR 342001 119.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

32 IN30177411204761 ILESH VASANTLAL SHAH

15 RANNA PARK SOCIETY PALDI 
NARAYAN NAGARAHMEDABAD  
380007 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

33 IN30065210178295 SHAH VINODBHAI MANILAL
A - 18, JAIN MARCHENT SOCIETY 
PALDI AHMEDABAD.  380007 189.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

34 1204780000030758 NISHA JAYDEEP SHAH
142/G, LALBAWA MANDIR COMP, 
BHALESHWAR,  MUMBAI 400002 350.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

35 1202890000282020 MEENAKSHI DILIP KAKDE
PALAVI NIVAS KAKDE PALATS  
OSMANABAD 413501 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

36 IN30383330242492 SONY VARGHESE

CHERUVUPARAMBIL 
VELLARAMKUNNU P O KUMILY 
MURUKADY IDUKKIKUMILY (KERALA)  
685535 840.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

37 1302340000309444 DAHYABHAI KARSANBHAI PATEL

9 , AHURA NAGAR - 3, B/H OLD 
WATER TANK, ADAJAN, SURAT 
395009 3150.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

38 1204150000077416 HANSABEN HIMMATLAL SHAH .

108 PADAMANI PALACE,RADHA- 
NAGAR SOC,NR PATIDAR SAMAJ - NI 
WADI,NEW RANDR RD,ADAJAN 
SURAT 395009 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

39 1202890001460519 VIKRAM KUMAR SUTHAR

R K MEDICAL AND GENERAL STORE 
48/50 MINT ROAD NEAR GPO FORT 
MUMBAI 400001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

40 1201770000086591 CHAMPALAL JAIN

48/B III BHOIWADA 2ND FLOOR R NO - 
29 BIHARI BANG GULALWADI MUMBAI 
400002 56.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

41 1202290000476294 ASHITHA K

402 GANGA HERITAGE 278 DEODHAR 
ROAD OPP INDIAN BANK MATUNGA  
MUMBAI 400019 14.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

42 1301870000163522
ELAVATHUR SUBRAMANIAN 
BALAKRISHNAN

A/12, SHANTI APARTMENTS, 
CHARKOP VILLAGE, KANDIVLI 
(WEST) MUMBAI 400067 140.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

43 IN30036022154862 MOHAN LAL AGARWAL

25 STRAND ROAD ROOM NO 669 
MARSHALL HOUSECALCUTTA  
700001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

44 1203380000086812 KAMLABEN RIKHAVCHAND SHAH

25, TULSIVIHAR SOCIETY NEAR 
KHANPUR POST-OFFICE KHANPUR 
AHMEDABAD 3800001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

45 1208180007209227 VARUN MALHOTRA

B 1393 GREEN FIELD COLONY GATE 
NO 10, NEAR NHPC CHOWK  
FARIDABAD 121010 14.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

46 1203280000118021 MURALIKRISHNAN. M. G. .
P. O. BOX 23656 APOLLO CLINIC  
DOHA  110.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

47 IN30011811162418 USHA GOEL
5869 BLOCK-4 DESHBANDHU GUPTA 
ROADNEW DELHI  110005 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

48 1208160001335042 MANDAKINI MISHRA
1255 E 1 48 MOLAR BAND EXTENSION 
BADARPUR NEW DELHI 110044 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

49 1201060500182303 ATAM SINGH BEDI

110,2ND FLOOR PATEL NAGAR 
KALWAR ROAD GOVINDPURA 
JHOTWARA JAIPUR 302012 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030
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50 1202920000074764
JSEL SECURITIES LTD.(068) 
CLIENT MARGIN A/C

STOCK EXCHANGE BUILDING J.L.N. 
MARG MALVIYA NAGAR JAIPUR 
302017 63.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

51 IN30097411942969 VIMAL MAGANLAL RAJANI HUF

VIMAL OPP. STAYA SAI SCHOOL 
COACH HOUSE ROAD, SADGURU 
COLONY JAMNAGARJAMNAGAR  
361008 50.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

52 1203500001171380
PRAGNABEN DIVYAPRAKASH 
SHAH

E 3 RUSHABHDEV APPARTMENT 
RAJNAGAR PALDI AHMEDABAD 
380007 224.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

53 1203380000013249 PANNA NARESH SHAH
G-20/229,SHIVAM APPARTMENT, 
NAVA WADAJ,  AHMEDABAD 380013 105.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

54 1203410000420755 PRIYESH SHANTILAL JAIN

17/C, MAHENDRA MANSION 2ND FLR 
389/391 JSS RD, CHIRA BAZAR,  
MUMBAI 400002 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

55 IN30154931089228 SATINDER KUMAR VOHRA

C/O BCD AUTO PARTS LOTHIAN 
ROAD KASHMERE GATE NEW DELHI  
110006 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

56 IN30046810110217 MANSI PODDAR
411 MANSAROVER 90 NEHRU PLACE 
DELHI  110019 770.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

57 IN30177411009150 KAMAL KISHOR SAINI

RZ-350 A/F-28 STREET NO-33 
PRADHAN CHOWK SADH NAGAR 
PALAM COLONYNEW DELHI  110045 2100.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

58 1208160075870300 TUSHAR MAKKAR

B1343/2BLOCK B SANGAM VIHAR 
DELHI NR DINU PUBLIC SCHOOL  
SOUTH DELHI 110062 154.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

59 IN30021424776344 AMIT MITTAL
BG-16 EAST SHALIMAR BAGH S.O  
DELHI DELHI  110088 140.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

60 IN30226910539843 BHUVNESH PATHAK
H 31 GARDHWALLI MOHALLA, LAXMI 
NAGAR, DELHI  110092 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

61 IN30115121771427 RAJINDER KAUR

NO 3670/1 GALI NO 1 KALLU DA 
AKAHARA GATE BHAGATA WALA 
AMRITSAR  143001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

62 1208160096857453 ANKIT MAURYA

S/OVijay KumarJAUNPUR padhua 
JAUNPUR belawar JAUNPUR  
JAUNPUR 222201 91.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

63 1208160063867106 NIHARIKA .
ARYA PURI, SHAMLI SHAMLI   SHAMLI 
247776 28.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

64 1204470021963235 RAMVEER .
H NO 28 VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE 
GHUMAN HERA  NEW DELHI 110073 140.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

65 1203320038334246 KOMAL PRASAD
E-101/9 NITI VIHAR . KIRARI SULEMAN 
NAGAR  NORTH WEST DELHI 110086 413.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

66 IN30429517355611 DAMODAR PATHAK

122 B POCKET C MAYUR VIHAR 
PHASE II CHILLA SARODA KHADAR 
CHILLA PREET VI HARDELHI DELHI  
110091 14.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

67 IN30302861268732 PANKAJ SAXENA

1003 NITI KHAND 1 INDIRAPURAM 
GHAZIABADUTTAR PRADESH INDIA  
201010 18.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

68 IN30302874926866 SHIVAM PRAKASH CHAURASIA

KHIINNI NAKA BANDA 17 KHINNI 
NAKA SCHOOL KE SAMNE BANDA 
,BANDAUTTAR PRADESH,INDIA  
210001 56.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

69 1204720001276916 ASHUTOSH KUMAR

D BLOCK JYOTU VIHAR SHASTRI 
ENCLAVE NEAR GALAXY SCHOOL 
AJABPUR DEHRADUN 248001 245.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

70 1207830000075239 KAPIL SINGH KUMAWAT .
E-184 RAMNAGAR EXTENSION   
SODALA 302001 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

71 1201910103576422 SHUBHAM GUPTA
A-57 SITARAMPURI HIDA KI MORI, 
WARD NO-71  JAIPUR 302003 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

72 1201770100969648 HARI SHANKAR SHARMA
F-132 VAISHALI NAGAR JAIPUR 
JAIPUR 302021 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030



Details of Unclaimed/Unpaid Dividend (2nd Interim Dividend 2022-23) declared at the 270th Board Meeting held on Feb 10, 
2023 

(As on December 31, 2025)
(Pursuant to Section 124(2) of the Companies Act, 2013)

Sl.  
No.

DP/Client ID/Folio No. Name of The Shareholder Address of the Shareholder
Dividend 
Amount

Dividend 
year

Due date for 
Transfer to 

IEPF

73 IN30310810114849 NEERAJ GARG
HOUSE NO. 727 SECTOR -14 SIRSA 
ROADHISAR, HARYANA  125001 105.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

74 IN30114311796066 RAJ KUMAR

HOUSE NO 299 WARD NO 17 NEAR 
GURUDWARA SANT NAGAR 
HISARHARYANA  125001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

75 IN30176610066795 MONIKA
2269., SECTER -14 HISAR (HARYANA)  
125001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

76 IN30429513787013 SUKANT ARORA
H NO 2532 SECTOR NO 6 JYOTI 
NAGARKURUKSHETRA  136118 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

77 1202060001226235 RAMESH KUMAR BEHAL
H.NO. 158C NEAR GURUDWARA 
KITCHLU NAGAR LUDHIANA 141001 385.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

78 1208870062283050 RAMANAND .

SO RAM MANOHAR HOUSE NO 206 
BLOCK F INDL AREA PHASE 1 
LABOUR COLONY NO 4 CHANDIGARH 
160002 182.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

79 1208160117363572 ANKIT DHAWAN
3167 SECTOR 40D CHANDIGARH   
CHANDIGARH 160036 14.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

80 IN30133021037159 SHOBHNA SENGAR

JEEVAN HOSPITAL AND STONE 
CENTRE G T ROAD MODINAGARMODI 
NAGAR  201204 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

81 1201910104920401 RAM PRAKASH MISHRA

VILLAGE JUGRAJPUR SACHENDI URF 
CHACHERI KANPUR NAGAR 
SACHENDI KANPUR DEHAT KANPUR 
209304 1050.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

82 1208870115061971 LOKESH CHAWALA

C O MAHAVEER PRASAD CHAWALA 
STAFF QUARTER D 6 ESIC MODEL 
HOSPITAL SODALA 4 NO 
DISPENSARY AJMER ROAD JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302006 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

83 1203320089426281 RADHA SHARMA
121 DUDU ROAD SHIVAJI COLONY 
MALPURA  TONK 304502 189.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

84 1208160066309634 HARDIK HEDA
ward-6, dhamana maheshwari mohalla 
dhamana   CHITTORGARH 312202 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

85 1203320034169970 GAURAV RAKHECHA

2139 WARD NO 38 NR THAKUR JI 
MANDIR LUNKARANSAR BIKANER 
BIKANER 334603 35.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

86 1208870032964798 NANAK TEKWANI

26B SHREE RAM NAGAR C GALI NO 4 
BR BIRLA SCHOOL KE PICHE 
JHANWAR ROAD JODHPUR 
JODHPUR 342008 126.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

87 1201130000826328 MANISH LAHERILAL MEHTA

BEHIND JAY LABH COMPLEX 
NAGNIYA SHERI CHANDI BAJAR 
JAMNAGAR 361001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

88 1203510000193370 VARSHA NIKHILBHAI SHAH

VINAYAK PRABHUKRUPA SOCIETY 
OPP ST GREGORIOUS SCHOOL  
JAMNAGAR 361002 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

89 1208160039077483 NEEL DILIPKUMAR PATEL

DEEP NEW ADARSH SOCIETY 
SANALA ROAD MORVI MORBI MDG 
RAJKOT  MORBI 363641 735.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

90 1208160028232895 KISHORI LAL SHARMA

H NO-189 SITE-II DDA JANTA FLATS 
VIKAS PURI NEAR INDIRA GANDHI 
SPORTS COLLEGE  WEST DELHI 
110018 1246.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

91 IN30114311466533 JANDEEP NADIA
VPO - KUNDANPURA UKLANA MANDI 
HISARHARYANA  125113 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

92 IN30223611921268 MUNISH SAREEN

S/O: S.S.SAREEN,HOUSE NUMBE R 
346,SECTOR 37A,CHANDIGARH 
,CHANDIGARH,CHANDIGARH,160036C
handigarh  160036 742.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

93 IN30051317830453 MOHAN LAL KHAJURIA

H NO 12 INDRA COLONY TALAB TILLO 
JASWANT PLAZAJAMMU JAMMU AND 
KASHMIR  180002 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

94 1208870052318696 RITIK SINGH
KARCHHANA KARCHHANA . . 
ALLAHABAD 212301 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030
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95 1208870037204371 GARIMA RATHORE

H NO D16 T D C COLONY HALDI 
PANTNAGAR KICHHAU S NAGAR 
KICHHA NAINITAL 263146 252.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

96 IN30148520052792 LILA RUNGTA
M.NO. 08 BAG MOHALLA BARSANA 
MATHURA  281405 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

97 IN30011830203914 VIVEK GANGWAL
3931 K.G.B. KA RASTA  JOHARI 
BAZARJAIPUR  302003 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

98 IN30011830500039 CHANDRAKANTA JAIN

176 GOVERDHAN COLONY WARD 
NO.23 NEAR NEW SANGANER 
ROADJAIPUR  302011 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

99 1201090002502083 PRAMOD JAIN
24 MAHAVEER COLONY PUSHKAR 
ROAD AJMER 305001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

100 IN30429573056101 TANVI BIYANI

403 NAVKAR RESIDENCY 
KANCHIPURAM BHILWARABHILWARA 
RAJASTHAN  311001 175.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

101 1208870084482469 OM PRAKASH DHAKAR

VARD N 11 KESHARPURA 
SALAWATIYA BHILWARA . BHILWARA 
311602 21.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

102 1208870014531337 DIVYA TALREJA

5 K 35 RAM SINGH JI KI BADI HIRAN 
MAGRI SECTOR 11 UDAIPUR 
SHASTRI UDAIPUR 313001 42.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

103 1201330001332568 BHAGWAN DAS RATHI HUF
GHANCHIYON KA BAS JASOL 
PACHPADRA PACHPADRA 344024 144.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

104 IN30305210168400
VARSHABEN DHARMENDRABHAI 
SHAH

580 /12- GHANTIWALU DEHLU 
SOMNATH NI CHALI 
DANAPITHAHMEDABAD  380001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

105 IN30164510114857 MINAXI K PARMAR

7/11, AANIK APARTMENT, NR L J 
COLLEGE, VASTRAPUR,AHMEDABAD  
380015 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

106 1208870121364923 JAINA YOGESHKUMAR SHAH

D O SHAH YOGESHKUMAR 
SHANTILAL A 14 CHANCHALBA 
APPARTMENT JAYANT PARK 
SOCIETY NEAR BHADUAT NAGAR 
ISHANPUR ROAD AHMADABAD CITY 
AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380050 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

107 1203500001076768 SOHANLAL KISHORBHAI MADHVI
11/125 NANDANVAN AVAS YOJANA 
GHATLODIYA  AHMEDABAD 380061 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

108 IN30125015171239 ARUNA P GHELANI
C/O PRAVIN B GHELANI 42 /43 
ARMENIAN STREET KOLKATA  700001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

109 1203280000518646 JINSON JOLLY .
PO BOX 21934 CONDOR BUILDING 
CONTRACTING WLL DOHA 21934 2217.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

110 IN30205010084141 SHWETA KHANNA
6C, ULLWAL APPARTMENTS, 
VIKASPURI, EW DELHI  110018 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

111 1208160104711718 RAJESH KUMAR MAHATO

S/O Lal Babu c-3/124 nangli vihar 
extnbaprola najafgar  WEST DELHI 
110043 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

112 IN30051322875986 SANDEEP SHARMA

RZF 776/10A GALI NO 16 RAJ NAGAR 
PART 2 PALAM COLONY SOUTH 
WEST DELHIDELHI DELHI  110077 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

113 IN30236511035695 JYOTI MIGLANI
H.NO. C-3/46 SECTOR-5 ROHINIDELHI  
110085 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

114 IN30429516293180 KAPIL KUMAR
C 1 155 NEHRU VHR  DELHI DELHI  
110094 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

115 IN30429524234279 RAVINDRA VIJAY DESAI
GASCO PO BOX 665  ABU DHABI  
111111 166.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

116 IN30236510272680 NIRMALA DEVI

H.NO. 9/162, AGGARWAL COLONY, 
NEAR SHIV MANDIR, BAHADURGARH, 
DISTT. JHAJJAR,HARYANA  124507 1050.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

117 1208870114274417 NAGENDRA SINGH

C O VISHWANATH SINGH H N1 
LALPUR MIRAPUR BASAHI 
NAWALPUR VARANASI UTTAR 
PRADESH . VARANASI 221003 175.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030
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118 IN30011820071287 NITIN KUMAR KHANDELWAL
B/347 LALA SHIV PRASAD KA BAGH 
KANNOON GOYANBAREILLY  243005 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

119 1208180009673353 SHIVANSH GUPTA

103 B GOPAL PARMAR DHARMSHALA 
NEW ADARSH NAGAR 
BALKESHWARA AGRA AGRA 282005 105.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

120 1208870001710541 ANJANA SHARMA
27 SUBHASH NAGAR BEHIND NEB 
ALWAR . ALWAR 301001 91.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

121 1204370000624155 ABHINAV GOYAL
B 361 JANTA COLONY BEHIND PINK 
SQUIRE JAIPUR 302004 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

122 1202300000172042 ANANDI LAL AGARWALLA
7-242, VIDHYADHAR NAGAR JAIPUR  
JAIPUR 302023 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

123 1206500000031997 RITESH PATNI

B-39 KRISHI NAGAR TARO KI KOONT 
DURGAPURA TONK ROAD JAIPUR 
302029 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

124 IN30021443117491 SANDEEP NARPAT SINGHVI

S/O Narpat Raj Singhvi 19, Krishna C 
omplex,Pulla, Udaipur, Dhabai Ji Ki 
Bari,Girwa Rajasthan  313001 154.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

125 1208180089102164 ILA SHRIVASTAVA

5 262 SECTOR 14 RHB COLONY 
GOVARDHAN VILAS,  UDAIPUR 
313001 175.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

126 IN30097411821274
PADDHARIYA AVANI 
ALPESHBHAI

PITRUCHHAYA GANDH GALI VORA 
BAZAR, BHAVNAGAR  364001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

127 1201210100657478 SHAH REKHABEN RAJNIKANT

H N 235 KHARAKUWANI POZH 
GANGHIPUL NICHE MANEKCHOK 
AHMEDABAD 380001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

128 IN30246110641946 MAULIK ANIRUDDHBHAI MEHTA

D-14,MILAN APPARTMENT, 
OPP.RANAKRUPA SOCIETY,SUVAS 
COMPOUND 
SHAHIBAUGAHMEDABAD  380004 133.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

129 1201750000538674 HEMAN HASMUKHBHAI PATEL

3 MUNI FLAT 
CHANDRANAGAR,NARAYAN NAGAR 
PALDI AHMEDABAD 380007 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

130 IN30148510297631 BOSKY DEVANG SHAH

3, VIJAYGHAT SOCIETY OPP. 
VIMALNATH SOCIETY, JETHABHAI PA 
SHANTIVAN ROAD, 
PALDIAHMEDABAD  380007 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

131 IN30098210262552
HEMANGINI RAJENDRA 
THAKKER

D-501,MOKSHARAJ VILLA, 
B/H,PUSHPADIP FLATS, VASNA-
JIVRAJ HOSPITAL 
ROAD,VASNAAHMEDABAD  380007 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

132 IN30246110672994 ADITYA BHAVIK PARIKH

1001/B CHANDANBALA APPT PALDI 
OPP .SUVIDHA SHOPPING 
CENTREAHMEDABAD  380007 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

133 1208160002188561

ASHUTOSHGIRI 
KRUSHNACHANDRAGIRI 
GOSWAMI

248 MANDIRWALI BAZAR BHIMNATH 
BARWALA  BARWALAGHELASHA 
382250 91.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

134 1208870126527231 GAURAV MALVI

S O DEVI LAL JI HIRAN MAGRI 
SECTOR 4 1 SARVOTTAM COMPLEX 
MANWA KHERA RURAL UDAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN . UDAIPUR 313002 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

135 1201770101005451 RAJ DULARI

115 RAKECHA WARD NO.24 SHRI 
DUNGARGARH BIKANER BIKANER 
331803 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

136 1208870052104041 ARVIND SINGH LAMBA

S O HARI RAM LAMBA DHANI VIKASH 
KI MAL NAGAR TEH NEEM KA THANA 
BHOODOLI SIKAR SIKAR 332713 84.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

137 1201770100438251 ANIL KUMAR SARIWALA HUF .
RADHA KUNJ MANGAL COLONY  
SRIMODHOPUR 332715 189.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

138 IN30097411877464 AKSHIT J BADIANI
KHUSHALI, 23, NEW JAGNATH PLOT, 
ASTRON CHOWKRAJKOT  360001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030
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139 IN30357510034090 TRIPURAPRASAD B. JOSHI
TRISHUL, 30 A, SWAPNA SIDHI PARK, 
AIR PORT ROAD, RAJKOT  360007 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

140 1201320001735447 DIMPLE SANJAY KANSARA
YAMUNA KUNJ PANCHVATI  
JAMNAGAR 361002 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

141 1201320001735466
INDIRABEN SHANTIBHAI 
CHHATRALA

PLOT 710/67 GREEN CITY 
RANJITSAGAR ROAD  JAMNAGAR 
361005 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

142 IN30103924436129
MANJULABEN PRAVINCHANDRA 
GOHEL

HANMAN STREET DHAL ROAD 
JUNAGADH  362001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

143 IN30177417897149 SANGHAVI HIMMAT JOMATRAJ

27/326 KRISHNANAGAR J GROUP 
SAHIJPUR BOGHA NARODA 
ROADAHMEDABAD  382345 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

144 IN30226911935522 KANAIYALAL MANILAL PATEL

ATPOST - RAMNAGAR, TA- KALOL, 
DIST- GANDHINAGAR,GUJARAT  
382721 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

145 IN30063610237095 RAJESHREEBEN PATEL
M S J S PATEL SONS OPP DAIRY 
KHAMBHOLAJ  388330 175.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

146 1204150000593439 VAKTABHAI P PRAJAPATI
119, NILAKNTH SOC- 2, NR LALITA 
CHOK, KATARGAM SURAT 395004 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

147 IN30021435180906 JAYSHREE SARDA

C 909 SHERATON LUXURY BEHIND 
SHYAMBA BA MANDIR V IP ROAD 
ALTHAN SURAT CIT Y SURAT 
GUJARATSURAT GUJARAT  395007 1260.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

148 1203320011673969 KHUSHBOO VIJAY KOTHARI

ROOM NO 16 BUILDING NO 19/21 
KHOKNAWALA BUILDING DHIRUBHAI 
PAREKH MARG KALBADEVI ROAD 
MUMBAI 400002 133.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

149 IN30045013499104 PRANESH CHHIBBER

7/101 PAVAN BANG S V ROAD MALAD 
WEST MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA  
400064 700.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

150 1201330001062649 BABAN MARUTI DONGRE

A/501 OPG TOWER PLOT NO 1 
SECTOR NO 2 SANPADA NAVI 
MUMBAI 400705 NAVI MUMBAI 400705 231.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

151 IN30097411623166
MAYANKKUMAR 
KHUSHALCHAND KOTAK

GURUKRUPA, PANCHVATI PARK, NR. 
ULTRA SCHOOL, OPP. AT AND T 
TOWER,KESHOD  362220 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

152 1203450000748212 JANKI G PANCHOLI

B/5 SHRADDHA BUNG, ASHARAM 
ASHRAM CROSS RD, SABARMATI  
AHMEDABAD 380005 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

153 1203380000175286 NARESHBHAI N SHAH

G-20-229,SHIVAM APPARTMENT 
NR.VYAS VADI NAVA VADAJ 
AHMEDABAD 380013 105.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

154 IN30034311410136
HETARTHI BAKULESHBHAI 
SANANDIYA

99 JAYANAND SOCIETY NEAR PRIYA 
CINEMA KRISHNA 
NAGARAHMEDABAD  382345 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

155 IN30429522696993 HIRENKUMAR K SHETH

KUBHARVADA UNDAN SHERI 
DHANDHUKA DHANDHUKA 
DHANDHUKA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 
382460AHMEDABAD GUJARAT  
382460 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

156 1208180108336623
MUKESHKUMAR RATANLAL 
SHAH

SHREENAGAR ROAD NO 11 DAXIN 
VIBHAG IDAR IDAR  SABARKANTHA 
383430 287.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

157 IN30123310192556 GITABEN PRAKASHBHAI PATEL
KAPOLVADA KHARAKUVA AT- 
DHOLKADIST- AHMEDABAD  387810 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

158 1203320012254561
NIRANJANABEN MANUBHARTI 
GOSAI

D/123 124 SURBHIPARK 2 NEAR 
NIRMAN PARK MANJALPUR 
VADODARA VADODARA 390011 98.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

159 IN30297810472398 Swati Vipul Patel

H - 402, Vraj Vihar Opp.- Krish Avenue - 
2 Nr. Alok - 5, Vastral, 
AhmedabadGujarat  382418 21.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

160 1202570000126357
SHAILESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 
KADIYA

10, ANANDNAGAR SOCIETY, NEAR 
GITA SCHOOL, RANIP,  AHMEDABAD 
382480 133.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030
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161 IN30021418088640 KANUBHAI KESHAVLAL PATEL

28 RAJDEEP SOC RANIP NEAR 
GAYATRI TEMPLE AHMEDABAD 
GUJARAT  382480 35.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

162 1203410000497656 VINODKUMAR MANILAL PATEL
IN PARA AT PO KHARASADA DAVADA 
DIS MAHESANA MAHESANA 384120 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

163 1201330000189508 PRAGNESH ANILKUMAR SHAH

ANUPAM CORPORATION 
MOTABAJAR NAVSARI NAVSARI 
396445 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

164 1206690000417281 JENIL RAVINDRA JAIN

3 8 SHEETAL CHHAYA APT 
DAGADIWADI S K BOLE ROAD NR 
JAIN HEALTH CENTRE DADAR W 
MUMBAI 400028 812.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

165 1201090005763622 ANUSAYA BALARAM GHARE .

BLDG NO5/C RMNO 1106, 11TH FLR 
NEW HINDMILL MHADA SANKUL, 
RAMBHAUBHOGALE MARG 
FERBUNDER MUMBAI 400033 3500.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

166 IN30048411095727
ARCADIA SHARE AND STOCK 
BROKERS P LTD

328, NINAD CO-OP HSG SOC, BLDG 
NO 7 KHER NAGAR BANDRA 
(EAST)MUMBAI  400051 327.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

167 IN30136410273998 RAMESH CHAND JHALANI D-12 SHASTRI NAGAR JAIPUR  302016 210.00
2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

168 1208160083713052 ARJUN SINGH

S/OBahadur Singhvillegerajnauta ward 
no07 villegerajnauta dhani bindaji ki 
villegerajnauta  JAIPUR 303110 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

169 IN30198310936767 SHAKUNTLA JAIN
316 JAIN MAUHALLA BAGHERA THSIL 
KEKADI .AJMER (RAJ)  305404 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

170 1203320026123040 VIMLA JHAWAR
PRATAP NAGAR GALI NO 1  AJMER 
305901 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

171 1208870007541750 ROHIT KUMAR JOSHI

HO 191 BRAHMAN MOAHLLA 
PANCHWARA PANCHWARA 
PANCHAWARA BANSWARA 327032 35.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

172 1203600002224039 VARSHA R PALAN
8 JUNCTION PLOT OPP KARNIK 
HOUSE  RAJKOT 360001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

173 IN30199111078033 PRITIBEN SIDDHESHBHAI SHAH
13, GAYATRI SOCIETY  JINTAN 
ROADSURENDRANAGAR  363002 560.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

174 IN30097412149468 PRAKASH SHANTILAL DOSHI
MANEK SOCIETY RAVAPAR ROAD 
MORBI  363641 700.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

175 IN30097412223924
MAHMADHANIF OSMANSHA 
SAHMADAR

BHAIVADO GREEN CHOWK DIST 
RAJKOT MORBI  363641 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

176 1203320118376237 ARJUN NITINBHAI PARMAR
DESAINAGAR-2 PLOT NO-21-F 
KANDHA PASE  BHAVNAGAR 364001 63.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

177 1203510000114331 PRATIK PARESH SHAH

PARESH STORES, OPP JAIN 
DERASAR, RAMNAGAR, SABARMATI, 
AHMEDABAD 380005 77.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

178 IN30065210304619
DEVENDRAKUMAR CHINUBHAI 
SHAH HUF

FLAT NO.402, SANDIPANI APPT. 1 
PRAGNA SOCIETY B/H. PARSHWA 
AVENUEAHMEDABAD.  380009 189.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

179 1203320103672843 SHABINABANU ANSARI

29/105 BAPUNAGAR GUJ HA BOARD 
AHMADABAD CITY  AHMEDABAD 
380024 518.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

180 IN30051381052004 GHANSHYAMSINH B JADEJA
HANUMAN FALI PATDI 
SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT  382765 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

181 1203320011547684 JIGNESH BABUBHAI PATEL

LACHHADI DI VISNAGAR DI 
VISNAGAR MEHSANA  MEHSANA 
384305 35.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

182 1204230000175017 SONI KEVALKUMAR N

D-2 GOVT QUARTERS OPP ANAVIL 
BHAVAN KARELIBAUG VADODARA 
390018 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

183 1203320035625449
KULDEEP JAGADISHBHAI 
DHANANI

A/204 ANJANI APP SATELIGHT 
ROAD,MOTA VARACHHA,SURAT CITY 
SURAT 394101 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030
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184 1203320033099380 PARMAR PRADIP VELJIBHAI

77 ISHWAR NAGAR SOCIETY, 
BOMBAY MARKET, PUNAGAM, SURAT  
SURAT 395010 28.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

185 IN30114312492553 AJAY SINGLA

FLAT NO 8 GHS 33 MANSA DEVI 
COMPLEX SECTOR 5 
PANCHKULAHARYANA  134114 700.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

186 IN30236510655025 ARUN KUMAR MITTAL

H.NO.- E-356 SANJAY NAGAR 
SECTOR- 23, GHAZIABADUTTAR 
PRADESH  201001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

187 1207830000092820 ANUBHAV YADAV .
2A/103 KAMNA VAISHALI SEC 02  
GHAZIABAD 201010 105.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

188 1208870035311157 SAURABH KUMAR

S O PREM NARAYAN 
MOHAMMADPUR NEWADA KANPUR 
DEHAT UTTAR PRADESH . KANPUR 
DEHAT 209715 217.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

189 1208160057630949 ANKUR GUPTA

S/O RANBIR DEV GUPTA NEW 
MADHO NAGAR NEAR VISHNU 
MANDIR  SAHARANPUR 247001 168.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

190 1208870072860394 JYOTISWAROOP PANDEY

CO JAIPRAKASH PANDEY 96 
ASRIRAMNAGAR COLONY JUNGLE 
MATADEEN POST JUNGLE 
GORAKHPUR 273014 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

191 1208870029558773 BRIJESH SETIA

CO SUNIL SETIA 54TILAK MARKET 
DHAKPURI MOHALLAALWAR ALWAR 
ALWAR RAJASTHAN ALWAR 301001 28.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

192 IN30133021815533 SHACHI AGARWAL

D\O GOVIND PRASAD GARG 54 
SCHEME NO 5 MANGAL VIHARALWAR  
301001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

193 1203600005391646 ANITA BANGAR

W/O GIRIRAJ BANGAR C-70 MANGAL 
MARG BAPU NAGAR SIWAR AREA  
JAIPUR 302015 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

194 1201860000421967 KANYAL BHUPAL SINGH

MUNCIPAL CHAWL NO 293 389 629 
SHREE SAINATH SANGH LTD 
WADALA ANTOP HILL WADALA 
MUMBAI 400037 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

195 IN30021433098879 PRASHANT M JINDAL

201 2ND FLOOR EKTA VILLA CO OP 
SOCIE TY M G ROADOPP S T DEPO 
OPP SAKARWAD BORIVALI EMUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA  400066 14.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

196 IN30021419217905 PRASHANT HARI ZAMBRE

A/404, REKHI SAI TULIP CHS PLOT NO 
07 NEAR MUKAMBIKA TEMPLE 
SECTOR 6 GHANSOLI NAVI MUMBAI 
THANETHANE,MAHARASHTRA  
400701 840.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

197 IN30290243135626 BALWANT PUNAMCHAND JAIN

BUNGLOW NO 2 JAIN VILLA OPP 
PANT NAGAR NEAR SHANI MANDIR 
VASAI WTHANA  401201 189.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

198 1207100000192096 ASHOK ANANDRAO KHANDODE

FLAT NO 19-456, RAM SOC, ALANDI 
RD, NR RTO OFFICE, PHULE NAGAR , 
YERWADA, PUNE 411006 350.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

199 1208160048816903 KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH

FLAT NO104QWINGQRS CHSLODHA 
REGENCY MANPADA ROAD 
SANDAPPOST NILJE 
NRMANPADESHWAR SHIV MANDIR 
DOMBIVLI EAST NAVI MUMBAI 421204 350.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

200 1201770000071889 RADHABEN RATANSI PATEL

KAILASH GANESH NAGAR BEHIND 
HOTEL DWARKA NASHIK NASHIK 
422001 140.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

201 1201090027253603 ANIKET GORAKSHANATH BALI

RANJANGAON S GANDH INAGAR 
GALLI N 1 RANJANGAON SHENPUNJI 
RANJANGAON S AURANGABAD(MH) 
431136 28.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030



Details of Unclaimed/Unpaid Dividend (2nd Interim Dividend 2022-23) declared at the 270th Board Meeting held on Feb 10, 
2023 

(As on December 31, 2025)
(Pursuant to Section 124(2) of the Companies Act, 2013)

Sl.  
No.

DP/Client ID/Folio No. Name of The Shareholder Address of the Shareholder
Dividend 
Amount

Dividend 
year

Due date for 
Transfer to 

IEPF

202 IN30362210013161 TAN WEI LI
14 F-2, NO 128 SEC 5 XINYI RD XINYI 
DIST TAIPEITAIWAN 110  111111 2217.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

203 1206200000006373 VINAY KUMAR
606/5 DEVI WADA LAL DARWAZA 
SONIPAT 131001 133.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

204 IN30148520199106 APARNA SARASWAT
D-211 A LANE-7, GAUTAM MARG 
NIRMAN NAGARJAIPUR  302019 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

205 1201800000430576 DHARMI NANDA
SHYAM KUNJ DIGVIJAY PLOT 50/51  
JAMNAGAR 361005 35.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

206 1203320000398098
NAYNABEN PRAVINCHANDRA 
DOSHI

F/7 RUSHIKA APPT OPP SUJATA 
FLAT SHAHI BAUG  AHMEDABAD 
380005 140.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

207 1204200000172173
JITENKUMAR BHUPENDRABHAI 
SHAH

4/4 DARIYAPUR PATEL SOCIETY 
ASHRAM ROAD KIRTI SAGAR 
USMANPURA NARANPURA VISTAR 
AHMEDABAD 380013 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

208 IN30220110004387
JITENDRAKUMAR JOITARAM 
PRAJAPATI

2,VISHVAKARMA SOCIETY, 
HATKESWAR, LAL BUNGLOW 
AMRAIVADIAHMEDABAD  380026 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

209 1201210100520039 JAYSHREE BAID
618, VANIJYA BHAVAN KANKARIYA 
MANI NAGAR AHMEDABAD 380028 119.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

210 1203710000041334 KHUSHBU RAJ KOTHARI

242/243-A,KALPATARU HABITAT 24TH 
FLOOR, DR S.S. RAO RD. PAREL 
MUMBAI 400012 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

211 1208870064948424 ANIL SINGH CHAUHAN
3 CHAUHAN BHAWAN HASNPURAA . . 
JAIPUR 302021 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

212 IN30226914484739 ANKIT DHANIWALA

FLAT NO.607 RIDHI SIDHI TOWER 
SIKAR RD SECTOR 5 VIDHYADHAR 
NAGARJAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA  
302023 166.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

213 1208870034049153 NIKITA GUPTA
8182 NEW COLONY BUNID BUNDI . . 
BUNDI 323001 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

214 1201980000173277 SONALBEN PARAGBHAI POPAT

CHANDRAMANI BLDG, B/H STATE 
BANK OF INDIA, NR CHOWDHRY 
HIGH SCHOOL, RAJKOT 360002 700.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

215 1301990000382231 MANSUKHLAL RATILAL PANDYA

ISHAVASYAM JANKI PARK MAINROAD 
OPP EFFIL TOWER KALAWAD ROAD  
RAJKOT 360005 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

216 1201090019069871 DINABEN CHETANBHAI SHASTRI

W O CHETANBHAI SARANO KUVO 
NAGAR CHAKALO HAWAI CHOK 
JAMNAGAR 361001 DHOKAD KADO 
DHROL JAMNAGAR GUJARAT 
JAMNAGAR 361001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

217 IN30097412126412 CHANDRIKABEN J SHETH
MATRU KRUPA 05 BRAHM SOCIETY 
SURENDRANAGAR  363001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

218 IN30097411692328 SUTARIYA BHARGAV S
PLOT NO. 31, STREET NO. 10, 
NIRMAL NAGAR,BHAVNAGAR  364001 35.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

219 1206740000161298 DAXABA JADUVIRSINH RANA

2014 A MELADIMATA MANDIR ROAD 
OCEAN PARK NEAR VIRANI CIRCLE 
KALIYABID BHAVNAGAR 364002 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

220 IN30148510857085 RAJENDRA SHIVSAGAR YADAV

1, DVARKADHISH NAGAR NEAR POST 
OFFICE OPP ANKUR SCHOOL, 
AMRAIWADIAHMEDABAD (GUJARAT)  
380026 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

221 IN30098210160281 KANAKBALA NARENDRA SHAH

O-11, GHANSHYAM NAGAR 
SHUBHASH BRIDGE OPP. R.T.O , 
ASHRAM ROADAHMEDABAD  380027 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

222 1206420002919321 DILIPKUMAR KANAIYALAL SHAH

MANAV MANDIR APPARTMENT NEAR 
AMBIKA NAGAR GOKUL NAGAR 
ODHAV INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 
AHMEDABAD 382415 105.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030
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223 IN30007910724217 PRASHANT MUNNALAL SHAH

16, PRASHANT SAGAR, AKASH 
BUNGLOWS HANUMAN TEKRI, ABU 
HIGHWAY,ANGOLA ROAD, 
PALANPUR BANAS 
KANTHAPALANPUR, GUJARAT  
385001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

224 IN30051382737636 MAYUR BALKRISHNABHAI SHAH

108 SHREEJI SANIDHYA RESIDENCY 
DIWALIPURA ROAD RACE COURSE 
DIWALIPURA RACECOURSE 
VADODARAVADODARA GUJARAT  
390007 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

225 1301670000473927 MAKWANA DAHYABHAI M.

A/1 MIDLAND PARK NEAR UDAY 
PARK NO. 4 GORWA BH. PANCHVATI 
REFINARY ROAD VADODARA 390016 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

226 1301670000727676 SHAH MEGHA ARVINDKUMAR

B-62 ZAVER NAGAR SOC HARNI 
WARSIA RING ROAD NEAR SUBHASH 
PARK BARODA 390022 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

227 1208870121129688 CHETAN DASHRATH PAUNIKAR

HO NO 4048 A PLOT NO 21 NEETA CO 
OP HOUSING SOCIETY 
INDRAPRASTH NAGAR NAGPUR 
RANAPRATAP NAGAR NAGPUR 
MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440022 56.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

228 1204370002092707 KAMAL CHAND JAIN

HUKUM CHAND JAIN 20 BARWAHA 
NEAR POST OFFICE NANDA MARG 
WEST NIMAR WEST NIMAR 451115 280.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

229 1208180046453177 BHAVESH JAIN

H NO 138 NEAR PURANA POST 
OFFICE MOTI LAL NEHARU WARD 
NAYAPARA JAGDALPUR BASTAR 
494001 175.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

230 1204770000155523 RADHEY SHYAM SHARMA HUF .

H NO 14-11-357 JINSI CHOWRAHA SAI 
BABA TEMPLE BEGUMBAZAR 
HYDERABAD 500012 189.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

231 1208870099740813 LAVANYA BHUSHNAM

8 3 228 916 RAHMATH NAGAR 
YOUSUFGUDA KHAIRATABAD . 
HYDERABAD 500045 1029.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

232 1205450000195619 GAURAV KUMAR HIRAWAT

8-13-72/10/5 RAGHAVENDRA NAGAR 
COLONY OPP N P A SHIVARAMPALLY 
K V RANGA REDDY HYDERABAD 
500052 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

233 IN30163741256813 VANI VYDEHI CHAVALI
255/3RT VIJAYANAGAR COLONY 
HYDERABADHYDERABAD  500457 350.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

234 1208180009300678 PHANI KUMAR REPAKA
H NO 5 2 8, MAIN ROAD MAIN ROAD, 
KARIMNAGAR  KARIMNAGAR 505301 3150.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

235 1208870014384447 MUDASSAR SHAIK

6 162 PADMANABHA NAGAR 
VISAKHAPATNAM URBAN 
VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH 
VISAKHAPATNAM 530029 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

236 IN30039417110343 SUJATHA GOPAKUMAR

92/2 SHAKTI NILAYA WEST PARK 
17TH CROSS 
MALLESHWARAMBANGALORE  
560055 98.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

237 1208870001571295 ALOK AGRAWAL

CO SHASHIKANT KOTI 403 SIRI 
SAAKETH APPT 2ND CROSS NEAR 
MODERN SCHOOL AREHALLI 
BENGALURU 560061 140.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

238 1203760000200573 C V MANJUNATH

NO 480 14TH MAIN ROAD 
SARASWATHIPURAM MYSORE 
570009 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

239 1208160056153865 RAMESH .
, Taluka Aland Taluka Aland # 9 Bodhan 
H No 1 to 1122  KALABURAGI 585104 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030
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240 1201320001870086 ANANT PRAKASH KULKARNI

H.NO.1518, MARUTI GALLI, 
GURUNATH COMPLEX, BELGAUM  
BELGAUM 590001 98.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

241 IN30051322951642 T VIJAYA RAJ

OLD NO 31 B N NO 28 B 
MANGADUSAMY ST REET 
NUNGAMBAKKAM BACKSIDE OF 
POLICE STATIONCHENNAI TAMIL 
NADU  600034 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

242 IN30023914400249 JITTOS A J

ANIMOOTTIL HOUSE SULTHAN 
BATHERY PUTHENKUNNU ( P O 
)WAYANAD  673592 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

243 IN30311612371043
RAHULKUMAR BHARATBHAI 
MAYANI

209-TULSI SHYAM SOC SHYAM DHAM 
CHOK NANA VARACHASURAT GJ  
395006 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

244 1208180019406411
DEEPSHIKHA ROHITKUMAR 
JAISANI

C 502, ANGEL RESIDENCY CITY 
LIGHT ROAD NEAR TERAPANTH 
BHAVAN SURAT SURAT CITY SURAT 
395007 56.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

245 1304140007672851 MAYA VIJAYKUMAR AGARWAL

J 405 VATIKA TOWN SHIP NR MODEL 
TOWN PARVAT PATRA  SURAT 
395010 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

246 1202890001895005 KHUDABUX F POUREDEHI

BUSTAN APT FLAT-11/1B JEHANGIR 
BOMAN BEHRAM MARG OPP B E S T 
DEPOT MUMBAI CENTRAL MUMBAI 
400008 35.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

247 IN30015910298865 NIRMALJEET A BHASIN

10, PUSPA KUNJ COOP. HSG. 
SOCIETY PLOT NO. 550, 8TH ROAD 
KHAR PALI ROADMUMBAI.  400052 56.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

248 IN30051383154949 AKSHAY SURESH SHARMA

6/1 KAMLA SADAN ANDHERI KURLA 
ROAD KULSUM DAIRY MAROL 
ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI SUB 
URBANMUMBAI MAHARASHTRA  
400059 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

249 IN30021422982383 PULAK PARITOSH

3 NEW ALPHA J P ROAD 7 
BUNGALOWS ANDHERI WEST 
VESAVA MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA  
400061 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

250 IN30051380110322
DARSHANA PRABHAKAR 
BHANDARE

B 14/2 JAI PUSHPA MILAN SOC SANT 
RAMDAS ROAD MULUND E 
MUMBAIMUMBAI MAHARASHTRA  
400081 3150.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

251 1204760000251214 JOSE C L
CHITTILAPPILLY HOUSE PALAYOOR 
CHAVAKKAD POST THRISSUR 680506 700.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

252 IN30021422405702 O P PHILIP

NEDUMPURATHU CHERUKOLE P.O 
KOZHENCHERRI PATHANAMTHITTA 
PO CHERUKOLECHERUKOLE 
KERALA  689650 350.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

253 1208870119307409 ASIF ALI MOLLA

C O AKBAR HOSSAIN MOLLA U 138 S 
A FARUQUE ROAD BARTALA 
KOLKATA WEST BENGAL . KOLKATA 
700018 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

254 IN30220110271995 SUMITRA GOENKA
31 KISHAN LAL BURMAN ROAD  
HOWRAH  711106 700.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

255 IN30302820428706 NABA KUMAR MONDAL

GHOSH PARA,KALNA,KALNA P ,,W 
BENGAL ,BARDHAMAN ,WEST 
BENGAL ,BARDHAMANWEST 
BENGAL,INDIA  713409 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

256 IN30302865462470 AYAN PRADHAN

SARIPUR PARA SARIPUR 
CHANDIPUR PURBA MEDINIPUR 
,MIDNAPURWEST BENGAL,INDIA  
721659 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030
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257 1208870043073325 DEBASHISH GOPE

S O DOLON GOPE VILLAGE SHREE 
COLONY KALIAGANJ UTTAR 
DINAJPUR WEST BENGAL NORTH 
DINAJPUR 733129 1456.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

258 1208870120510584 DIPENDRA KUMAR SONWANI

C O RAMPRASAD RAM BALRAMPUR 
NP BALRAMPUR CHHATTISGARH . 
SURGUJA 497119 35.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

259 1301760000090292 ANIL KHANDELWAL
3/262 VIDYADHAR NAGAR, JAIPUR   
JAIPUR 3020 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

260 IN30094010287523 SUSHILA DEVI
65/25 NEW ROHTAK ROAD NEW 
DELHI  110005 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

261 IN30078110059625 ASHOK KUMAR MARWAH
A-17 DEFENCE COLONY NEW DELHI  
110024 945.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

262 IN30088814163793 SATISH KUMAR WADHWA

701 TOWER 10A SUNCITY 
PARIKARMA SOCIETY SECTOR 20 
PANCHKULAPANCHKULA  134116 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

263 1205910000291780 KAMLESH KUMAR DWIVEDI

G-1-22, NEAR JAGRITI CHAURAHA 
KALINDIPURAM ALLAHABAD  
ALLAHABAD 211011 875.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

264 IN30155720748778 RAKESH GUPTA
63, NATRAJPURAM KAMLA NAGAR 
AGRA  282005 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

265 1201370000267897 VINITA MISHRA
118/262, SHIPRA PATH AGARWAL 
FARM MANSOVAR JAIPUR 302020 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

266 IN30133020446959 PRITI KAPOOR
H.NO. 118/24 KRISHNA BHAWAN 
BABU MOHALLAAJMER (RAJ)  305001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

267 1301760000329525 CHANDRA KANTA GAGRANI

SH.KEDAR GAGRANI E-46,BANERA 
DTREET R.K.COLONY BHILWARA 
311001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

268 1201210100266415 SANJAY KUMAR NALWAYA

1 GHA 14 MACHHALA MANGRA 
SCHEME HOUSING BOARD COLONY 
SECTOR 11 UDAIPUR 313001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

269 1601010000079437 RAJ KUMAR DUJARI
BINANI CHOWK , DUJARI GALI  
BIKANER 334005 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

270 1201210100144622 KISHAN PRAKASH MUNDRA
OM CEMENT COMPANY OUTSIDE 
SIWANCHI GATE  JODHPUR 342001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

271 1201770101093026 MANOHAR SINGH
BHATIYO KI DHANI SAGRAN 
JHODHPUR JODHPUR 342314 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

272 1201090000562594
VASANTBEN MAHESHBHAI 
MEHTA

B-9 MAHAVIR APPARTMENT OPP. 
PRATAP VILLAS PALACE  JAMNAGAR 
361008 700.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

273 1201320000261511 KOKILA DILIPKUMAR DOSHI
9 NIRAV APARTMENT OPP PRATAP 
VILAS PALACE  JAMNAGAR 361008 21.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

274 1201320000261813 PRAMILA HARSHADRAI DOSHI
9 NIRAV APPARTMENT OPP PRATAP 
VILAS PALACE  JAMNAGAR 361008 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

275 1203320007083245
JAYDEEPSINH BHIKHUBHA 
JADEJA

OM END OF 9 PATEL COLONY NEAR 
VIJIYABA HALL  JAMNAGAR 361008 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

276 1204890000008886
BHAVNABEN PANKAJKUMAR 
PANCHOLI

MOHAN CHALI STREET NO 2 OPP 
SHRADDHA FLAT DALMIL ROAD 
SURENDRANAGAR 363001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

277 IN30097411173591 REKHA MAYURKUMAR MEHTA

RATHOD NIWAS, OPP. MILL 
BUNGLOW, DALL MILL 
ROAD,SURENDRANAGAR.  363001 133.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

278 IN30160410210415
SHAILESH BHUPATBHAI 
HARSORA

302, K D HEIGHT BLDG NO 2 OPP 
LAXMI NARAYAN TEMPLE RANI SATI 
ROAD, MALAD (E)MUMBAI  400097 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

279 IN30160410225534 BABULAL MISHRIMAL JAIN HUF
PALANGE WADI, 2ND FLOOR ROOM 
NO. 3 TEMBI NAKATHANE (W)  400601 365.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030
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280 IN30160410539627
PRAKASHLAL UTTAMCHAND 
BHATIA

503/84 KALPA VRUKSHA VASANT 
VIHAR 2ND POKHARAN RD NO 
2THANE  400601 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

281 1208160048188381
SANDHYARANI SAMBHAJI 
BIRADAR

W/OSambhaji Biradar Row House 
No.6Ashtavinayak Prasad 
SomeshwarwadiPashan Pune City  
PUNE 411008 35.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

282 1204920001786527
CHANDRAKUMAR GHUMANMAL 
KHIANI

FLAT NO B 2022 CLOVER PALISADE 
SSRSR NO 27 NIBM UNDRI ROAD 
KONDHWA NR BIZBAY MALL PUNE 
411048 6300.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

283 1201910103908984
RAMESHKUMAR PREMCHAND 
JAIN HUF .

2ND NALANDA BLDG GOKUL NAGAR  
THANE 421302 189.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

284 IN30311611566804 NARAYAN R BAHETI

517/22 RAJKAMAL A WING 4TH 
FLOOR AJAY NAGAR NEAR SHIVAJI 
CHOWK BHIWANDI THANEBHIWANDI 
MAHARASHTRA  421308 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

285 1208180016057866 HARSHAL KANTILAL PATIL

R N 9 PLOT NO 2 4 SRNO 203 
MAHAVIR ROW HOUSE NEAR 
SATMAULI MANDIR SHRAMIKNAGAR 
NASHIK 422012 252.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

286 1201060002954219 SHRADDHA HEMANT JOSHI

C/109 ATUL TOWER MATHURDAS 
EXTENSION ROAD KANDIVALI WEST 
MUMBAI 400067 840.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

287 IN30115128264181 NILESH MISHRA

CHINTAMANI APT 3RD FLR NEAR 
OMASSHAH DARGAH KALWA THANE  
400605 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

288 1201090008154441 PRITI NITESH NAGDEV .

FLAT NO.803,BUILDING NO.18, 
SEAWOOD ESTATE PHASE 1,PLAM 
BEACH ROAD, SECTOR 54/56/58,NE 
NAVIMUMBAI 400706 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

289 IN30327010867460 VIVEK KRIPAWANT LANJEKAR H NO 200 KHORLIM  MAPUSA  403507 14.00
2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

290 IN30169612424391 PRABHAKAR GANESH JOG

A-605 SHILPA SOC BLDG A PLOT 2 S 
NO 124/15A/2 NR MIT COLL 
KOTHRUDPUNE  411038 154.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

291 1208160113313607 NARENDRA HARIBHAU DIVANE
S/OHARIBHAU DIVANE ATGERSE 
POSTVEHLE GERASE   THANE 421301 147.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

292 1208870021443122
SADANAND GAJANAN 
BHAVASAR

AT PO SHELAVAD TA BODWAD 
SHELWAD JALGAON MAHARASHTRA 
. JALGAON 425310 28.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

293 1208870082258779 BALAJI RAMKISHAN VEER

SO RAMKISHAN VEER E45 BEHIND V I 
P REST HOUSE T P S COLONY PARLI 
BEED BEED 431515 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

294 IN30036011068054 SAMIR XYSTUS DESOUZA

JADE GARDENS M WING 401 NEXT 
TO MIG CLUB BANDRA EASTMUMBAI  
400051 37800.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

295 IN30021420822336 KANCHAN D JAIN

A-2, VIDYA VINAY, S.V ROAD, NEAR 
DENA BANK KANDIVALI WEST 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA  400067 203.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

296 1202870000077728
KOMALKUMAR VITHALDAS 
KARWA

28 B / 31 VRINDAVAN SOCIETY 
THANE WEST  THANE 400601 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

297 IN30051380450517 SHAILESH RAICHAND DUGAD

HOUSE NO B/201 PRAJAPATI PARK 
CHS PLOT NO 14/5 NEAR BALAJI 
GARDEN SECTOR NO 11NAVI 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA  400709 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

298 1208160002018285 JAYANT KASHINATH PATIL

HOUSE NO 329 AT SAPHALE POST 
UMBERPADA TAL PALGHAR  
PALGHAR 401102 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

299 IN30429572979202 ANANGA LAL CHOUDHURY

B3/102 AT SUKELI POST PIPENAGAR 
POST PIPENAGARRAIGAD 
MAHARASHTRA  402126 112.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030
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300 IN30389210014280 VIDYA BHAT

PLOT NO 66 FLAT NO 601 
BELLEVISTA CHS SHIVA MANDIR 
LANE SECTOR 18 RAIGARAH 
DISTULAWE  410206 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

301 1201090012008332 HEMLATA RAJENDRA KASHYAP

GOLE MARKET E-1/2,ARMAMENT CO 
LONY GANESHKHIND PUNE  PUNE 
411007 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

302 IN30198310984444 SHWETA KHANJAN LODHAVIA

B-2/31 SHIV PARVATI CHS SECTOR 
21 NERUL NAVI MUMBAIMUMBAI 
(MAH)  400706 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

303 1202060000964504 PRADIP ANANTRAY DOSHI

D-11/1101 SAPPHIRE POONAM 
GARDEN OPP S K STONE MIRA 
BHAYANDER MIRA ROAD THANE 
401107 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

304 1204720000996813 BALKRISHNA VINAYAK THITE

FLAT NO-C 302 3RD FLR 
URBANGRAM S NO-409 AND 416 
KHADAKWASLA RD KONDHVE 
DHAVADE PUNE 411023 140.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

305 IN30154955188180 SUMIT RAJ

208/2B VED VIHAR PAUD ROAD 
KOTHRUD NEAR CHANDNI 
CHOWKPUNE  411038 140.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

306 1208870085156494 SAMISH ARVIND DESHMUKH

GURUKRIPA SAPTSHRUNGI COLONY 
A P LONI TAL RAHATA LONI KH 
AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA 
AHMED NAGAR 413713 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

307 IN30177419435381
VISHWANATH SONYABAPU 
KAND

PLOT NO 64 S T COLONY SURYA 
NAGAR AURANGABAD ROAD 
AHMADNAGARAHMADNAGAR  414003 1400.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

308 1208870110026825 HARSHADA PRATIK RAJHANS

C O PRATIK RAJHANS SHRI VADAN 
APARTMENT MALJKAPUR SATARA 
BEHIND GANESH MANGAL 
KARYALAY MALKAPUR MALKAPUR 
SATARA MAHARASHTRA SATARA 
415539 63.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

309 1208160095858280
VIRENDRA KUMAR GULAB 
SURYAWANSHI

Plot N.50Parvati Nagar Parvati Nagar 
Near Rameshwari Square Parvati Nagar  
NAGPUR 440027 119.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

310 1208870118273244 VENKATESH ANIL AMRUTWAR

H NO 1 8 374 PORNIMA NAGAR NEAR 
SHOBHA NAGAR ROAD PORNIMA 
NAGAR NANDED TARODA ROAD . 
NANDED 431605 147.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

311 1208870001613896 PRABHJOT SINGH SANDHU

PUSHPA APARTMENT FLAT NO 401 
KAMTHEE INDORA CHOWK DR 
AMBEDKAR MARG NAGPUR NAGPUR 
440017 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

312 IN30198310269969 MUKESH SHAH
25, PATEL NAGAR, AERODRUM 
ROAD, INDORE (M.P.)  452008 133.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

313 1202890000954791 SOURABH JAIN

187 ARADHANA NAGAR TARUN 
SAGAR APPT FLAT NO T - 1 NR 
SHARDA HOSPITAL BHOPAL 462003 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

314 1208160036314931 CHITRALEKHA DAS
FLAT NO 302 MAGAYATHRI AVENUE 
HILLTOP CLY  HYDERABAD 500004 273.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

315 1202990005687592 SAILAJA KORADA
4/69/25/6 Nr S B H Lawsonsbay 
Visakhapatnam Visakhapatnam 530017 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

316 1204470004998848 SEEMA DSOUZA

NO. 6/1, 1ST FLOOR, BHAVANI 
LAYOUT, HOSUR MAIN ROAD, D R C 
POST, BANGALORE 560029 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

317 1208870103598707 MOHAMMED K

S O KASIM T 12 49 POST OFFICE 
STREET GEORGE TOWN CHENNAI 
CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 
600001 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030
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318 IN30051319565444 ABDUL MUNEER KUNIYIL
KUNIYIL HOUSE P O MOKERI 
KANNUR KERALA  670692 126.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

319 IN30097411053254 RASHIDABEN M. LAXMIDHAR
VOHRAWAD, GHETI GATE, PALITANA.  
364270 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

320 1201980000150365 BIMAL SHASHIKANT THACKER
1 SHARDA SOC, VIJAY NAGAR,  BHUJ 
370001 140.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

321 IN30305210049585
HARSHAD ASHOKKUMAR 
CHAUHAN

R. 2546, DEVSHA NO PADO B/H S N 
MANDIR (SWAMINARAYAN MANDIR) 
KALUPURAHMEDABAD  380001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

322 IN30039415839482
ASHVIN KUMAR NANUBHAI 
PATHAK

7/B BHAGYA NAGAR SOCIETY 
RAMBAG MANINAGARAHMEDABAD  
380008 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

323 IN30304410034625 NIRANJAN MOHANBHAI PATEL

A4-201, SPRING PARK APT 
RAMDEVNAGAR SATELLITE 
ROADAHMEDABAD  380015 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

324 1203600000966423 GIRISH GULATI

B/61 SHANTINIKETAN SOCIETY OPP 
D CABIN SAMBARMATI AHMEDABAD 
380019 14.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

325 IN30304410017257
MALTIBEN DIPAKKUMAR 
THAKKAR

9, ANAND SOCIETY-2 NR . 
ANANDWADI,OPP.NAGORI PARK 
GHODASARAHMEDABAD  380050 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

326 1204220000050205 CHANDANMAL RANGLAL JAIN

16/B-NEW SURYANARAYAN SOCIETY 
HIRABAG SOCIETY1/2, C.P. COLONY, 
GHATLODIA, AHMEDABAD 380061 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

327 1202890000498176 SONAL UPENDRAKUMAR SHAH

221/2646, PRATIKSHA APPARTMENT 
SOLLA ROAD NARANPURA 
AHMEDABAD 380063 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

328 1205140000034089 INDIRA ANAND JAJU
H NO 202 KUMAR SANTOSH 
SHANKARSHETH ROAD PUNE 411037 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

329 1201320001868974
VISHWAS CHANDRASHEKHAR 
NATU

B/305,SAPTIANG AKASH SR.NO 175/9 
, OPP BHARAT PETROL BHEKRAI 
NAGAR , FURSUNGI PUNE PUNE 
412308 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

330 1203320086085462 MAITHILI SUDHAKAR MALPURE

102,KRUSHNAJI 
TOWERS,PANCHAVATI KARANJA 
NASHIK NASHIK NASHIK 422003 35.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

331 1208160034177263 CHETAN DASHRATH SHIRSATH
At/Post-Trambakeshwar At/Post-
Trambakeshwar   NASHIK 422212 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

332 1208160104454922 RAHUL BALKRISHNA DESHMUKH

C/O Gajanan Mahadeorav Rokde plot 
no.42 bhandara road netaji 
nagarkalmananagpur near prathmesh 
super market Bhandewadi NAGPUR 
440008 2443.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

333 1204370001719641 KAILASH CHAND MITTAL 5-4 SAKET NAGAR   INDORE 452001 210.00
2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

334 IN30198310365049 GOVERDHANDAS MALANI
2/9, MAHESH NAGAR,  INDORE (M.P.)  
452001 189.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

335 IN30198311019759 SURENDRA SINGH PARIHAR

H I G-A-20 BEEMA KUNJ PARISAR 
BANJARI KOLAR ROAD 
SARWDHARMBHOPAL (M.P)  462042 133.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

336 1203320068568212
LALKUMAR PARAKKAL 
NALUKARAN

VALAPPIL HOUSE, PARAKKAL,MAHE, 
P. O. MAHE, CALICUT 673310 630.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

337 1208180019363896 SHAHINA P

PUZHAKKALAKATH 
PARAPPANANGADI   MALAPPURAM 
676319 133.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

338 1208180039154002
DIPU LAWRANCE 
KANJIRATHINGAL

KANJIRATHINGAL HOUSE, 496 14 217 
PAZHAMUKKU 6 KAIPARAMBU 
PANCHAYATH THRISSUR 680541 42.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030
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339 1208870005685771 SAJI KALATHINGAL JACOB

KALATHINGAL HOUSE 
KALLETTUMKARA KALLETTUMKARA 
KALLETTUMKARA THRISSUR 680683 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

340 1204470001249742 REKHA PHILIPS

BLOCK D5 AB, WILLINGDON 
ENCLAVE, THEVARA FERRY ROAD 
ERNAKULAM 682013 1232.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

341 IN30136410164797 GOPALAKRISHNAN B

29/1576, MADATHI PARAMBIL HOUSE 
CHELAVANNOOR KAPAVANTHRA 
POCOCHIN  682020 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

342 1208160008277010
JOJI CHERUVALLITHARAYIL 
GEORGE

CHERUVALLIITHARAYALLI HOUSE NR 
GANPATHYA TEMPLE RD 
VADUTHALA ERNAKULAM 682023 63.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

343 1304140006519334 RAJESH GOPALAN

LAKSHMI BHAVAN MATHIRAPPILLY 
KOTHAMANGALAM P O ERNAKULAM 
686691 35.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

344 1208870008804275 NARAYAN TUKARAM DETHE
TA JAFRABAD AMBEWADI JALNA . . 
JALNA 431208 126.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

345 1208160028964881 AVINASH BHAGWAN MANDLIK

S/OBhagwan Mandlik ward no 2 govari 
road c/o,baban belkhode  NAGPUR 
441501 49.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

346 IN30021414262479 SURINDER KUMAR GUPTA

PEE VEE TEXTILE QUARTERS JAM 
DIST. WARDHA WARDHA 
MAHARASHTRA  442305 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

347 IN30023915005961 SANDIP KUMAR NANDA

2-4-1000 NLMBOLI ADDA 
KACHIGUDA,HIMAYATHNAGAR STN 
KACHIGUDA, 
HIMAYANAGARHYDERABAD  500027 4410.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

348 IN30154934422000 K INDEEVAR REDDY

3 - 6 - 232 / 1, FLAT 403 RADHA 
ENCLAVE, STREET - 16 
HIMAYATNAGARHYDERABAD  500029 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

349 1205450000195642 ANKIT KUMAR HIRAWAT

8-13-72/10/5 RAGHAVENDRA NAGAR 
COLONY OPP N P A SHIVARAMPALLY 
K V RANGA REDDY HYDERABAD 
500052 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

350 IN30051380443510 SATYANARAYANA KANCHARLA

18 13 12 R H COLONY 
PEDANADUPURU PEDAGANTYADA 
VISAKHAPATNAM 
VISAKHAPATNAMVISAKHAPATNAM 
ANDHRA PRADESH  530044 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

351 IN30292710152732

KALLAHALLI 
SUNDARAJAIYENGAR 
SRINIVASA

46 SRI VARAHA 8TH MAIN NR 
SANMARG ENGLISH SCHOOL 
SRINIDHI LAYOUTBANGALORE  
560062 63.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

352 1208870096428594 ANIL KUMAR SONI
SHIV COLONY PINTO PARK MURAR 
GWALIOR . GWALIOR 474006 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

353 IN30429524117409 PRASAD GOPALA PANICKER

DUPLEX NO 17 SATYA VIHAR NARMA 
RD OLD BUS DIPO NO2 BANARASI D 
GORKHAPURJABALPUR MADHYA 
PRADESH  482001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

354 IN30226911048345 ANJU GUPTA

HOUSE NO 10-2-175/4, MEGHNA 
APPTS, PLOT NO 5, WEST 
MAREDPALLY, HYDERABAD,ANDHRA 
PRADESH  500003 14.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

355 IN30154917541372 SAMIK SINGHAL
5/4/71/19 VYAS COMPLEX DISTILLERY 
ROAD SECUNDERABAD  500003 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

356 1201640000121154 SRINIVAS SURYADEVARA

H. NO. 3-4-142 RAYAPURA KUMAR 
PALLY HANAMKONDA WARANGAL 
506001 14.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030
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357 1208870006418906 SAJIL SASI AMMANATH

S O AMMANATH PRABHAKARAN SASI 
58 15 48 1 DALAPPA SANTHI NIVAS 
SANTHI NAGAR VISAKHAPATNAM 
530009 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

358 IN30021432639554 KARUNAKARAN SUJITH PRASAD

48,SHREYAS, 2ND CROSS B SECTOR, 
RAMA IAH REDDYCOLONY, 
BASAVANAGAR, BANGAL ORE 
NORTH, 
BANGALORE,KARNATAKABANGALOR
E KARNATAKA  560037 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

359 1208160007429429 SEEMA SAROHA

#G-40 SLS SUNFLOWER APT 
BHOGANAHALLI MAIN ROAD NR 
HORIZONE SCHOOLPANATHUR 
Bhoganahalli 560103 77.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

360 1201910100346769 ANIL KUMAR JAIN
A-150, MINTO ROAD  NEW DELHI 
110002 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

361 IN30086110186095 BALWAN SINGH

552, D.D.A LIG Flat Hastsal Uttam Nagar 
D.K. Mohan Garden WestNew Delhi  
110059 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

362 IN30086110061537 RAJESH CHHIBBER
WZ-B26,27 Ram Dutt Enclave Uttam 
NagarNew Delhi  110059 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

363 1204230000026707 ARVIND KUMAR

NO. 72, IST FLOOR, RO.NO. 7 BABU 
GANG NATH MARKET NR BARAT 
GHAR MUNIRKA VILL. NEW DELHI 
110067 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

364 1203660000009677 VISHNU KUMAR BANSAL

242, KAILASH TAKIES KE PASS 
CHOKIDAR MOHALLA GANGAPUR 
GANGAPUR 322201 35.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

365 1204890000102680
PANNABEN NARESHKUMAR 
SHAH

G20 229 SHIVAM APPARTMENT 132 
RING ROAD AKHABARNAGAR ANAVA 
VADAJ AHMEDABAD 380013 35.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

366 1301670000818436 SUNEHA VRAJESH PATEL
93, KUNJ SOCIETY ALKAPURI  
VADODARA 390007 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

367 IN30084510148200 VINAYKUMAR J VAIDYA
61, RADHE NAGAR SOC., UMRA 
JAKAT NAKA, SURAT.Surat  395007 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

368 1203320001523417
RANJANBEN VARDHILAL 
PAREKH

R NO 61 1ST FLR HEM BHUVAN 
VATCHRAJ LANE MATUNGA MUMBAI 
400019 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

369 IN30039416467870 SREENATH A
SREENILAYAM KANNIMEL NON 
RURAL-INRKAVANAD PO  691003 21.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

370 1201090012720810 ANU V S .
ANANDA VILASAM KALLUVATHUKKAL  
KOLLAM 691578 14.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

371 IN30321210008524 PRASANTA DUTTA

19X/1B ABINASH CHANDRA 
BANERJEE LANE BELIAGHATA 
KOLKATA  700010 105.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

372 IN30125028927064 MAMTA SANGANERIA 12 CHAPEL ROAD  KOLKATA  700022 210.00
2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

373 IN30311612079603 PURNIMA DAS

7 UMA KANTA SEN LANEWARD NO 4 
K M C CHITPUR KOLKATA NEAR 
CHITPUR XINGKOLKATA WEST 
BENGAL  700030 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

374 IN30429511174496 PRASANNA KUMAR BEHERA

FLAT NO 4/A, SHREYASI 
APARTMENTS 12A, STATION ROAD 
KHARDAH24 PGNS N  700117 700.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

375 IN30264610098054 ALKA PATNI

SHREE KUNJ, 3RD FLOOR FLAT NO. 
B- 33 51, DOBSON ROADHOWRAH  
711101 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

376 1208870062533073 SUBRATA KAIBARTA

C O NARAYAN CH KAIBARTA 
DHOLKATA KHAIRIPIHIRA PURULIYA 
WEST BENGAL PURULIA 723101 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

377 IN30290241738595 ABHISHEK PATNAIK
INFOSYS TECHNOLOGIES LTD  E/4 
INFOCITYBHUBANESHWAR  751024 133.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030
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378 IN30021418362636 ANIL KUMAR P

1903 RATHAN SINGH STREET AKBAR 
ROAD CROSS MANDI MOHALLA 
MYSORE KARNATAKA  570021 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

379 IN30051311852598 GURUPADAPPA S KUSUGALLA

CTS NO 2786 1ST FLOOR HANUMAN 
KRUPA BHAVANI NAGARHUBLI 
KARNATAKA  580023 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

380 1203320126446327 RAJESHWARAPANDIAN .

41 K T C NAGAR AYYA 
SUBBIRAMANIYA NAGAR 
PALAYAMKOTTAI TIRUNELVELI 
627011 35.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

381 IN30021433519618 SUDEEPKIRAN S HALLI

30 KRISHNASWAMY STREET 
MUNICIPAL COL ONY ERODE ERODE 
TAMIL NADU  638011 350.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

382 1201090013478368 RAJAGOPAL RIDHUVARRNAN

23 25 PUDUR MAIN ROAD 
PEELAMEDU PUDUR COIMBATORE 
SOUTH COIMBATORE 641004 756.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

383 IN30163741947911 JITHU J THERATTIL

S/O Joju M A,Therattil Mundenkuria n 
House,Main Road,Opposite Govt.V H 
ThrissurKERALA  680306 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

384 1204470022783665 LIJO PARACKAL KURIAN

S O P M KURIAKOSE PARACKAL 
HOUSE VELLIKULANGARA 
VELLIKULA  THRISSUR 680699 21.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

385 1202300001168850 MINI ANILKUMAR

ARUMUDI 18/166 E VINAYAKAM 
PULIKKAL PARAMBIL NEAR SYRIAN- 
CHURCH PALLURUTHY 
RAMESWARAM ERNAKULAM 682006 14.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

386 IN30115127553249 MILIND KUMAR

BALMIKI ASHRAM PERMANAND PATH 
NAGESHWAR COLONY BORING 
ROAD PATNA  800024 560.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

387 1203320044954985 Vijay Kumar
VILLAGE-BRAHMPUR KIRKIRI 
BHOJPUR  BHOJPUR 802164 35.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

388 IN30011811286146 VED PARKASH ARORA
A-36 MILAP NAGAR UTTAM 
NAGARNEW DELHI  110059 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

389 IN30236510448633 RAJNI RANI

C/O RAKESH JINDAL (ADVOCATE) 
NEAR M C PARK, JAIN SCHOOL 
STREET MANSAPUNJAB  151505 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

390 IN30112716991837 SURENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 26/52  BIRHANA ROAD  208001 210.00
2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

391 1203040000053075 UDAY SINGH RATHAUR
DWARIKA GANJ MONE JHINJHAK  
KANPUR DEHAT 209302 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

392 1201060600070071 GANGA SINGH NITWAL

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA 
RAGHUBEERNIWAS FAIZABAD 
FAIZABAD 224001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

393 IN30155720389868 MANISHA VISHWAKARMA

605, SIXTH FLOOR TIRATH BAKSHI 
APARTMENT NEW 
HYDERABADLUCKNOW  226006 175.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

394 1204720000058148 SACHIN RAM CHANDRA SETH

B 54 PHASE II NARAYAN NAGAR 
RAVINDRA PALLI LUCKNOW 
LUCKNOW 226016 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

395 1208870019771105
KOLLAMPARAMBIL SAJEEV 
ABIJITH

SO K R SAJEEV KRISHNAKRIPA 
AMBEDKAR ROAD EDAPPALLY 
SOUTH VENNALA ERNAKULAM 
ERNAKULAM 682028 14.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

396 IN30023915507368 JOSEPH THOMAS

RASHMI BHAGATH SING ROAD 
KUREEKKAD P.O 
KANAYANNURERNAKULAM  682305 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

397 1201090012771676 GOPAKUMAR S .

LEKSHMI NIVAS VALLIKUNNAM 
PUTHENCHANTHA P O VALLIKUNNAM 
ALAPPUZHA 690501 420.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

398 1204720004657481

NANDAKUMAR 
GANGADHARANNAIR 
RADHAMONY

ACHOOS VP 7 1091 THOPPUMUKKU 
VATTIYOORCAVU PO  
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695013 630.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030
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399 IN30137210009435 ABHISHEK ANCHALIA

36/C B.T.ROAD OM TOWER FLAT NO-
8A AND 8B , 8TH FLOORKOLKATA  
700002 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

400 IN30302868287114 NIDHI SHARMA

PLOT NO E/105 ADITYA ALUMINIUM 
TOWNSHIP LAPANGA SAMBALPUR 
,SAMBALPURORISSA,INDIA  768212 490.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

401 1208870124752409 PRASENJIT CHAKRABORTY

S O UJJAL CHAKRABORTY 14 SURJA 
PARA SURJA PARA BAGANBARI 
ARUNDHUTINAGAR WEST TRIPURA 
TRIPURA . WEST TRIPURA 799003 14.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

402 1208250001590817 SHAILESH KUMAR
BHUPATIPUR PATNA BIHAR  PATNA 
800020 6300.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

403 IN30226912947189 SHASHI JAIN

H NO 98 PURANA POST OFFICE 
WARD 8 SITARGANJ UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR SITARGANJ 
UTTARANCHALINDIA  262405 14.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

404 IN30177415186449 MADHAVI CHINTALLANKA
B 4 MALAVIYA NAGAR NR BED 
COLLEGE ALWAR  301001 140.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

405 1203660000138403 MEENA KHANDELWAL C-675, BUDHWHAR   ALWAR 301001 210.00
2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

406 IN30039416316294 HEMLATA LOHIYA
445 NATANIYON KA RASTA CHOURA 
RASTA JAIPUR  302003 203.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

407 1201770100034781 RATAN SHANKER GAUTAM

4318, GANESH TAMPLE, KGB KA 
RASTA, JOHARI BAZAR, JAIPUR 
JAIPUR 302003 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

408 1202990005091048 RADHA DUSAD
H 5 C TODARMAL MARG BANI PARK  
JAIPUR 302016 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

409 1201090000955316 SNEH LATA AJMERA
C-352 MALVIYA NAGAR . JAIPUR 
302017 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

410 1204470003197383 CHHOTU RAM SAINI
CHANDRANA TH DAUSA DAUSA  
CHANDRANA 303303 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

411 IN30021412624823 KISHORE KUMAR VOHRA
MORYA SYNTEX PVT LTD G 123 
RIICO BHILWARA  311001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

412 1208870017146889 SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH

AMSARI TOWNVILLNOKHAPUR 
ANCHALTHANACHAUGAI . BUXAR 
802126 140.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

413 1208160029546049 DHANANJAY KUMAR

S O RAJNANDAN SINGH POST 
OFFICE DHANAUR VILLAGE  
MUZAFFARPUR 843321 147.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

414 1208870095514411 AVINASH KUMAR THAKUR

S O MANOJ KUMAR THAKUR 
SHAMBHUAR PANDUAL ANCHAL 
RAHIKA PANDAUL MADHUBANI 
MADHUBANI 847234 28.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

415 IN30039412792193 RENU VASHISTH
B-25 DTC COLONY G T ROAD DELHI  
110009 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

416 IN30021412085477 ALOKE MADAN
A 2 03 AZAD APARTMENTS SRI 
AUROBINDO MARG DELHI  110016 140.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

417 IN30078110044545 LEKH RAJ (LT.CDR)
167, CIVIL SUPPLIES PLOT-6 SECTOR 
4DWARKA NEW DELHI  110045 700.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

418 IN30184610206819 BRIJESH NARANG

113, PANCHSHEEL VIHAR NEAR 
MAGNET RESORT 
BAREWALLUDHIANA  141012 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

419 1204450000082510 SAPNA .

351 ST NO -2 A GURU HARKRISHAN 
NAGAR G. T. ROAD PHAGWARA 
144401 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

420 IN30177410041693 Sushama
C/O ADESH KUMAR 61 KABIR 
GANJETAWAH  206001 175.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

421 1203350000378551 ASHOK KUMAR TULSIZA
B 39 SHAKTI NAGAR  UDAIPUR 
313001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

422 1301760000742677
MAHESH CHANDRA MEHTA 
(HUF) . .

4- INSIDE DURGA NURSERY NEAR 
SUKHADIA MEMORIAL BEHIND 
MANGLAM VATIKA UDAIPUR 313001 189.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

423 1202470000286204 ANIRUDH KUMAR BAGLA 2-DA-8 DADABARI KOTA KOTA 324009 210.00
2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030
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424 1201090002638685 SUMAN DEVI BUCHA
229 WARD NO 10 NOKHA MANDI 
NOKHA BIKANER 334803 140.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

425 IN30311610208294 NARENDRA KUMAR JAIN
AZAD CHOWK BARMER 
RAJASTHANRAJASTHAN  344001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

426 1302340000227794
SHRI NALINKUMAR 
DHANVANTRAI SHAH (HUF)

1156/A SIR PATTANI ROAD GHOGHA 
CIRCLE BHAVNAGAR 364001 189.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

427 IN30051314233276
VASANTKUMAR 
GHANSHYAMDAS JIANDANI

A 100 SHAKTI NAGAR GANDHIDHAM 
GUJARAT  370201 140.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

428 1203380000066141 BAVISHI MINABEN NARESH

9, SIMANDHAR APART FOJADAR 
COLONY, NEW SARDA MANDIR 
ROAD, PALDI AHMEDABAD 380007 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

429 IN30132110300534 SANDHYA ANIL PARIKH

7/A GORDHAN PARK NR 
SHANTINAGAR SOC 
VADAJAHMEDABAD  380013 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

430 1301440001223680 MAHENDRA PRATAP MAURYA
HOUSE NO 82/A-13 IMILIYA NAI BASTI 
NARAI BANDH MAU 275101 700.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

431 IN30021414383527 HIMANI AGARWAL
5- C, M G ROAD, SAHITYA KUNJ  
AGRA UTTAR PRADESH  282002 133.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

432 IN30011830376866 REKHA JAIN
E-3/A PAREEK COLLEGE ROAD BANI 
PARKJAIPUR  302001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

433 IN30011830266025 SUNIL KUMAR BANSAL
1145 MEHRON KA RASTA RAM GANJ 
BAZARJAIPUR (RAJ.)  302003 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

434 IN30116030436870
JAGDISH NARAYAN 
KHANDELWAL

42 SHANTI VIHAR COLONY NEAR 
AIRPORT TONK ROADJAIPUR  302011 189.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

435 1202600200018108 PUSHPA GUPTA
HOUSE NO.16 KRISHNA COLONY 
NAYA KHEDA JAIPUR 302012 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

436 IN30611420037700 SANDEEP JAIN C-2/122 CHITRAKOOT JAIPUR  302021 210.00
2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

437 1203350000186060 ANKIT DALAL .
C O BALDEV RAMDEV SADAR BAZAR  
DEEDWNA 341303 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

438 IN30097411332426 MAHENDRA VRAJLAL BHIMANI
SHANTI SMRUTI, 22-B. NEW JAGNATH 
PLOT, RAJKOT.  360001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

439 IN30018313547103 PATANJALI J MISHRA
230 1 D TYPE OLD MLA QTRS 
SECTOR 17 GANDHINAGAR  382017 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

440 IN30034310049025 PRAJAPATI NIMISHA RAMANLAL

16, SHANTANU BUNGLOWS, NR. 
ANAR BUNGLOWS 
GHATLODIAAHMEDABAD  382481 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

441 IN30063630108839
NARESH BHAGWANDAS KA. 
PATEL

DESAI FALIA KACHHIAWAD NADIAD  
387001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

442 IN30051315438275 URVIBEN N PATEL
C/O BHAUMIK CLINIC OPP R R 
STREET  ADAS GUJARAT  388305 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

443 IN30039410362511
AKBARI MUSTANSIR 
GAJIPURWALA

BADRI PLACE BEHIND VIMANWALA 
BUNGLOW GODHR 
PANCHMAHALGUJARAT GUJARAT  
389001 245.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

444 1202990003400469 TUSHAR DIWAKAR PAPALKAR

70 SONA PARK SOC NR MAKARPURA 
DEPOT MAKARPURA VADODARA 
390010 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

445 IN30018311239723 PURVI S JAIN

1303 4 BHAWANI COMPLEX C 
BHAWANI SHANKAR ROAD 
DADARMUMBAI  400028 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

446 IN30223610313970 RAJESH BHAGWAN SINGH

N.G ACHARYA MARG NEAR 
MARUMATA MANDIR FLAT NO 4 
PREETI APARTMENT GHATLA 
VILLAGECHEMBUR MUMBAI  400071 700.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

447 IN30021445470896 MIEHIR HITEN SHAH

D/ 2, GROUND FLOOR, MALAD 
SHANTI NAG AR CHSL DATTMANDIR 
ROAD OPP. DADA DA DI GARDEN 
MALMAHARASHTRAMUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA  400097 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030
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448 1301990000070198 MANUBHAI POPATBHAI AKBARI
RAJ NAGAR SOCIETY,STRT NO.1/4 
PLOT NO 7/A,SAGAR  RAJKOT 360004 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

449 1203210000033512
DHARAMSHI VRAJLAL 
CHANCHADIA

MAKHIYALA JUNAGADH MAKHIYALA 
RAJKOT 360410 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

450 1203320001134592 HITESH SAVANTILAL MEHTA

68 - 99 MUKHINU DAHELU SABUWALA 
BUILDING ELLISEBRIDGE PALDI 
AHMEDABAD 380006 700.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

451 IN30226910092481 NIRDOSHKUMAR JAIN

C-3, INDIRA APTS, PANCHVATI II 
LANE, AMBAWADI, 
AHMEDABADGUJARAT  380006 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

452 1204840000113642 ASHOK SHANTILAL SHAH HUF
503/504 SAMPATI FLATS MITHAKALI  
AHMEDABAD 380006 189.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

453 IN30305210037523 DILIPKUMAR PUNJALAL SHAH

14-B, GIRIRAJ SOCIETY PANCHVATI - 
II LANE, NR WHITE HOUSE 
ELLISBRIDGEAHMEDABAD  380006 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

454 IN30034310789322 MADHU ASHOK GURNANI

10 MAHATMA GANDHI COLONY 
BAHERAMPURA OPP CHRISTIAN 
COLONYBEHRAMPURA  380022 280.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

455 IN30169610829083 SANJAY ARVINDBHAI SANGHVI
NO 21, KAMLESH SOCIETY NEAR 
KANKARIA AHMEDABAD  380022 105.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

456 IN30034310770684 PATEL NATVERLAL ISHWARLAL

14 GAURAV BUNGLOWS OPP C K 
SCHOOL GHATLODIAAHMEDABAD.  
380054 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

457 1204550000061332 RAMDAS PANDIT RANE

SR NO 72/1A KALPANA SAMARTH 
NAGAR NAVI SANGAVI PUNE CITY 
411027 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

458 1204470001656196 RAJESH DEVIDASJI KAKADWAR

FLAT NO B-14,SAMARTHA SRUSHTI S 
NO.157/4B,BHOSALE NAGAR 
HADAPSAR PUNE 411028 329.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

459 IN30109810068427 SURESH NATHMAL OSWAL 1008 BHAWANI PETH  PUNE  411042 210.00
2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

460 1208160078170131 DHIRAJ MADHAVRAO DHAKE

c 12 wagheshwar nagarwagholi wagholi 
near wagheshwar mandir wagholi  PUNE 
412207 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

461 1202890000319155 NAMDEV RAM MANE
A/P. SANJA TAL. DIST. OSMANABAD  
OSMANABAD 413501 35.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

462 IN30051320943945 DEEPAK NANDLAL NAVLAKHA

ANAND AMRUT NIWAS BELAPUR 
ROAD WARD N 7 VIDYA HAOU SO 
SHRIRAMPURAHMEDNAGAR 
MAHARASHTRA  413709 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

463 1302190000090591 SUNIL HARESHLAL TALREJA

C/O SONA CUTPIECE CORNER M G 
ROAD AHMEDNAGAR AHMEDNAGAR 
414001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

464 1301440003451512 BALASAHEB LAXMAN JEUGHALE

SUBHASH NAGAR ROAD AT POST 
VINCHUR TAL NIPHAD VINCHUR 
NASHIK 422305 63.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

465 IN30045080357535 SACHIN LAXMANRAO RANE

SONA NAGAR FRONT OF NCC 
BATAIIAN G S COLLEGE POST 
SUTALA KUD TAL KHAMGAON DIST 
BULDANAPOST SUTALA KUD  444312 525.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

466 1208870101694259 JAYASHREE BAFNA

R S NO 191 3 PLOT NO 24 25 2ND 
CROSSBASAV NAGAR GOKAK 
BELGAUM DIST BELGAUM 591307 280.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

467 IN30030210046214 RAHUL K JETHWANI
5B VANDANA TOWERS 26/10 
HADDOWS ROAD CHENNAI  600034 280.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

468 IN30021425126917 MURUGAPPAN RAMANATHAN

15/43 A, GIRINIVAS MUNUSWAMY 
STREET, VIRUGAMBAKKAM CHENNAI 
CHENNAI TAMIL NADU  600092 140.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

469 1301240000144380 VENKATESAN ADAIKALAM

B2 RAAJ SHESHA MAHAL 34 BARATHI 
ULA ROAD RACE COURSE MADURAI 
625002 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030
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470 IN30429518379907 NIZAM K C
K C HOUSE NR SAIDARPALLY  
THALASSERY KERALA  670102 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

471 1208160022738753 SUMA GEORGE
Mampuzha House Vallithala Padiyoor P 
O .  KANNUR 670703 175.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

472 1208870125071602 FAIROOSA .

THERAMBATH KAREEPARAMBU 
KODUR P O KODUR MALAPPURAM 
KERALA . MALAPPURAM 676504 490.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

473 1203320041076597 MUHAMMED ASHRAF

CHAKKINGATHODI KOZHIKKOTTU 
KOTTAMMAL HOUSE CHEENIKKAL 
POOKKOTTUR MALAPPURAM 676517 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

474 IN30047640929642 VINAY RAMANIKLAL PARIKH

S - 16, SAUNDARYA APPARTMENT NR 
C P NAGAR GHATLODIAAHMEDABAD  
380061 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

475 IN30148510190553 BINABEN N. SHAH

A-1/36, GAYATRI SOCIETY OPP 
KUBERESHWAR MAHADEV SAIJPUR 
BOGHA, NARODAAHMEDABAD  
382345 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

476 IN30220110952486 VISHAL VIJAYKUMAR SAINI
16, SARDARPARK SOCIETY 
NAGALPUR DIST - MEHSANA  384001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

477 IN30199110029964 SHAIKH AIYUBBHAI
VIRPUR ROAD BALASINOR KHEDA  
388255 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

478 IN30045011724837 NILESH ARVINDBHAI PATEL
R R STREET POST ADAS TA AND 
DIST ANAND  388305 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

479 IN30199110730197
LOKESHKUMAR 
SURESHCHANDRA SHAH

LALIT GIRIRAJ SOCIETY  PRABHA 
ROADGODHRA  389001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

480 1201330000711058
GAURAV DINESHCHANDRA 
GANDHI

211 HARSOLAVAD DAHOD DAHOD 
389151 DAHOD 389151 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

481 1204720010270599 AKASH PANDEY

15 NANDIGRAM NO 2 SINDHWAIMATA 
RD PRATAPNAGAR VADODARA 
390004 140.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

482 IN30051312221744 SHAIKH HAFIZAHMED I
B/65 ZAM ZAM PARK TANDALJA 
ROAD VADODARAGUJARAT  390015 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

483 1208180106434343 SAFA .

PULIKKATHADATHIL HOUSE BIDATHI 
ALIPARAMBA POST ALIPARAMBA 
MALAPPURAM 679357 294.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

484 1204720009691661 LUCY JOSE

FLAT NO 7 A AMBER PARK 40 1350 G 
CANON SHED ROAD ERNAKULAM 
682011 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

485 IN30089610554256 BALACHANDRAN C G

FLAT NO. B-3 (29/319-N3) JEWEL 
HOMES BAY VIEW JANATHA ROAD, 
VYTILAERNAKULAM, KERALA  682019 700.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

486 IN30021418195491 ANN MARY FRANCIS

528 B(2/528 B) KATTICARAN -7 
CHERANALLOOR PANCHAYATH 
COCHIN KERALA  682035 14.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

487 IN30023914314079 TOM JOSEPH

PADIYARA NEDUMKUNNAM 
NEDUMKUNNAM P OKOTTAYAM  
686542 21.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

488 1201090012873980 RAJALAKSHMI MAHADEVAN .
REGA 86 SANKAR NAGAR KOLLAM P 
O KOLLAM 691001 483.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

489 IN30115126762510 R B RAJEEV KUMAR

RAJ BHAVAN MAROOR P O 
ELAMANNOOR, ADOORADOOR  
691524 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

490 IN30021444950715 SUBRAT KUMAR SATPATHY

PLOT NO 183/6 SAINIK SCHOOL 
GAJAPATI NAGAR SAINIKSCHOOL S 
O SAINIK SCHOO L, 
KHORDHAODISHAKHORDHA ODISHA  
751005 700.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

491 IN30302855424880 SUDEEP KUMAR

S/O AMBIKA PRASAD BARMASIA 
GIRIDIH IN SWAMI VIVEKANAND 
COLONY GIRIDIHJHARKHAND,INDIA  
815301 420.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030
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492 IN30123310194362
PRAGJIBHAI MADHUBHAI 
KATHARIA

G/F 142 HARIOM CHAMBERS NR. 
THAKKAR BAPANAGAR 
APPROACHAHMEDABAD  382350 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

493 IN30021411380105 LILABEN KESHABHAI PARMAR
16 JYOTI PARK EAST AT KALOL  
GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT  382721 175.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

494 1202930000013433 RACHIT BIPINCHANDRA SHAH
15, SHANTINAGAR SOCIETY MODASA 
ROAD, TALOD, TALOD 383215 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

495 1203600000785489
JYOTSANABEN SHANKARLAL 
PATEL

KAVARVAS UNAVA UNJHA NR MAIN 
BAZAR  UNAVA 384160 133.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

496 IN30051312975003 KANTIBHAI LAKHUBHAI PATEL
AMBICA VIJAY SAW MILL KAILASH 
BHUMI ANANDGUJARAT  388001 385.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

497 1204720011042750 URVI PATHAK TRIVEDI
ASHIRVAD GERWALI VANDI BHUJ 
KUTCH . BHUJ 390002 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

498 1204470001092121 ANKURKUMAR G DUNGRANI
B 906 HAPPY PALACE LH ROAD  
SURAT 395006 273.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

499 IN30023912267307 SUNIL MITTAL

S/O RAMNIVAS D701 PRAMUKH 
RESIDENCY DAMAN ROAD CHALA 
VAPI VALSADGUJARAT  396191 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

500 IN30021416956688 LALIT GANGADAS CHITALIA

3 RD FLR CHITALIA HOUSE 274/276 
DR C H STREET DHOBITALAO 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA  400002 25.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

501 1201090005870016
PURUSHOTTAM SHALIGRAM 
CHANDAK HUF .

GOMATI TOWER ALANKAR MARKET 
TILAK ROAD AKOLA 444001 630.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

502 IN30198311173879 SANGEETA VYAS
60 MT CLOTH MARKET VITTHAL 
BHAWAN .INDORE (M.P.)  452002 280.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

503 IN30281412627613 Ajay Pal More
Behind Gajanand Traders Italsi Road 
Sadal Betul  460001 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

504 1208160089608162 NAVEEN YADUWANSHI

S/OKaransingh Yaduwanshi makan 
no14post nousar scheme no1-153 post 
nousar gram nousar post nousar  BETUL 
461228 42.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

505 IN30051318306384 SANJAY KUMAR

ROOM NO 2 SOS HOSTEL CISF 
COMPLEX GOVINDPURA NEAR HEMA 
HIGHER SECONDARY 
SCHOOLBHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH  
462023 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

506 IN30039419667894 SOURABH CHANDRAKAR
SHOP NO 60 A MARKET SECTOR 2 
WARD 40 BHILAI-1DURG  490001 112.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

507 IN30021418192840 AMIT GUPTA

VASUDEVAM ANANDAM GALI NO 2 
RIVER SIDE JABDA PARA SARKANDA 
BILASPUR CHHATTISGARH  495006 700.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

508 IN30021422145872 RANA RANJEET SINGH VIRDI

HOUSE NO 120 LAL TANKI ROAD 
BOHIDAR PARA RAIGARH WARD NO 
11 00000000 RAIGARH 
CHHATTISGARH  496001 700.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

509 1203800000042806 NEETU GUPTA
1915/13 RAMESH MARKET BAZAR 
SIRKI WALAN  DELHI 110006 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

510 1301440001703041 FAGUN BHARTI .
NO 1-135 BLOCK 1 KARAMPURA  
DELHI 110015 49.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

511 IN30021412984954 GUNESH AGGARWAL
F 90 GREEN PARK  DELHI DELHI  
110016 350.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

512 IN30045013836110 NAREN VASHISHT
132 C BLOCK PUNDRIK VIHAR 
PITAMPURADELHI  110034 35.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

513 1202060001196980 AJAY GOYAL

HOUSE NO 340/2 MOHALA WALI RAM 
DHAND AHMEDGARH SANGRUR 
148031 1260.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

514 IN30223610456899 RAMA ARORA
22 A MANSAROVER AP SECTOR- 
61NOIDA, UTTAR PRADESH  201001 112.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

515 1306130000024963 GAGAN NARANG
47 MIG RATANLAL NAGAR  KANPUR 
208022 1155.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030
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516 IN30177412086943 ARUN KUMAR TYAGI
HIG B 37  MANSAROVERMORADABAD  
244001 161.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

517 1201770100364775 RAMJI LAL TEMANI
1461 KHUTETON KA RASTA 
KISHANPOLE BAZAR  JAIPUR 302001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

518 1203450000371506 LALIT KISHORE SHARMA
51, RADHA PATH RAJENDRA NAGAR, 
SIRSI ROAD  JAIPUR 302012 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

519 IN30181110140217 RADHAKRISHNA KINJANNA RAI

CGS QUARTERS, SECTOR-3 BLOCK-
36, NO-421 ANTOPHILLMUMBAI  
400037 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

520 1201210000058883 LAXMAN HANSRAJAJI PUROHIT

C-302, AJIT NAGAR CO-OP HSG. 
SOCIECTY, J.B. NAGAR, ANDHERI(E) 
MUMBAI 400059 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

521 IN30074910347700 SHAH NEELA HARSHAD

FLAT B-2/304 , MA-KRUPA MAYUR MA-
KRUPA CHS SHIMPOLI 
ROADBORIVALI WEST , MUMBAI  
400092 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

522 IN30302858292945 SAGAR ARJUN VARPE

A 16 505 PLANET MILLENNIUM 
SOCIETY PIMPLE SAUDAGAR 
PUNEMAHARASHTRA,INDIA  411027 455.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

523 IN30051316789736 DAHIPHALE H V

SIMAR RESIDENCY AAE NIVAS FLAT 
NO 301 SURVE NO 139/5 BEHIND 
GURUDWARA NR AKURDI RLY 
STNPUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA  
411033 14.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

524 1302340000003304 AKSHAY ASHOK GANDHI

SHRIPHAL, URBAN BANK COLONY 
BURUDGAON ROAD,  AHMEDNAGAR 
414001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

525 1202000000404352 RUPALI SAGAR BIHANI

87 ANAANDNAGAR SOCIIETY 
GULMOHAR ROAD, SAWEDI SAVESI 
ROAD NAGAR AHMEDNAGAR 414003 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

526 IN30220111074223 VIJAYA DILIP SHINDE
AG - 3, SRN 172 / D SAINANDANVAN 
APARTMENT GODOLISATARA  415002 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

527 IN30133019644916
NISHIGANDHA NANDKISHOR 
TUNDALWAR

SNEHA NAGAR JIRAPURE LAYOUT 
WADGAONDIST YAVATMAL  445001 700.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

528 1204370001774165 AJAY GUPTA
43 GUMASTA NAGAR   INDORE 
452009 168.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

529 IN30102220599949
JELDY NARSINGH LAKSHMAN 
RAO

H NO 18-5/1 SRI RAMNAGAR COLONY 
VENKATAPURAM ALWAL 
THIRMULGHERRY 
POSECUNDERABAD  500015 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

530 IN30039413434030 VASUDEV PANJALA

H NO 2 174 2 CHINNA NAGARAM 
MAHABUBABADWARANGAL 
TELANGANA  506112 315.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

531 1204720010665453 A NARAYAN TEJASWI

D NO 13-6-8 PULIGEDDA VARI 
STREET KOTHA PETA 
VIZIANAGARAM 535002 140.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

532 IN30023911375600 KUMARAN CHAKRAVARTHI

NO 797 8TH MAIN 4TH STAGE BEML 
LAYOUT RAJARAJESHWARI 
NAGARBANGALORE  560098 490.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

533 IN30163741427844 MALATHI M
48 KAVERI STREET EB COLONY 
VANDIMEDUVILLUPURAM  605602 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

534 IN30023914167849 DILEEP M P

MEETHALE PERINGODE 
KAITHAPRAM 
MATHAMANGALAMKANNUR  670306 350.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

535 1301440003823157
MOHAMMED MUSTHAFA 
VATTAPPARA

VATTAPPARA HOUSE 
MALAPPURAM,CHERUVAYOOR PO  
MALAPPURAM 673645 35.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

536 1208160072627083 HARSHAD SHIRISH PATHAK

AP10 MINAKSHI P NO 17 AND 18 
KOHINOOR COLONY RAJIV NAGAR 
NASIK  NASHIK 422001 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030
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537 1302310000009292
PRABHAVATI 
PRAVEENCHANDRA SHAH

NISARG VATIKA, 4TH ' A', 
KHOLESHWAR,  AKOLA 444001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

538 1201700000112382 ANIL KUMAR JAIN
98,2, VAIDYA KHAYLIRAM MARG, 
BIYABANI, . INDORE 452002 21.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

539 IN30198310069386 NAMITA GARG
191, KALANI NAGAR, SAI NATH 
CLINIC, INDORE (M.P.)  452005 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

540 1204370001727927 RAVI KUMAR JAIN
C-6/2 R R CAT COLONY   INDORE 
452013 105.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

541 IN30198310399392 MANJU JAIN
B-137, ALKAPURI,  RATLAM (M.P.)  
457001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

542 1201700000052511 PRATIBHA KATARIA
19/4, PALACE ROAD,   RATLAM 
457001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

543 IN30011811297610 DURGA PRASAD AGARWAL
20091 TOBACCO BAZAR BALAJI 
MARKETSECUNDERABAD  500003 350.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

544 IN30051312399419 VILAS RASAL

3G WIRELESS COMMUNICATION PVT 
LTD NO 5 GULMOHAR ENCLAVE 
KUNDANHALLI GATE NEXT TO 
SBTBANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA  
560037 350.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

545 1301670000517877 SMITABEN R PATEL

B/11, PREMNAGAR SOC, PANCHVATI, 
NR-SAHYOG GORWA-REFINERY 
ROAD BARODA 390016 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

546 1301670000300333 MAULIN JAYPRAKASH SHETH
12,SHREEJI PARK SOC STATION 
ROAD SAVLI BARODA 391770 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

547 1208870095869823
UMESHBHAI KALUBHAI 
MORADIYA

447 VIBHAG 1 AYODHYAPURAM 
SOCIETY VALAK GAM NR VALAK 
PATIYA SARTHANA SURAT SURAT 
395006 189.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

548 IN30042510057332 KAMLESH N. BRAHMBHATT

A - 902, SHREE NIVAS APARTMENT, 
NEAR - I. C. GANDHI SCHOOL, SUMUL 
DAIRY ROAD,SURAT  395008 105.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

549 IN30051317682493 ATULKUMAR R GAJERA

37 YOGESWAR RO HOUSING 
SOCIETY PUNA SURAT TA 
CHORYASHI NR SHYAMDHAM CHOUK 
P O BOMBAY MKTSURAT GUJARAT  
395010 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

550 IN30018310463254
ASGARALI MOHAMEDHUSAIN 
UDAIPURWALA

KLASSIC TOWER 1701/1702 17TH 
FLOOR WING A DR A.R.NAIR 
ROADAGRIPADA MUMBAI  400011 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

551 IN30115112092483 LIPIKA PATNAIK

604 MAGIC CARPET JUHU VERSOVA 
LINK ROAD ANDHERI (WEST)MUMBAI  
400053 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

552 IN30047610220494 PRAMOD GOVINDRAM DAVE
402 POPULAR APT 37 TAGORE ROAD 
SANTACRUZ (WEST)MUMBAI  400054 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

553 IN30115112627701 LILLY N SWAMY

BUILDING NO 8 B 302 NEELAM 
NAGAR MULUND EASTMUMBAI  
400081 770.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

554 1202920000089010 KUNAL JHALANI
D-12, SHASTRI NAGAR BEHIND 
MOCHION KI CHHABIL JAIPUR 302016 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

555 IN30236510655898 GEETA DEVI SHARDA

H.NO.- 506, RIDHI SIDHI TOWER, 
NEAR S.K. SONI HOSPITAL, SIKAR 
ROAD, JAIPUR,RAJASTHAN  302503 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

556 1601010000065498 MEENA BHATIA
A-94 NAKA MADAR COLONY  AJMER 
305007 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

557 1302860000081788 BAL MUKAND MUNDRA
JAIN COLONY MADANGANJ 
KISHANGARH KISHANGARH 305801 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

558 1206850000028651 LOONKARAN JAIN
1-B-11, NEW HOUSING BOARD  PALI 
306401 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

559 IN30105510452614 KANTA DEVI SONI
A 50 SUBHASH NAGAR BHILWARA  
311001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

560 1203350000188258 SUNITA DEVI SHARMA

C O NAGAR MAL SHARMA POST 
SALASAR DIST CHURU TEH 
SUJANGARH SALASAR 331506 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030
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561 1201770100285851 SHEETAL DEVI AGARWAL
W/O MAHENDRA AGARWAL 
TRANSPORT AREA  DIDWANA 341303 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

562 1201210100047067 SARASWATI BAHETI
SUSHIL TYRES CHOPASNI ROAD  
JODHPUR 342003 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

563 1301760000356188 NEERU BHANDARI
133,TATERON KI POLE   BILARA 
342602 350.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

564 1206290000208355 RAMA RAO ADAVI

3-5-44/1 FLAT NO 203 ARCADIA APTS 
RAMKOTE, RAMKOTE HYD 
HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 
HYDERABAD 500001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

565 1208160052281347 KARTHIK VIJAYARAGHAVAN

C/OK Vijayaraghavan H.No.B-1/1 Street 
No.2, Kakatiya Nagar Habsiguda Opp 
Sumedha Apts  SECUNDERABAD 
500007 49.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

566 IN30102221506375 GUTHIKONDA SUDHAKARA RAO

FLAT NO 101 SRINIVASA SADAN H NO 
2 22 298/3 101 BHAGYANAGAR 
KUKATPALLYHYDERABAD  500072 560.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

567 1203600007156914 SABU PHILIP PARAKATTU

NO 39,D BLOCK AECS LAYOUT 
EXTENSION OPP LAKE MONT VILLA 
APARTMENT CHINNAPPANAHALLI 
KUNDALAHALLI BANGALORE NORTH 
MARATHAHALLICOLONY 
BANGALORE NORTH BENGALURU 
560037 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

568 1208180022386287
GANESH MANJUNATH 
GAJAKOSH

249 G FLOOR 12TH MAIN 6TH CROSS 
BEHIND DEVI EYE HOSPITAL 
SECTOR 5HSR BENGALURU 560102 119.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

569 1208180010335145
JYOTHY SUKUMARAN 
PARAKKATTIL

FLAT NO 303, ANVITA APARTMENTS 
KANKANADY  MANGALORE 575002 147.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

570 1208160017901174
VISHNU MOORTHY NAYAK 
VASANTH

107 3 BALEBYLU NEAR GARAGE  
SHIMOGA 577432 14.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

571 1201320001848172 SIRISH KESHAV PRABHU

VASTU SIDDHI ARCADE FLAT NO 301 
OPP MARATHA SCHOOL NO 34 MAIN 
ROAD ANGOL BELGAUM 590006 14.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

572 1201800000061396 ANUBEN JAYESHBHAI ANJARIA

201 MADHAV MILLAN APPARTMENT 4 
SHARDANAGAR END OF MANGLA 
ROAD RAJKOT 360002 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

573 1203320001688474
DILIPBHAI RANABHAI 
GODHANIYA

PANCHWATI SOCIETY   PORBANDAR 
360575 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

574 IN30097410490616 BINA NIKHIL VAISHNAV

204, AMBAR APARTMENTS, NEAR 
ALPHA HIGH SCHOOL, MOTI 
BAUG,JUNAGADH.  362001 385.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

575 1203330000234316
SIDDHESHKUMAR 
HASHMUKHLAL SHAH

BLOCK NO 13 GAYTRI SOCIETY 
JINTAN ROAD SURENDRANAGAR 
SURENDRANAGAR 363002 525.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

576 IN30097410360449 GUNVANTIBEN J. SHAH
GITA CHOWK, NEAR DON BUILDING, 
PLOT NO. 947,BHAVNAGAR.  364001 133.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

577 1202060000335165 PRASHANT VACHHARAJ PATWA
K T SHAH ROAD MANDVI-KUTCH  
MANDVI 370465 133.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

578 IN30305210327668 SHAH INDUBEN CHAMANLAL

9, KADAMB FLAT NEW 
BRAHMSHATRIYA SOCIETY NEAR 
BOODY TRAVEL'S GALI 
PALDIAHMEDABAD  380006 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

579 IN30034311447620 ANIL KISHANCHAND GOPALANI

16/MAHATMA GANDHI COLONY OPP 
C N I CHURCH 
BEHRAMPURAAHMEDABAD  380022 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

580 1202870000073081
KANTABEN KANTIBHAI 
CHAVADA

14-2 ANAND FLAT BAPUNAGAR  
AHMEDABAD 380024 133.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030
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581 1208870101274270 RANVEER DIWAN

S O ANIL KUMAR DIWAN NO 93 LIG 
6TH MAIN 6TH CROSS K H B COLONY 
A D HALLI EXTN BENGALURU 560079 168.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

582 1204760000098502 JAYADEVAN C K
PALLICHAL HOUSE MUZHAPPALA P O  
KANNUR 670611 56.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

583 IN30039413932440 V GOPALAKRISHNAN PILLAI
KP 111 384A SANTHIGRIHAM 
MALAKALLU P ORAJAPURAM  671532 427.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

584 IN30023912689063 RAJAGOPAL A P
RADHA NIVAS WEST HILL, CHUNGAM 
WEST HILLKOZHIKODE  673005 105.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

585 IN30189511041372 RAHMATHULLA
KAYALTHODI HOUSE CHEEKODE P O 
MALAPPURAM, KERALA  673645 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

586 IN30177416479537 ABDULSAMMAD A
MATHUR HOUSE NENMENI PO 
KOLLENGODE PALAKKAD  678506 175.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

587 IN30023913435067 ASHISH MOHAN

44/847 LFC ROAD NETAJI ROAD 
KALOOR ERNAKULAMKERALA  
682017 14.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

588 IN30023911734739 RAGHUNATH. A

SUMANGALI 34/2144 BTS 
MAMANGALAM CROSS ROAD 
EDAPALLY SOUTH ERNAKULAM 
EDAPALLYKERALA  682024 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

589 IN30023913331857 CIJO K MATHEW

KOSSERIL HOUSE NEYYASSERI 
MULAPPURAM P O IDUKKIKERALA  
685581 83.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

590 IN30163740736417 ARUN R

39/1579 LOVESHORE ENCLAVE 
PHASE1,5C SAW MILL 
ROAD,KOORKENCHERY 
THRISSURKERALA  680007 14.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

591 IN30023911455909 SEETHALAKSHMI B S
VEMBRAKKATTU HOUSE 
18/515,PALLURUTHY KOCHI  682006 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

592 IN30023910793019 MUNDANAD KRISHNAN SURESH

INDIAN GUST HOUSE PALACE 
DURBAR HALL GROUNDS 
KOCHIKERALA  682016 14.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

593 1201090012690962 VARGHESE PETER .

KAZHUNILATHIL HOUSE 
KOLENCHERY PO AIKKARANAD 
SOUTH AIKKARANAD KOLENCHERY 
ERNAKULAM 682311 140.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

594 1204470002472720 SAJAYAN K JOHN

SAJAYAN K J, KALAYATH HOUSE, 
MEK KADMPU P O, RACKAD, 
MUVATTUPUZHA. MUVATTUPUZHA 
ERNAKULAM 682316 833.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

595 IN30177416350137 P AJAYAKUMAR
POLLAYIL CHERTHALA ALAPPUZHA  
688524 14.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

596 IN30023911485228 VARUGHESE N C
MANALATTU HOUSE VENPALA P O 
THIRUVALLATHIRUVALLA  689114 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

597 1201090012669503 JAIRAJ .

362, AISWARYA NILAYAM 
THONNALLOOR PANDALAM 
PATHANAMTHITTA 689501 56.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

598 IN30070810457418 EMIL SURESH

KUNNUMPURAM HOUSE 
PALLITHOTTAM PO KOLLAMKERALA  
691006 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

599 IN30177414030814
THANKAPPAN PILLAI C 
NARAYANAN

SREE VIHAR AREEPARAMBU P O 
KOTTAYAM  686501 350.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

600 1202390000151197 M C JACOB .

MOOLEPLACKAL HOUSE 
POOVATHOLY P.O  KARIKATOOR 
686544 168.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

601 1203280000151547 JOHN MATHEW .

NEERAMPUZHA HOUSE 
VAZHAKULAM P O MUVATTUPUZHA 
ERNAKULAM 686670 189.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

602 IN30039416067963 K JOSEPH
JOBY COTTAGE KALLELIBHAGAM P O 
KARUNAGAPALLYKOLLAM  690546 147.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030
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603 IN30226912137139 M BABU

NEDIYAVILA KALAKODU PO 
VETTUVILA JUNCTION KOLLAM, 
KERALA,INDIA  691302 350.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

604 IN30077310070067 PUSHPA SINGHI
2,SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR 
CALCUTTA  700001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

605 IN30154918665577 CHHATRA SING BAID
53/55 BARANASI GHOSH STREET 
KOLKATA  700007 189.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

606 IN30047642984198 SANJEEV MANDELIA

P4 BANGUR AVENUE A BLOCK 1ST 
FLOOR OPP DON BOSCOKOLKATA  
700055 189.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

607 IN30249610046209 MAHENDRA KUMAR JAIN

CLUBTOWN ESTATE BLOCK - 3, FLAT 
NO. - 1G 87, DUM DUM 
ROADKOLKATA  700074 700.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

608 1201120100014859 ASHA D. PADLIYA

8/31, MALAD CO.OP.HSG.SCTY., 
PODDAR PARK, MALAD (E), MUMBAI 
400097 133.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

609 IN30047640067354 SHANDILY OZA HUF

CLUSTER 11 ROW HOUSE NO 5 
KALYANI NAGAR DUKIRKLINEPUNE 
MAHARASHTRA  411014 630.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

610 IN30021412024473 RAJNESH KUMAR DEEPAK

804 LAVENDER SPRING VALLEY PL 
NO. B S 137 MAGARPATTA RD, 
HADAPSARPUNE MAHARASHTRA  
411028 105.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

611 1203460000192460 SUBHASH PANALAL BHANDARI
POTTINGER RD AHMEDNAGAR  
AHMEDNAGAR 414001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

612 IN30177415656033 ASHISH KALIDAS CHOTHE

2351/1 RAMKRISHNA COMPLEX 
YASHWANT NAGAR VITASANGLI  
415311 133.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

613 1204720010453661 JADHAV SUHAS SHIVAJI
A/P TAKALI TAL SHIROL DIST 
KOLHAPUR SHIROL 416108 196.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

614 1203320001572655 KRISHNA DAS KHANDELWAL 210 SAKET NAGAR   INDORE 452001 210.00
2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

615 1201060002520078 SHAKUNTALA PURANIK
148/B VAIBHAV NAGAR KANDIYA 
ROAD  INDORE 452001 350.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

616 IN30611421019854 SUMAN RATHI M P COLONY HARDA HARDA  461331 210.00
2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

617 IN30302867316472 MURAGESH ALABAL

37 1 GAUDAR COLONY H NO 2 ATO 
186 N SHIRAHATTI ATHANI TQ 
BELAGAVIKARNATAKA INDIA  591304 194.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

618 IN30327010710494 P L DEEPAKH

23/43 CORAL MERCHANT STREET 
MANNADV CHENNAI CHENNAI G P 
CHENNAI CHENNAI 
TAMILNADUCHENNAI  600001 140.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

619 IN30154955575408 SRIRAM V

FLAT NO G5 D NO 15 MADHAVA NAIR 
STREET KRISHNA NAGAR 
PAMMALCHENNAI  600075 3087.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

620 1201910104277982 ARIVALAGAN .

13/7 GURUVAIYAR STREET 
CHIDAMBARAM CUDDALORE TAMIL 
NADU CUDDALORE 608001 140.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

621 IN30302875292347 RENUGA MURUGAIYAN

W O MURUGAIYAN 2 141 MAIN ROAD 
ARASAVANANGADU KODAVASAL 
THIRUVARUR L THIRUVARUR 
TIRUVARURTAMILNADU,INDIA  
612603 175.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

622 IN30177419170435 K PRAMOD

PRASANTHI ADUTHILA STREET 
PAYANGADI PO MADAYI KANNUR  
670303 105.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

623 IN30429526934691 UNNIKRISHNAN K

UNNIYADI (KRISHNALAYAM) 
NAGAIASSERY 
PERINGODEPALAKKAD KERALA  
679535 700.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

624 1208160026919909 JIMMY JOHN
S/O D P John Joy Cottage Anandapally 
P O Adoor   PATHANAMTHITTA 691525 21.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030
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625 IN30021412942255 AMIT KUMAR DUTTA

FLAT-B/2, BLOCK-C, MEENA 
RESIDENCY, DHALIPARA, TEGHORIA, 
RAJARHAT, GOPALPUR M , NORTH 24 
PARGKOLKATA,WEST BENGAL  
700157 35.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

626 1203350001876723 SRINIVASU NADIMETLA
QR. NO. 123/2 TYPE II, SGC : CRPF 
DHURWA RANCHI 834004 140.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

627 IN30070810946158 shailendra kumar choudhary
piprahi via ladania darbhangadarbhanga  
846003 245.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

628 1203600001151630 PANKAJ KUMAR .
UNION BANK OF INDIA MORWA  SIDHI 
486889 700.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

629 IN30429513656018 MANOJ K KAUSHIK

M NO M 57 S E C L COLONY PUMP 
HOUSE KORBA WARD 10 KORBA 
CHHATTISGARHKORBA  495677 420.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

630 1204720011182710 POLEPALLE KIRAN KUMAR .
H NO 11 57 UPSTAIRS MAIN BAZAR 
BETAMCHERCA . KURNOOL 518599 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

631 IN30108022647067 R. SOMASUNDARAM
NO 41 MALAIKATTI STREET 
CHIDAMBARAM  608001 21.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

632 IN30023911791503 GOVINDAN P
POTHAN HOUSE KADALAYI THERU 
CHIRAKKAL POKANNUR  670011 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

633 IN30023912970657 SAJIN S P

C/O K Krishnan,Puthiyedam,Mambalam, 
,Payyanur,Payyanur. KannurKERALA  
670307 700.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

634 IN30189510864062 AJEESH P

PAYYADI HOUSE PORUR P O 
POOTHRAKOVUMALAPPURAM, 
KERALA  679339 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

635 IN30163741111112 BIJI.K.B
PUTHENVEETIL HOUSE POTTA P O 
CHALAKUDYTHRISSUR  680722 56.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

636 1202390000031861 SUSAMMA JACOB .

OTTAPLACKEL,49/1077C GREEN 
PARK LANE CHANGAMPUZHA ROAD, 
EDAPPALLY ERNAKULAM 682024 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

637 IN30023912142678 AJESH C V
220( 2/241) CHEMPANPURAYIDATHIL 
2 IDUKKIKANJIKUZHI  685602 14.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

638 1202980000123621 SURAMA PHILIP
SURAVI,TC 4/1845-1, KOWDIAR.P.O,  
TRIVANDRUM 695003 98.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

639 IN30125028072080 SUSHEELA DEVI CHHAJER
C/O M/S KUSUM ELECTRICALS 52 
EZRA STREET KOLKATA  700001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

640 IN30105510471872 SUSHILA GUPTA

C/O RAMDEO GUPTA 489/1 G T ROAD 
3RD FLOOR BLOCK F/3 
SHIBPURHOWRAH  711102 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

641 IN30051317576877 DEEPAK LAKSHMAN

C 9/1 ROAD NO 1 RIVERSIDE 
TOWNSHIP DIST BURDWAN 
ASANSOL WEST BENGAL INDIA  
713325 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

642 1204470002198461 SWADESH KUMAR DAS

VILL-GOURANGAPUR PO 
RAGHUNATH BARI  PURBA 
MEDINIPORE 721364 175.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

643 IN30018313209005 SHASHI KALA MODI
M S NARSINGH DAS HIRALAL NAYA 
SARAK CUTTACK  753002 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

644 IN30232410906206 ARCHANA KUMARI SAHU

AT NARAYANA NAGAR 
PANIGRAHIPENTHO POST 
BERHAMPURGANJAM DISTRICT  
760006 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

645 1201910101648287 ANAND KUMAR BANSAL

HOUSE NO-3297, SECTOR XIIA, 
SECTOR12 BOKARO Bokaro Steel City 
827012 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

646 IN30163740588312 BIJU JACOB

S/O PERATHOTIYIL CHACKO 
CHACKO PERATHOTIYIL H PAMPADY 
VELLOOR KOTTAYAMKERALA  686501 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030
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647 IN30429513740357 BRUCE KURIAKOSE

MADAPPATTU HOUSE 
KANJIRAPPARA PO VAZHOOR  
686555 420.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

648 IN30023912623459 PRINCE JOSEPH

PLATHOTTATHIL HOUSE MANJOOR P 
O NEAR 
KURUPPUNTHARAKOTTAYAM  
686603 154.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

649 IN30189510676029 MATHEW T G

THALAYATTU PUTHENVEEDU 
KARAKKAD P O ALAPPUZHA, KERALA  
689504 350.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

650 IN30023912794173 ERIC THOMAS

PALLATHU KIZHAKETHIL 
KODUKULANJI P O 
CHENGANNURCHENGANNUR  689508 105.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

651 1204720011352318 SABARIGIRISH V L

TC 18/1498 1 SREESABARI DAS 
NAGAR KUNNAPUZHA ARAMADA PO 
TRIVANDRUM 695032 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

652 IN30125028161477 SUSHILA DAGA

C/O THE MAXWORTH CORPN 32 
EZRA STREET GROUND FLOOR 
ROOM NO 32CALCUTTA  700001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

653 IN30021411707641 SHERRY PATRA

Q3,PANCHASAYAR,GRD FLR NR 
BAGJAJAT PARK,BEHIND AMBUJAR 
BEHIND AMBUJAR UPOHAR,NR 
GARIA 
METROSTATIONKOLKATA,WEST 
BENGAL  700094 84.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

654 1203320001434981 SHAIL KUMARI JHA
AT-MADHOPUR PO-BASUDEOPUR 
DIST MUNGER MUNGER 811201 35.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

655 1208870049677518 ATHIRA JAYA

D O JAYAKUMARI S G 4 ALSA SPRING 
FIELDS EASWARAVILASOM ROAD 
VAZHUTHACAUD 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695014 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

656 1201640000223061 RIMA LAYEK

HOUSE NO 190/S C BLOCK 
SENRALEIGH KANYAPUR ASANSOL 
713341 168.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

657 IN30302869262593 DEBASIS SAHOO

S/O SANATAN SAHOO KUNJAKANTA 
DHENKANAL SADAR BACK SIDE 
OFINCOME TAX DHENKANALORISSA 
INDIA  759001 105.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

658 IN30143610056045 PRABHAKAR KUMAR

232 RAMBRIKSH PATH NEHRU 
NAGAR PATLIPUTRA NEAR 
PATLIPUTRA THANAPATNA, BIHAR  
800013 105.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

659 1205420000267097 USHA BHUWANIA

CIRDHARI SAH LANE SUJACANJ 
JAGDISHPUR BHAGALPUR 
BHAGALPUR 812002 168.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

660 1201910105140251 ABHISHEK SHARMA

C/O Premnath Sharma Andaur Tola 
Hanu man Nagar Samastipur Bihar 
BIHAR SAMASTIPUR 848502 175.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

661 1202060000017546 SHALAV RASTOGI
967, GALI BHOJPURA MALIWARA  
DELH 110006 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

662 IN30323710157470 NISHI AGGARWAL
A 1/8 JEEWAN JYOTI APPARTMENTS 
PITAMPURA DELHI  110034 350.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

663 IN30305210351788
SURYABEN SURESHCHANDRA 
SHAH

C-5, SURYA COMPLEX, GURUKUL 
ROAD, OPP. NAVNEET HOUSE 
GURUKUL ROAD, 
MEMNAGARAHMEDABAD  380052 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

664 IN30034310213632 NITIN KANTILAL PATEL

D-21-GREEN WOOD SOCIETY NR J G 
SCHOOL THALTEJAHMEDABAD  
380059 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

665 IN30097411695450 PATEL HASMUKHBHAI C
PLOT NO. 259/1, SECTOR 28, 
GANDHINAGAR  382028 140.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

666 IN30305210011347
BHAGWATBHAI SHANKARBHAI 
PATEL

16, KAILASDHAM SOC, OPP. 
UMIYANAGAR AMBIKANAGAR, 
ODHAVAHMEDABAD  382415 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030
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667 IN30226911884991 MAKWANA JAYESH PUNJABHAI

APEKSHA A-7, PUSHPAK TOWNSHIP, 
UNDERA, VADODARA,GUJARAT  
390016 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

668 1202990000092751
JITESH KUMAR BIMAL SINGH 
BOTHRA

A-602 AMRITKUNJ BHATAR ROAD 
SURAT 395001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

669 IN30021414518847 PRATIXA NILESHKUMAR SHAH

402 DHARTI SAGAR APT OPP 
MEGABITE RESTAURANT HAN PARK 
ROAD ADAJAN SURAT GUJARAT  
395009 910.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

670 IN30051312358759
THANGASWAMY THAVASIKANI 
NADAR

KISHORE STORE ANTHONY COLONY 
TEMPIPADA BHANDUPMUMBAI  
400078 350.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

671 IN30021411952591 CHHAYA PARESH BARAI

401 GANESH PETH GOPAL NIKETAN 4 
TH FLOOR LAXMI ROAD PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA  411030 140.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

672 IN30045013616670 PANKAJ FAKIRAPPA HIRKUR

NEW ERA HIGH SCHOOL PANCHGANI 
DIST-SATARA 
PANCHGANIMAHARASHTRA  412805 35.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

673 IN30045013788987 AMOL SAVATA GHADGE

IDBI BANK LIMITED SHIVAJI CIRCLE 
RAVIWAR PETH POWAI NAKA 
SATARAMAHARASHTRA  415001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

674 1201320001207961 URMILA NANDLAL LADDHA NASIK VASE SINNER  NASIK 422103 700.00
2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

675 1202000000383111
WASUDEVSINGH DAMDUSINGH 
NIKUMBH

PLOT N. 303, BEHIND HOTEL PRIDE 
BHARTIYA GHRUH NIRMAN SOCIETY 
SOMALWADA NAGPUR 440005 140.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

676 1208180025347131 ADITYA MAIND
KORADI ROAD MANKAPUR FARAS 
MANKAPUR S O  NAGPUR 440030 21.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

677 IN30039417177879
GURRAM VENKATA 
VARAPRASAD

QTR NO JSQ-10 ACC CEMENT 
COLONY GHUGUS CHANDRAPUR  
442502 140.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

678 1201060100233434 MANOJ KUMAR

C-30 GOURI TOWNSHIP AT-PO- 
GOURI IN RAJURA CHANDRAPUR 
CHANDRAPUR 442905 616.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

679 1203320004719491 SHAIKH RUBINA PARVEEN WARD NO- 08   BULDANA 443001 7.00
2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

680 1204370002506218 NEELAM KABRA

D-3, SONAL APPARTMENT 20-21, 
AGRAWAL NAGAR NEAR GOYAL 
HOSPITAL INDORE INDORE 452001 35.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

681 IN30011810862129 MEENAKSHI KHANNA
BA 65  SHALIMAR BAGH WESTDELHI  
110088 35.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

682 IN30105510678839 SIPPY MEHTA
C-98 BLOCK-C NIRMAN VIHAR DELHI  
110092 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

683 1203350001641451 MEENA DUA
S/O SH GIANESHWAR KUMAR H NO 
519 SECTOR 31 FARIDABAD 121003 420.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

684 IN30236510328596 DEEPA RANI
H.NO.41, SECTOR-15-A, 
HISAR,HARYANA  125001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

685 1201320000976858 GULZAR AHMAD BHAT
VILL KRANKSHIVAN SOPORE  
SOPORE 193201 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

686 1203320005941077 SHILENDRA KUMAR KUMAR
123 BONJHA PATEL NAGAR II 
GHAZIABAD 201001 175.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

687 IN30039416048162 GAUR MANOJ KUMAR

C O ISWER DAYAL SHARMA 509 GALI 
NO 5 KILA ROAD SHIVPURI KHURJA 
BULANDSHAHARKHURJA UTTAR 
PRADESH  203131 280.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

688 IN30267935112603 INAYAT ALI
E-3127 RAJAJIPURAM  LUCKNOW  
226017 14.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

689 1201910100129671 RITA KANSAL

1679,WARD NO. - 07 MOUHALLA 
KABLI GATE BAL BHARATI PUBLIC 
SCHOOL,MAWANA MEERUT 250401 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

690 IN30198310501510 AMIT KUMAR SINGI
45,GUMASHTA NAGAR,  INDORE 
(M.P.)  452009 35.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030
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691 IN30198310271720 SUBHAS KUMAR JHA

196, SHYAM NAGAR NX ''A'', NR. 
JINESHWAR SCHOOL, MR 10 
CHOURAHA,INDORE (M.P.)  452010 490.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

692 IN30039419645688
VENKATA RAMANAIAH 
KONDURY

8-3-978/13 FLAT NO 201 SREE 
SUDARSHANA APTS B/H COUNTRIES 
OVEN SRI NAGAR 
COLONYHYDERABAD  500073 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

693 IN30214810641017 AMRUTHI DEVI

LAL SONS 84/85 2ND FLOOR MEERA 
COMPLEX A M LANE CHICKPET 
CROSSBANGALORE  560053 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

694 IN30214810538978 A N CHANDRASHEKER

108 3RD MAIN 6TH CROSS  R M V 
EXTENSION 2ND STAGEBANGALORE  
560094 35.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

695 1202890000570438 ANUP DHANPAL SHAH
677 SHAH BUILDING ASHOK NAGAR  
NIPANI 591237 420.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

696 IN30163740770366 ANAND S

DOOR NO 14 PLOT NO 16 KALIDASAN 
STREET ULLAGARAMCHENNAI  
600091 91.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

697 IN30163740655127 GANESH R

4, SAMIAPPA 3RD STREET S K V KOIL 
STREET TIRUNAGAR COLONYERODE  
638003 700.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

698 IN30023912471967 SHEBIN MOHAMED SHAKEER

H.NO. 17/954 ZUHARA MANZIL 
PUTHIYARA POSTKOZHIKODE  
673004 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

699 IN30039415608167 DOMINIC FERNANDEZ

MULLAVELI HOUSE SCHOOL PADY 
BUS STOP VADUTHALA POSTCOCHIN  
682023 1071.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

700 IN30023912611237 VASUDEVAN N V

NARAYANAPURATH MADOM 
THIRUVANIYOOR P O ERNAKULAM  
682308 700.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

701 IN30133019934957 SIBY SEBASTIAN

CHETTIYARATH HOUSE KODIKULAM 
PO THODUPUZHAIDUKKI DIST  
685582 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

702 IN30189510328005 K C BABY

OLICKAL HOUSE MARTHOMA 
CHURCH ROAD PALA P OKOTTAYAM, 
KERALA  686575 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

703 1201090012853423 SADASIVAN NAIR . AARABHI THEVALLY  KOLLAM 691009 1330.00
2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

704 1201090012857641 MURALIKRISHNA K L .
PUNNAVILA VEEDU BHOOTHAKULAM 
P O  KOLLAM 691302 420.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

705 IN30249610028229 NEELAM JAIN

C/O GANESHMAL MOHANLAL 1/1, 
CAMAC STREET 3RD 
FLOORKOLKATA  700016 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

706 IN30023912604327 SANJIV K BHAGAT
58/1, HARISH MUKHERJEE ROAD, 
KOLKATA KOLKATAKOLKATA  700025 126.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

707 1201910300167883 TARUN MAITY
VILL+PO- BIRAMPUR, PS- BAGNAN 
DIST - HOWRAH  HOWRAH 711303 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

708 1208870007746431 TANMOY BERA

RAMCHANDRAPUR 
RAMCHANDRAPUR EAST 
MIDNAPORE EAST MIDNAPORE EAST 
MIDNAPORE 721647 525.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

709 1204720010625889 MEGHANADA BEHERA

FLAT 5 B 08 ARNAPURNA TOWER 
SUNDARPADA BHUBANESWAR 
KHORDHA BHUBANESWAR 751002 175.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

710 IN30021413900391 PRADEEP GOBINDRAM SHAHRI
C/O HOTEL SAKET V S S MARG  
SAMBALPUR ORISSA  768001 280.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

711 IN30023913085832 MANOJ KUMAR SAHOO
KATARDHUA MALIPARA 
BUDHARAJASAMBALPUR  768004 133.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

712 1201090009901005 NITISH BINWAL

SRI. JAGNATH TRADERS KUSUM 
KHERA CHAURAHA  HALDWANI 
263139 630.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030
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713 IN30011830278002 SWATI KOTAWALA

27 KOTAWALAS JAMUNA LAL BAJAJ 
MARG NEAR THE RAJ MAHAL 
PALACE HOTEL SHUBHAM ENCLAVE 
C-SCHEMEJAIPUR (RAJ.)  302001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

714 1201060500136672 SEEMA AGRAWAL

C-56, CHAWAL WALA BHAWAN HARI 
MARG MALVIYA NAGAR JAIPUR 
302017 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

715 IN30611420036508 SHANKAR LAL YADAV
V-BAI KA BAS P-KANARPURA VIA-
KALADERAJAIPUR  303801 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

716 IN30011830090540 SAROJ SHARMA

10 'MANGLAM' NR. CHORDIA PETROL 
PUMP KAMLA NAGAR , 
SANGANERJAIPUR (RAJ.)  303902 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

717 1201770100137614 PUSHPA JAGARWAL
KAJI PURA WARD NO.25  KEKRI 
305404 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

718 1201210100605910 ANAND .
2 RANGPUR ROAD HOUSE NO 15 A 
DADARA KOTA 324002 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

719 1201800000273382 USHABEN MAHIPATRAI SHAH

2/8 COLLEGEWADI SWAGAT 
APPARTMENT 1ST FLOOR FLAT NO 
A/1 RAJKOT 360001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

720 IN30103924073103
CHANDRIKA DHANVANTRAI 
CHOKSHI

13 A JUNCTION PLOT RAJKOT 
RAJKOT  360001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

721 IN30097410229503 VORA PRITI HITESHKUMAR
SHRI KRISHNA NIVAS, 3, PRAHLAD 
PLOT, RAJKOT.  360001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

722 1203330000354363 UNNATI P MEHTA

601 G TOWER SWASTIK SOCIETY 
CHIDIYAGHAR ROAD NEAR 
VAIVIDHYA DEPARTMENTAL ST 
JAMNAGAR 361001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

723 IN30097411178988
SHINGLA LALITKUMAR 
KARSHANDAS

G.1,SHANTI APPARTMENT, 8/9 PATEL 
COLONY, JAMNAGAR.  361008 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

724 IN30127630695691 TILARA CHAMPABEN N
MEGHRAJ MARKET 2ND FLOOR 
GANDHI CHOWKJUNAGADH  362001 168.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

725 IN30199110396523 MANOJKUMAR RATILAL SHAH

C-31 ASHOPALAV SOCIETY 
POPATPARA SURENDRANAGAR  
363001 133.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

726 IN30097410545300 NALINI B. SHAH
MEGHANI STREET,  WANKANER.  
363621 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

727 IN30199110217418 SHAH VISHAL VINODBHAI

26-F ASIRVAD NEAR MAHALAXMI 
SCHOOL ROAD OPP - RAMDAS 
ASHRAMBHAVNAGAR  364001 133.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

728 IN30305210760166
PINAKINBHAI RAMESHCHANDRA 
RAJYAGURU

CM-563, OLD BHAGWATI PARK 
KALVIBID BHAVNAGAR  364001 140.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

729 IN30097410587035
HIRPARA PUSHPENDRA 
HARILAL

NANDANVAN, C/O. H. G. HIRPARA, 13, 
KERIA ROAD, MANEKPARA,AMRELI.  
365601 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

730 1203320002469615 ASHOK R JAISWAL

15 G F ROYAL COM DENISH HOTEL 
NIGALIMA B/S KAMA COMMERCIAL 
NR ST ZAVIERS SCHOOL MIRZAPUR 
AHMEDABAD 380001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

731 1202990004595552
JAYESHKUMAR BABULAL 
BHATIA

72 B 2 AJOD DAIRY ROAD OPP GAJ 
EST NR KAIVALWAY BRIDGE 
RAKHIAL AHMEDABAD 380023 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

732 IN30148510461807 THAKOR MERUJI CHELAJI

56, SHANTI NAGAR CHANDLODIA 
ROAD CHANDLODIAAHMEDABAD  
382481 21.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

733 IN30034320063190
PATEL RANCHODBHAI 
NAGARBHAI

GHEEYA NO PADO MADARSA PATAN - 
(N.G.)  384265 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

734 1301670000426553
HAIDERALI HAJIJIYAUDDIN 
BOOKBINDER

1 SHREERANG SOCIETY RAMPARK 
AJWA ROAD  VADODARA 390019 105.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

735 IN30247011126808 RAJESH PATEL

MAYFAIR GARDENS FLAT NO 605 
AZAD LANE ANDHERI WESTMUMBAI  
400058 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030
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736 IN30018310745082 BIHARILAL VINAYAKRAV YAGNIK

302 A SHIPA TERRACE KASTUR PARK 
SHIMPOLI ROAD BORIVALI 
WESTMUMBAI  400092 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

737 IN30089610529195 A VENUGOPALAN

HEMANT D-4 NEW MANDALA ANU 
SHAKTI NAGARMUMBAI, 
MAHARASHTRA  400094 350.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

738 IN30112715306230 MAHENDRA PRABHUDAS ASHAR

A/301 PRIYANKA APARTMENT OPP 
MOTIBA RICE MILLS CHANDAN SAR 
ROADVIRAR (E) DIST THANE  401303 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

739 1206290000337970 SANKET SAKHARAM GHARAT

KHANDALKAR ALI VARSOLI ALIBAG 
TAL ALIBAG RAIGAD RAIGARH 
RAIGARH 402201 140.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

740 IN30039419388531 VAIJNATH PATIL

NO 922/10 PT COLONY NEAR 
SOCORRO VILLAGE NORTH 
GOAPORVORIM  403501 28.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

741 1201330000699654 SUBHASH S THETE
A P KOLHAR BK TAL RAHATA DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR KOLHAR 413710 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

742 1302190000142149 POONAM INDRARAJ TALREJA

PLOT NO 66, AADHAR, SANMITRA 
COLONY, BHUTKARWADI , SAWEDI, 
AHMEDNAGAR 414003 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

743 1204720010481505 KAPIL ANANDRAO GOMASHE

111/NILKANTH NAGAR HUD 
HUDKESHWAR ROAD . NAGPUR 
440034 126.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

744 IN30198310107615 KAMAL DONGRIYA
72, HUKUM CHAND MARG, OPP. 
MOTIMAHAL, INDORE (M.P.)  452002 175.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

745 1203320001774538 MANAN KHERI
4 PUNJABI COLONY MHOW  INDORE 
453441 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

746 IN30177413380079 HEMLATA KATARIYA
148 LAKKAD PITHA ROAD RATLAM  
457001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

747 1201060100022500 Onkar Prasad Suryawanshi
Madhumalanch Shastri Ward Barapathar 
post Babariya Seoni 480661 875.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

748 IN30311610535917 SARIKA GOEL
GOEL NIWAS NEW DEEPAK NAGAR 
DURGDURG  491001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

749 1301440001713461 SAMSANI LAKSHMI .

HOUSE NO 16-11-13/S/1 FLAT NO 1 
SALEEM NAGAR MALAKPET 
HYDERABAD 500036 63.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

750 IN30061010674448 K KIRAN PRAKASH

NO 19-7-59 1ST CROSS 
SATYANARAYANA PETAHINDUPUR  
515201 175.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

751 IN30192630626569 G M SIDDESWARA

S/O G M THIPPESWAMY 
GADIGANOOR HOSPETBELLARY  
583223 154.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

752 1202980000439651 RANGASAMY A
9/81 AYEEPALAYAM KURUMANDUR 
GOBICHETTIPALAYAM ERODE 638457 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

753 IN30023911756017 VENUGOPAL K G
KARIANAPPILLIL HOUSE AYININADA 
MARADUCOCHIN  682304 350.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

754 IN30189510771878 MOHANDAS K

KARITHALA HOUSE SOUBHAGYA 
CHAITHANYA NAGAR EROOR WEST 
TRIPUNITHURA NAGARERNAKULAM 
KERALA  682306 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

755 IN30023912674987 JIJO VARGHESE
THOPPIL HOUSE NARIAMPARA P O 
KANCHIYARIDUKKI  685511 399.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

756 IN30023912166140 BIJOSH T ABRAHAM

LAVANYA CHAITHANYA ROAD NR 
KOTTAYAM CLUB KANJIKUZHY 
KOTTAYAM MUTTAMPALAMKERALA  
686004 693.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

757 1204470008751431 RAJALEKSHMI V

MURUKKUPURUCKAL KARALAKAM, 
THATHAMPALLI P.O ARYAD SOUTH 
ALAPPUZHA 688013 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030
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758 IN30023911681324 PARATHOLIL CHACKO JOHN

PARATHOLIL MERRYLAND 
VALAKODU P O PUNALURPUNALUR  
691331 105.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

759 1201860000688395 KAUSHALYA DEVI AGARWAL
1 16 D OLAI CHANDI ROAD  KOLKATA 
KOLKATA 700037 679.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

760 IN30223610340877 SUKANTA DEY

SOHAM APARTMENT FLAT E 2, 
BARABAGAN 1050, VIDYA SAGAR 
SARANIKOLKATA  700063 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

761 IN30297810021850 Neelam Jain
Bl.- 49, Flt.- 9 B, E3-398, New Joth Shib 
Rampur Green Field CityKolkata  700141 350.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

762 IN30289810149980 MRINAL KANT SINGH
RAJSTHAN HIGH SCHOOL  
SAHIBGANJ  816109 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

763 IN30226912149871 PRAVISH KUMAR SINGH

TS-L5-49, TUBE COLONY, BARIDIH, 
PO-BARIDIH, 
JAMSHEDPUR,JHARKHAND  831017 420.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

764 1301440002381735 ARUN JOY

KAIPPULLY PARAMBAN HOUSE 
KOTHANATHU LANE EAST PORT P O 
THRISSUR 680005 11.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

765 IN30039410361019 BIMLA DEVI GOYAL
80 ASHUTOSH MUKHERJEE ROAD P 
O BHAWANIPURCALCUTTA  700025 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

766 1208870020538903 SARTHAK SHARMA

C O RAJESH SHARMA 1414 DELHI 
ADMIN FLATS TYPE II GULABI BAGH 
GULABI BAGH NORTH DELHI DELHI 
110007 42.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

767 1201910100314426 VINAY KUMAR GUPTA
C - 3/17 C - 3 BLOCK MODEL TOWN III 
DELHI 110009 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

768 IN30176610119079 NIVEDITA GUPTA A-20 INDER PURI NEW DELHI  110012 210.00
2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

769 1203320095344710 PULKIT .
HOUSE 119 TEHSIL CAMP GREEN 
PARK PANIPAT  PANIPAT 132103 287.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

770 1208870126672795 HARIOM TRIPATHI

C O CHANDRA PRAKASH TRIPATHI 
DAK BANGLA ROAD SARAIMIRA 
KANNAUJ KANNAUJ UTTAR 
PRADESH . KANNAUJ 209725 28.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

771 1301440001814240 SUNIL KUMAR .
NO-6/15 VIKAS NAGAR  LUCKNOW 
226022 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

772 1201770101046830 URMILA DANGAYACH
D 13 KRISHNA NAGAR 1ST LAL KOTHI 
JAIPUR JAIPUR 302015 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

773 1208160023797625 NITESH CHHAPARWAL
MAHESHWARI COLONY KISHANGARH  
AJMER 305801 35.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

774 1206850000140471 KEWAL CHAND DARGAR

S/O JAYNARAYAN DARGAR,WARD 31 
DARGAR GALI GOGAGATE KE ANDAR 
BAGREE MOHALLA BIKANER 334001 133.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

775 1208180088696388 SANJEEV KUMAR

WARD 07 DHAKA DHAKA BHANAI 
HANUMANGARH HANUMANGARH  
HANUMANGARH 335501 497.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

776 1203320004417225
SHANTILAL BHAGWANJIBHAI 
VAISHNAV

GOKULDHAM ST NO 3 P NO C 9/5 NR 
SRIJI HALL OSWAL 2 MAIN RD  
JAMNAGAR 361006 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

777 1208870013272777 SODHA ZABIR MAHAMADRAFIK

PLOT NO 13 A NEAR BHARATNAGAR 
JEET NAGAR BHUJ CITY KACHCHH 
370001 35.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

778 IN30164510583197 BONY HITESHBHAI SHAH

A 2 NEW GOVIND PARK SOC NR 
VIJAY NAGAR 
NARANPURAAHMEDABAD  380013 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

779 IN30220110340016
CHANDRIKABEN JAYESHBHAI 
PATEL

7 MANGAL PARK SOC OPP 
VANDEMATRAM SCHOOL 
AMRAIWADIAHMEDABAD  380026 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

780 IN30034310542223 DASHARATHBHAI A. PRAJAPATI

A/35, ANKUR SOCIETY OPP. 
PRAKASH HINDI SCHOOL SAIJPUR 
BOGHA,AHMEDABAD.  382345 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030
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781 IN30021418084575 PATEL TRUPTI DINESH

28 RAJDEEP SOC NR RANIP GAYATRI 
TEMPLE AHMEDABAD GUJARAT  
382480 35.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

782 1207170000038106 CHIRAGKUMAR K SHAH
B-201, SHREEJI COMPLEX, BORDI 
FALIYU, KATARGAM,  SURAT 395004 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

783 1208870099055456 DHANANJAY KUMAR KUSHWAHA

31 1 SHYAM NAGAR 3 VIJALPOR M 
JALALPORE NAVSARI . NAVSARI 
396445 35.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

784 IN30074911090843 UMESH ARUN DICHOLKAR

23/17, B.D.D. CHAWL, N M JOSHI 
MARG, DELISLE ROAD, LOWER 
PAREL EAST,MUMBAI  400013 35.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

785 1207830000174333 ANUJA GUPTA .

J P MORGAN SERVICES INDIA PVT 
LTD POWAI VENTURA, 8TH FLR 
POWAI, ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI 
400076 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

786 1201090020320025 KAVITA GHAI

W/O TARNIKANT GHAI FLAT NO 13 
4TH FLOOR MALWANI ASHA CHS 
LTD.PLOT NO 33 SECTOR 8 RSC -2 
MHADA MALWANI GATE NO 8 MALAD 
WEST MUMBAI MUMBAI 400095 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

787 IN30305210776357 SHALINI ANKIT SHAH

B-1, AMI DARSHAN CO OP HSG 
SOCIETY DAHYABHAI PATEL ROAD 
MALAD (E)MUMBAI  400097 105.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

788 1206300000024638
ARUNKUMAR ASHOKKUMAR 
KOCHAR

3B/701 SHRADDHA ASHA NAGAR 
KANDIVALI (EAST) MUMBAI 400101 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

789 1301440001346175 MAHESH MUKUNDA KUDVA

WOODLAND SECTOR-16A FLAT NO 
202 PLOT NO 63 NERUL WEST NAVI 
MUMBAI 400706 42.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

790 1201330000900681 JAYRAJ TUKARAM GHARAT

AT NAVALI KAMARE ROAD TALUKA 
PALGHAR DISTRICT PALGHAR 
PALGHAR 401404 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

791 1208160077189751 SANJAY MILAPCHAND GANDHI

PLOT NO.16 VASANTBAG SOC MILAP 
BUNGLOW S.V.MARG BIBWEWADI  
PUNE 411037 105.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

792 1208160033112621 KAVITA SACHIN NEHERE

Flat No. 101, C-Wing, First Floor Kothrud 
Kothrud Near City Pride Multipex  PUNE 
411038 847.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

793 IN30021434635183 SAMPATH SRIDHAR

Sr.No.7/3C/1,39 Vishwa Vihar Housing 
SocietyAmbegaon Opp Shiva Shrushti 
City 10th Floor AWing Katraj Pune 
CiPune City Maharashtra  411046 14.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

794 1208870082586600
CHARUDATTA DASHRATH 
JAGTAP

RUKMINI NIWAS NAIKWADI PLOT 
UPLAI ROAD BARSHI . SOLAPUR 
413411 147.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

795 1208180108060394 SACHIN JIJABA MANE

HNO 53 MANYACHI WADI NEAR 
GRAM PANCHAYAT OFFICE  SATARA 
415112 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

796 1208160106349456 GANESH DAMODHAR TAYDE
AtPostAndhari TqSillod Andhari   
AURANGABAD 431151 49.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

797 IN30051319753421
KRISHNA JIWAJIRAO 
MOTGHARE

HANSAPURI NEAR N M C MARTHI 
SCHOOL WARD NO 35NAGPUR 
MAHARASHTRA  440018 133.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

798 1208160003207652 RAHUL SHYAM ITANKAR

NEAR DURGA KIRANA STORES NEW 
BIDIPETH AYODHYA NAGAR SO  
NAGPUR 440024 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

799 IN30429581582827
SANDYA GIRIDHAR 
PIMPALSHENDE

W/O: GIRIDHAR SHAMRAO PIMPALSH 
NEAR VITTHAL MANDIR, MARDA, 
DAHEGAON, CHANDRAPUR, 
DAHEGAONCHANDRAPUR 
MAHARASHTRA  442907 133.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

800 1208160098241362 TAUSEEF TAFAZZUL HUSAIN

S/O Tafazzul HusainJuna Fail Juna Fail 
AdvT.M. Husain Juna Fail  KHAMGAON 
444303 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030
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801 IN30021419315067 AMIT OMPRAKASH KASAT

S/O OMPRAKASH KASAT 5 SWASTIK 
NAGAR NAWATHE NAGAR SAI 
NAGAR AMRAVATI AMRAVATI 
MAHARASHTRA  444607 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

802 IN30021421643898 VENANTIUS LOBO

301 NARMADA APARTMENTS 26 
GREATER TIRUPATI COLONY INDORE 
MADHYA PRADESH  452001 245.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

803 IN30198310966792 RAJENDRA KUMAR GANGWAL
125 TILAK PATH OPP SAI MANDIR 
.INDORE (M P)  452007 133.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

804 IN30021426743412 LALIT KISHORE GABBAD

MOHAN VILLA 11 UTKARSH VIHAR 
EXTESION OPP SUNIKET APT 
INDORE MADHYA PRADESH  452018 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

805 1301440001574819 SUMAN KUMAR TIWARI

NO 11 BSF COLONY ROAD 
GIRD,GWALIOR,GWALIOR 
RESIDENCY GIRD 474005 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

806 IN30021432879463 SANJAY KUMAR RATERIA

S/O LATE PURSHOTTAM DAS 
RATERIA HOUS E NO 79 
ALOKDRESSES SUBHASH CHOWK 
RA IGARH WARD NO 20 
RAIGARHRAIGARH CHHATISHGARH  
496001 161.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

807 1208180011015957 SUBEEN AHMED

13 4 MAIN GIDDAPPA BLOCK 
GANGANAGAR RT NAGAR POST  
BENGALURU 560032 392.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

808 1203600000651775 SANTOSH V
NO D 3 BSNL STAFF QTRS BG BTM 
EXGE BANGALORE 560076 63.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

809 IN30429580871061
LAKSHMI NARAYANAN 
VARADHARAJAN

S/O D VARADHARAJAN, 5S808, SY 
OOR, ARYA HAMSA APARTMENT, 8TH 
R, 2ND BLOCKNEAR ROYAL 
COUNTYBENGALURU KARNATAKA  
560083 161.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

810 1203230003584208
GANGADHARAPPA 
MANJUNATHA

37 SHREE RAMANAGAR 
VINOBANAGAR  SHIMOGA 577201 413.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

811 1208160109300828 CHINNARAJ CHINNASAMY
S/OChinnaraj 68 KOLRUR ANJUR 
Krishnagiri   KRISHNAGIRI 635203 175.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

812 1208180004012109 ALEX GEORGE OOMMEN

SHARON VEEDU BHARANICKAVU 
NORTH P O BHARANCKAVU 
KATTANAM ALAPPUZHA 690503 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

813 1208870040609741 ARJUN RAJ RAJENDRAN NAIR
PUTHUMANA VEEDU VAMANAPURAM 
. . THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695606 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

814 IN30223610302952 RANJAN DAS
20 RAMACHANDRA CHATTERJEE 
LANE CALCUTTA  700007 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

815 IN30021415601761 SUBRATA DHAR
A/3 NO 2 PODDAR NAGAR JADAVPUR  
KOLKATA WEST BENGAL  700032 1400.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

816 IN30302860946987 SATYABRATA BEHERA

D/22 OMC COLONY UNIT 8 
BHUBANESWAR KHURDA 
,BHUBANESHWARORISSA,INDIA  
751012 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

817 IN30302832579016 ANUJ KUMAR AGARWAL

P PURIA IRON AND STEEL CO 
PRIVATE LIMITED PURULIA RD CHAS 
BOKARO,BOKAROJHARKHAND,INDIA  
827013 119.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

818 IN30366310039468 AMIT GULATI
B-1/47/2 MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI  
110017 105.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

819 1201910101813251 RISHABH JAIN
R - 13 NEHRU ENCLAVE KALKAJI 
DELHI 110019 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

820 IN30039413294057 PRADEEP KUMAR
QR NO 958 R K PURAM SECTOR 
3NEW DELHI  110022 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

821 IN30051316555447 NEERA TUGNAIT

F 49 2ND FLOOR LAJPAT NAGAR 1 
NEAR KRISHNA MARKETNEW DELHI  
110024 91.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030



Details of Unclaimed/Unpaid Dividend (2nd Interim Dividend 2022-23) declared at the 270th Board Meeting held on Feb 10, 
2023 

(As on December 31, 2025)
(Pursuant to Section 124(2) of the Companies Act, 2013)

Sl.  
No.

DP/Client ID/Folio No. Name of The Shareholder Address of the Shareholder
Dividend 
Amount

Dividend 
year

Due date for 
Transfer to 

IEPF

822 IN30051312569752 R NARAYANAN

35 KANCHANCHANAGA APPARTMENT 
I P EXTN PATPAR GANJ NEW DELHI  
110092 315.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

823 IN30094010108373 MONIKA RANI HOUSE NO.1135 U-E-II HISAR  125005 210.00
2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

824 IN30177413345412 JASBIR SINGH

120 C GALI NO 3 GURLAL BAZAR 
NEW PARTAP NAGAR AMRITSAR 
IAMRITSAR  143001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

825 IN30234910145776 SANJAY GUPTA
W NO.16, DINA NAGAR NEAR D N 
PALACE UDHAMPURJ&K  182101 700.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

826 IN30023911175026 GURMIT SINGH

C 6 POCKET 1 KENDRA VIHAR II 
SECTOR 82 NOIDAUTTAR PRADESH  
201304 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

827 1304140002006656 MAMTA KHANDELWAL 269 SWB   ALWAR 301001 210.00
2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

828 1301760000329354 PREM LATA SINGHVI

B-11, RAJHANS COLONY 
M.G.KISHANGARH  KISHANGARH 
305801 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

829 1203460000037997 HARISH KUMAR GUPTA
STATION ROAD,   BHAWANI MANDI 
326502 84.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

830 1203320001000952 SHIV SHANKAR BAJAJ BEGANI CHOWK   BIKANER 334001 133.00
2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

831 1201370000184641 MANISH BACHHAWAT
450, E 1ST C ROAD SARDARPURA  
JODHPUR 342001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

832 1202300000118351 PRAMILA BOHRA
PALI BAZAR, BOHRA STREET, 
MAHAMANDIR,  JODHPUR 342001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

833 1201210100342494 KISHAN BHATTER HUF
KHETANADI MONDARE ROAD . 
JODHPUR 342001 189.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

834 1204150000550181
VIJAYBHAI VALLABHBHAI UNIJA 
(HUF)

GIRIRAJ, 2-GUNATITNAGAR SOC., 150 
FEET ROAD, ROSARY SCHOOL MAIN 
RD., RAJKOT 360005 189.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

835 IN30097410623368 RAVAL MRUNAL RAMESHKUMAR

KHAMBHALAV KRUPA, 2, SHIVAJI 
PARK, OPP. INCOME TAX 
SOCIETY,RAJKOT.  360007 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

836 1304140002115349 RAHUL RAMESHBHAI VASOYA
2 SRINIVAS COLONY RAJRATNA 
APPT BLOCK NO 9 JAMNAGAR 361005 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

837 IN30097411141205 ZALAK MAYURKUMAR MEHTA

RATHOD NIVAS OPP.MILL BUNGLOW, 
SURENDRANAGAR, 
SURENDRANAGAR.  363001 133.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

838 IN30097411431528 MITUL P SHETH
NR. SEVA SAMAJ DISPENSARY,  
PALITANA.  364270 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

839 IN30097411217298 SONAL D. DOSHI
20, MARKETING YARD,  RAJULA.  
365560 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

840 1304140000305261 KESHAVGIRI P GOSWAMI
C / O ASHAPURA INTERNATIONAL L  
P O BOX NO 19 BHUJ KUTCH 370001 140.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

841 IN30198310287472 MANJUBEN RAJENDRA KOTHARI

A-8, ASOPALAV APPARTMENT, NR. 
SUJATA FLATS, 
SHAHIBAUG,AHMEDABAD (GUJ.)  
380004 133.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

842 IN30098210543221 RAGINI MAHESH PARIKH

A/13, PRABHUKRUPA APPT NR SRI 
RAJ APPT 
FATEHPURA.PALDIAHMEDABAD  
380007 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

843 IN30148510117313 PATEL HEMAL PARMANANDBHAI

BHAGAT COLONY B/H MANINAGAR 
RLY STATION MANINAGAR 
EASTAHMEDABAD  380008 133.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

844 IN30098210574605
JYOTIKABEN BHAVESHBHAI 
PANCHAL

167/1,NANI SALVIVAD NR,KHODIYAR 
MATA DERI SARASPURAHMEDABAD  
380018 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

845 IN30148540038326
MAHENDRAKUMAR 
KACHARALAL PATEL

BLOCK NO. - 98 SAHKAR COLONY 
SECTOR NO. - 25GANDHINAGAR  
382025 133.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030
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846 1203510000056787 ANKITABEN N GANATRA

1, NAR NARAYAN SOCIETY, OPP. 
LOHANA MAHAJAN VADI,  SANAND 
382110 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

847 1203320003216978
KACHHIAPATEL DARSHANABEN 
N

OFFICERS QUATERS J S AYURVED 
MAHAVIDYALAYA COLLEGE ROAD 
NADIAD 387001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

848 1301670000137385
VIJAYKUMAR SHANTILAL 
CHAUHAN

UPLA FALIA MADAN ZAMPA ROAD  
VADODARA 390001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

849 IN30199110279220 MANISHA A. RATHI
47, MAHESHWARI SOCIETY BAJUWA 
BARODA  391310 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

850 IN30039414407187 V K SONI

C 145 NTPC TOWNSHIP PO 
URJANAGAR JHANORDISTT 
BHARUCH GUJARAT GUJARAT  
392215 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

851 IN30160410262160 KINNARY S. JARIWALA
43, NEHRU NAGAR ICHCHHANATH 
SURAT  395005 91.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

852 1201330000414149 NITABEN MILANKUMAR MEHTA

1594 77 SAHIL APPARTMENT 
STATION ROAD NAVSARI NAVSARI 
396445 140.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

853 IN30021410952125 TAROO KALA

FLAT NO 13,ELRON GARDEN 
APARTMENT 7TH FLOOR 30TH 
ROAD,KBH ROAD BANDRA 
WEST,TPS111MUMBAI,MAHARASHTR
A  400050 1400.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

854 1204920000103592 PANKIT VIJAY SHAH

A/23 GAUTAMDHAN APT 5TH FLOOR 
BAJAJ ROAD VILE PARLE WEST 
MUMBAI 400056 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

855 IN30247040089724
HARSHA SHASHIKANT 
MANDALIYA

FL NO 9 SAI KRUPA M P VAIDYA 
MARG TILAK ROAD GHATKOPAR 
EMUMBAI  400077 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

856 1208160021766319
SANDIP MACHINDRA 
WAGHMARE

C/O R L RAUT LANE 4 MADHUBAN 
SOCIETY B 16/2 FLAT NO 8 OLD 
SANGAVI  PUNE 411027 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

857 1203600000215574 NEHA GAURAV RACHCHH

A1/202 GANGASAMRUDDHI NR 
JAMULKAR GARDEN WANOWARE 
PUNE 411040 700.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

858 1204470001896902
DHOOT VISHNUDAS 
RAMKARANJI HUF

C/O SHAM DALL MILL, MIDC LATUR 
LATUR 413512 12.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

859 1302190000109468 SONAL SHEKHAR BHANDARI

B.NO.3 URBAN BANK COLONY 
VASANT TEKADI AHMEDNAGAR 
AHMEDNAGAR 414001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

860 1302340000071620 VIJAYA SHRIRANG DEOKULE

201, AMOL ENCLAVE, RASANE 
NAGAR, SAVEDI, AHMEDNAGAR 
AHMEDNAGAR 414003 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

861 IN30038610166763
PRAVEENA PRABHAKAR 
SHETTY

A -405 SHIVAJI UDYOG NAGAR 
PARASDHAM CHS LTD MANPADA 
RDDOMBIVLI EAST  421201 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

862 IN30045013973118 PRAVIN PRAKASH MANDHARE

AT POST GURUPRASAD BUNGLOW 
VADJE MALA SANGAMNER 
AHMEDNAGARMAHARASHTRA  
422605 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

863 IN30133020659296
MRINALINI RAMCHANDRA 
SHENDURNIKAR

NANDEEP UMARSARA YAVATMAL M 
SYAVATMAL  445001 1050.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

864 IN30198310789963 ADITI AGRAWAL
19/12, YESHWANT NIWAS ROAD,  
INDORE (M.P.)  452003 133.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

865 IN30177415132527 SAMUDRALA SUCHITRA DEVI 3/233/2 R V PALEM TADPATRI  515411 371.00
2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

866 1202230000051294 VIPPARTHI S P V SUBBARAO
D NO. 11-139 KOTHAPET ADDANKI 
(PO) (MD) PRAKASAM 523201 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

867 IN30226911423221 V K RAVI KUMAR

NEAR KUSUMA COMPOUND, COWL 
BAZAR, DOOR NO 2/2, WARD-XXII,I 
BELLARY,KARNATAKA  583101 84.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

868 IN30001110455438 ARVIND MOLDI

H NO 1 1165/24 OPP. V G WOMENS 
COLLEGE AIWAN E SHAHIGULBARGA  
585102 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030
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869 IN30267930321583 N SRIRAM
NO 3 PARTHASARATHY SWAMY 
LANE TRIPLICANECHENNAI  600005 350.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

870 IN30061010958241 SANITHA DEVI
121 MINT STREET SOWCARPET 
CHENNAI  600079 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

871 IN30181110140993 NIZAR M. P.

MADATHIL POYIL HOUSE 
KANNAMVELLI PANOOR P. 
O.THALASSERY  670692 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

872 IN30023912709945 RATNAKARAN K R

KOLALITHARA HOUSE 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY (POST) FEROKE 
(VIA)KOZHIKODE  673643 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

873 IN30163741392260 NARAYANANUNNI D S

28095 ARAVINDA MANDIRAM 
KODUNTHIRAPULLY P OPALAKKAD  
678004 581.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

874 IN30189510860268 GOPI N V

NAMBADATH VALAPPIL 
KALADITHARA, SUGAPURAM 
VATTAMKULAMMALAPPURAM, 
KERALA  679576 105.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

875 1302790000071605 ABDULLA KUTTY K.K .
KODENCHERY HOUSE VIYYUR  
TRICHUR 680010 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

876 1202390000227160 SIMI GOPINATH .
VRINDAVAN CHANDUVARATH HOUSE 
NETTISSERY P O THRISSUR 680657 140.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

877 IN30051313322415 ABDUL AZEEZ

VAIPPIPADATH HOUSE 
SANTHIPURAM P O KODUNGALLUR 
THRISSURKERALA  680668 700.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

878 1205180000100563 HAJARA HAMSA .

KUMMAMKANDATH HOUSE P O 
PONJANAM, KATTOOR THRISSUR 
680702 350.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

879 IN30023911085650 ARAVINDAKSHAN NAIR K

G 160, GROUND FLOOR PANAMPILLY 
NAGAR PANAMPILLY NAGAR. 
POKOCHI  682036 105.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

880 IN30023910989145 KRISHNAKUMAR

NEDUMBILLY PUTHENVEEDU NRRWA 
49 NEDUMPILLY ROAD MANJUMMAL 
P O UDYOG ERNAKULAMKerala  
683501 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

881 IN30177414924188 RETHNAKUMAR P

KRISHNAKRIPA THAYPPALLI 
KOTTAMKULANGARA WARD ARYAD 
SOUTH 
ALAPPUZHAKOTTANKULANGARA  
688006 140.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

882 IN30018313511475
RAJEEVE CHELLIKKATTLE 
RAGHAVAN

LEKSHMI NILAYAM ULLOORI 
MAMMANTHALATRIVANDRUM  695034 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

883 IN30077310130202 SUBRATA JANA
VILL+ P.O.- BAINAN (EAST) P.S.- 
BAGNAN DIST- HOWRAH  711303 700.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

884 IN30236510373774 DIPANKAR PARUI
BAKULTALA PARBATIPUR 
DOMJURHOWRAH  711405 28.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

885 1203320000911513 ANTIMA KALLA
P NO 11 GOLF COURSE SCHEME  
JODHPUR 342008 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

886 IN30058910111383 SUNIL KUMAR
PO - RAJULI DISTT. NAWADA BIHAR  
805125 175.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

887 1201910100369632 MANOJ KUMAR JAIN
A - 150 MINTO ROAD  NEW DELHI 
110001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

888 1203500001273959 GAJANAND BHATI
PURANI GINNANI PWARSAR KUA 
BIKANER BIKANER 334001 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

889 1301990000331197
ALKABEN PRAVINCHANDRA 
SHAH

B/10 SIDDHARTH NAGAR SOCIETY 
OPP 1/8 JAIRAJ PLOT PALACE ROAD 
RAJKOT 360001 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

890 IN30376010004177 KOMAL HEMAL PAREKH

30, NAMRATA FLATS VASNA BERREJ 
ROAD OPP. RAJNIGANDHA FLATS, 
VASNAAHMEDABAD  380007 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

891 1203320002340428
PRAKASH LALLUBHAI MOJIDRA 
HUF

202 SAUMYA-3 GORDHANVADI 
TEKRA BHAAIRAVNATH ROAD 
MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD 380008 189.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030
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892 1201750100087629 SATYENDU SUKHLAL SAHA

Dr SATYENDU SAHA PLOT NO 
3,MEDICAL SOCIETY  NAGPUR 
440027 350.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

893 IN30021420775826 RAJ KUMAR SACHETI

G-11, GREEN PARK EXTENSION, 
GREEN PARK EXTENSION, SOUTH 
WEST DELHI NEW DELHI DELHI  
110016 700.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

894 IN30021438631898 SACHIN MATHUR

R - 179 B VANI VIHAR UTTAM 
NAGARNEW DELHIDELHI NEW DELHI 
DELHI  110059 315.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

895 IN30302824569005 VINEET KATARIA

H NO A 123POOTH KALAN,N W , 
WEST DELHI ,DELHI ,NORTH WEST 
DELHIDELHI,INDIA  110086 56.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

896 1204720009604571 SUNIL KAPOOR
C-4 TAJ APARTMENT GHAZIPUR . 
DELHI 110096 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

897 IN30429526812928 SANJIV KUMAR

V P O JANUUARI HSP HOSHIARPUR 
PUNJAB HOSHIAPURHOSHIARPUR 
PUNJAB  146001 427.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

898 1207340000007550 UTKARSH SINGH

A- 112D, GYAN KHAND- 3 SHIPRA 
RIVERA INDRAPURAM, SHIPRA SUN 
CITY GHAZIABAD 201014 126.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

899 1208160003170834 ANUKOOL RASTOGI
B 67 TAKSHILA CLNY GARH RD 
MEERUT  MEERUT 250004 448.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

900 1208160080109918 AHANA TOMAR

AKASHDEEP HOSPITAL DAYANAND 
NAGAR BUDHANA ROAD SHAMLI   
MUZAFFARNAGAR 251001 343.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

901 IN30039419302062 GUR SWARUP SHARMA

NO 20A SUDHA BAGH SARLA BAGH 
ROAD NEAR AASHI GARDEN 
DAYALBAGHAGRA  282005 140.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

902 IN30011830264036 SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA

C-42 BHEARO PATH, LAXMI NARAIN 
PURI SURAJPOLEJAIPUR (RAJ.)  
302003 490.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

903 1206900000014992 RATAN LAL & SONS B-95/A TILAK NAGAR   JAIPUR 302004 630.00
2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

904 1206500000002315 VANDANA PATODIA
51,KARNI COLONY VIJAYBADI PATH 
NO 7 SIKAR ROAD JAIPUR 302013 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

905 1208870043391607 SURYA BHAN SINGH

C O JAI PRAKASH KISHNAWAT R 132 
VIJAY SINGH PATHIK NAGAR 
BHILWARA BHILWARA 311001 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

906 1208870134704448 ASHFAQ PATWARI

C O KOSAR ALI PATWARI 1ST FLOOR 
RAJ MANZIL DURGA COLONY 
NEEMUCH KHEDA OPPOSITE NIKITA 
TAILOR GIRWA UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN 
UDAIPUR 313001 35.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

907 1208870051647108 ANIL POONIA
4 K K 4 KK CHAK 5 KKGANGANAGAR . 
SRI GANGANAGAR 335022 28.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

908 1208870105710520 BAL RAM
S O KISTUR RAM KHIVTANA NAGAUR 
RAJASTHAN . NAGAUR 341503 84.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

909 1201320001732898 HARDIK GANESHBHAI RABADIYA

57/D VRUNDAVAN PART 1 PATEL 
PARK MAIN ROAD RANJIT SAGAR 
ROAD JAMNAGAR 361005 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

910 IN30051380415268 MINAXIBEN DHIRUBHAI RAIYANI

PLT NO 8/26/B OPP TELEPHONE 
EXCHANGE GAYATRI MANDIR GIDC 
CHITRA BHAVNAGARBHAVNAGAR 
GUJARAT  364004 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

911 IN30034310661233
PATEL MANGALDAS 
GANESHDAS

D/3, PAYAS FLAT, B/H, NAVROJI 
HALL, DAFNALA ROAD, 
SHAHIBAGAHMEDABAD.  380004 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030
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912 IN30021441818299 SHAILESHBHAI SHAH

D-5, KUNDAN APPARTMENT PART-3, 
OPP M ADHAVAPPARTMENT VASNA 
AHMEDABAD CITY 
PALDIAHMEDABAD 
CITYAHMEDABADGUJARATAHMEDAB
AD GUJARAT GUJARAT  380007 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

913 IN30148510831382 MITALI SAMIR DESAI

12, AAGNA APPARTMENTS OPP 
ANKUR SCHOOL, NEAR PURNIMA 
FLATS FATEHNAGAR , 
PALDIAHMEDABAD ( GUJARAT )  
380007 133.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

914 IN30034311115319 PATEL ARPITA SANJAY

1 SHRINATH BUNGLOWS NR GIRIVAR 
BUNGLOWS 
GHODASARAHMEDABAD.  380050 35.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

915 IN30429522548512 SHETH HETALBEN MUKESHBHAI

KUMBHARVADA VNDAN SHERI 
DHANDHUKA DHANDHUKA GUJARAT  
382460 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

916 IN30021418088607 KESHAVLAL BABALDAS PATEL

28 RAJDEEP SOC RANIP NEAR 
GAYATRI TEMPLE AHMEDABAD 
GUJARAT  382480 35.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

917 1207270000025925 SANKET RAJESHBHAI PARIKH
12 - B, NAR-NARAYAN SOCIETY, OPP. 
ANAND SAROVAR,  PATAN 384265 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

918 IN30226914648175 NAI NAYANKUMAR BABULAL

71 VRUNDAVAN SOSA DAKSHIN 
BHAGA MU PO NAVADISA DISADISA 
GUJARAT INDIA  385535 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

919 IN30311612336347 ASMITABEN G SUTARIYA

A 27 SWAMINARAYAN NAGAR SOC 2 
BEHIND KALAKUNJ SOC SHRI 
SWAMINARAYAN MANDIR VARACHHA 
ROAD SURAT CITYSURAT GUJARAT  
395006 1876.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

920 IN30021412998293 BHAVYA RAMAKRISHNAN

5 LOGE BONHEUR 2 ND FLOOR MMC 
CROSS RD NO 1 MAHIM 
WESTMUMBAI  400016 133.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

921 1208160053663428
NISHITH HEMANTKUMAR 
GANDHI

Room No-8Vanashree CHSPlot No-
406Sector-4, CharkopKandivali 
WestNear Charkop Depot,  MUMBAI 
SUBURBAN 400067 350.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

922 IN30302881977221
FAIDUL HASAN 
MOHAMMEDNASIRUDDIN IDRISI

6,CHAWL NO 6 GURUDATT NGR,PIPE 
ROAD, KURLA WEST,BIHAIND PATEL 
WADI ,MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA,INDIA  
400070 140.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

923 IN30327010929052 SATISH VENUGOPAL PAI

408 FIORELLO NAHAR AMRIT SHAKTI 
SECTOR R2 CHANDIVALI MUMBAI  
400072 1701.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

924 IN30023915740865 PRAKASH GOPALDAS BHAYANI

1303 TADMOR SKYLINE OASIS 
COMPLEX PREMIER ROAD 
VIDYAVIHAR (W)MUMBAI  400086 1400.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

925 1208870018983060 MAHENDRA GOPAL DEWASI

SWAMI VIVEKANAND SCHOOL 
SECTOR 26 PLOT NO 15 VASHI NEAR 
ARIHANT TOWER VASHI THANE 
400703 21.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

926 IN30021412206093
VARINDER KAUR LAKHBIRSINGH 
GANDHI

S NO 75/2 FALT NO 23 BLDG V 
WANAWADI SACRED HEART 
TOWNPUNE  411040 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

927 IN30154952116377 SANJAY VASUDEO RAUT HUF

B-806 GOLD COAST IVORY ESTATE 
BANER ROAD NEAR GREENPARK 
HOTEL PUNE  411045 1260.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

928 1208360000416066
PRALHAD DNYANESHWAR 
KHAIRE

KHAIRE WADI GAWTHAN SHIRUR 
KHAIRE WADI SHIRUR PUNE 412218 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030
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929 IN30096610915746 DAYANAND MARUTI PATIL

S/O MARUTI RANBA PATIL NEAR 
WATER TANK AT POST MALTWADI 
TA CHANDGAD KOWADKOLHAPUR 
(MAHARASHTRA)  416508 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

930 1202700000362644 NAMRATA DILIP UPADHYAY

B26 SUDAM KANA MHATRE BLDG 
3RD FLR KOPAR RD ABOVE 
AISHWARYA HOTEL SHAHSTRI 
NAGAR DOMBIVLI DOMBIVLI (W) 
421202 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

931 IN30154953293610
SHISHIR SUDHASHUSHEKHAR 
BHADURI

PLOT NO 129 AMAY FLATS NEAR 
VENKATESH HOSPITAL PANDEY 
LAYOUT KHAMLANAGPUR  440025 133.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

932 1208160003088800 Amandeep Chabilal Sonewane

, house no 1160 mu goregaon house no 
1160 mu goregaon hirapur road bharat 
gas godown house no 1160 mu 
goregaon GONDIA 441801 280.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

933 1201090008119651 ANIL CHHUGANI HUF .
A/24 GAYATRI RAIPUR  RAIPUR 
492004 189.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

934 1208180005071359 SATYANARAYANA AGARWAL
2 11 256 KUC X ROADHANAMKONDA  
WARANGAL 506009 1260.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

935 1202230000171022 NAGESWARARAO POTURI
8-2-42 , GOLI VARI STREET PERALA 
CHIRALA  PRAKASAM 523157 175.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

936 1208160025824963 SREEKAR GOMATAM

Flat G4, Brundavanam Elite J.N. Road 
Beside J.k. Garden  RAJAHMUNDRY 
533103 231.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

937 1208160002065931 AVINASH MOODBIDRI

404 BUILDING 1 SHANTI PARK 
APARTMENTS JAYANAGAR 9TH 
BLOCK BENGALURU 560069 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

938 1201320001862121 R K PRASAD SHENOY

S/O R V KRISHNAMURTHY NO 668 
MAHAVEERA RD MAVINAKERE 
MUDIGERE TALUK KALASA 
CHIKMAGALUR 577124 21.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

939 1208870082840452 MANJUNATH BYALYAL
SO RAVI DESAI ONI NAVALUR 
NAVALUR . DHARWAD 580009 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

940 1208870025449544 GANESAN SANTHOSH

SO GANESAN 2111 ABIBHULLA 
STREET TRIPLICANE CHENNAI TAMIL 
NADU CHENNAI 600005 14.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

941 IN30389210050111 RAHUL NARRANE V R

NO 156 F 1 BABA APTS 4TH STREET 
BABA NAGAR 
VILLLIVAKKAMCHENNAI  600049 14.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

942 1208160098753431 ARIVALAGAN AKILESHWARAR

S/OA Arivalagan Site No 26Akil 
NivasGanapathy Mahatama Gandhi 
Nagar Ganapathy Kattabomman Street 
Extension Ganapathy COIMBATORE 
641006 63.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

943 1208870125155184
PANDIYAT RAVUNNY 
RAGHUKUMAR

S O RAVUNNY EZHUTHACHAN 
PANDIYAT HOUSE AVANOOR 
AVANUR THRISSUR KERALA . 
THRISSUR 680541 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

944 IN30163742012616 PAUL K J

S/O JOHNY K K KODIYIL NEAR LBS M 
HSS KADUPPASSERY 
AVITTATHURTHRISSUR  680683 315.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

945 IN30181110221325 PASKAL BEXON DCUNHA

205A, PANDARAPARAMBIL 12 
ELANKUNNAPUZHAERNAKULAM  
682503 105.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

946 IN30021423013550 BINDU T

D/O SEEEVALSLA PANICKER PD 
THACHERIL NEAR NSS OFFICE 
MULAVUKAD ERNAKULAM 
ERNAKULAM KERALA  682504 14.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

947 1208180032534042 DON TOMMEY

GOPURATHINGAL HOUSE ALANGAD 
ALANGAD KARUMALLOOR  
ERNAKULAM 683511 28.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030
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948 IN30023914516137 AJITHA KUMARI I

PALATHARAYIL THEKKATHIL 
KRISHNAPURAM PO 
KAYAMKULAMALAPPUZHA  690533 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

949 IN30085310106617 ANIRBAN MITRA
13, MOHONLAL MITRA LANE, 
SHYAMBAZAR, KOLKATA  700004 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

950 IN30429513867827 DILIP KUMAR GHOSH

SWATI GARDEN FLAT 3G 238 NSC 
BOSE RD BANSDRONIKOLKATA  
700040 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

951 IN30088814792583 ANIL KUMAR SINGH BHADORIA
740 LAXMI BAI NAGAR NEW DELHI  
110023 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

952 IN30086110018053 MANJU KOHLI F-68 Rajouri Garden New Delhi  110027 210.00
2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

953 IN30236510846732 KRISHNA KASTURIA
H. NO. QP-133 MAURYA ENCLANE 
PITAM PURADELHI  110034 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

954 IN30094010117906 MANISH SETHI
GH-14/86 PASCHIM VIHAR NEW 
DELHI  110087 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

955 IN30231610185463 SANCHI BERI

AM- 105 ABHIMANYU APARTMENTS 
VASUNDHARA ENCLAVEDELHI  
110096 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

956 IN30051314058064 HARISH KUMAR NARULA
1K 10A KALYAN SINGH CHOWK 
FARIDABAD HARYANA  121001 462.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

957 IN30021412099115 PIYUSH BHAGAT
41 A DEEN DYAL UPADHAYA NAGAR  
JALANDHAR PUNJAB  144001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

958 IN30112715166760 PRADEEP ANAND
401 R, MODEL TOWN 
JALANDHAR(PB) JALANDHAR  144003 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

959 IN30055610269782 AMIT LAHOTI
24/24 BIRHANA ROAD C/O. DEEPAK 
TRADERS KANPUR  208001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

960 IN30133018132250 SAROJ BALA
29/45 DWARIKADHISH ROAD KAMLA 
TOWERKANPUR  208001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

961 IN30088814612824 MADHUKANT AGARWAL

MOHALLA HOLI CHOWK HASANPUR 
DISTT. JYOTI BA PHULE NAGAR  
244241 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

962 IN30133018539230 JAGDISH KAUR

418/4A 1 BALLUPUR VAN VIHAR 
DEHRADUNDEHRADUN 
UTTARAKHAND  248001 350.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

963 IN30205010067288 LALIT MOHAN GOYAL
125, CHURCH STREET, BUNGALOW 
AREA, MEERUT (U.P)  250001 175.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

964 IN30236510164246 SHIVALIK FINLEASE LIMITED

SHIVALIK SADAN ROORKE ROAD, 
MUZAFFAR NAGARUTTAR PRADESH  
251001 315.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

965 IN30133018892243 GOVIND GARG 54 SCHEME NO. 5 ALWAR  301001 210.00
2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

966 1202300000266479 GAURI DEVI PERIWAL
C-4 HATHI BABU MARG BANIPARK 
JAIPUR 302016 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

967 IN30039410709638 USHA JAIN
PLOT NO-117 MAHAVEER NAGAR 
TONK ROADJAIPUR  302018 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

968 1203350000262156 MAHESH VIJAY
3 CHHAYADEEP 2 MAHESH NAGAR 
TEH SANGANER  JAIPUR 302020 140.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

969 1302860000054726 MANISH MUNDRA
JAIN COLONY MADANGANJ  
KISHANGARH 305801 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

970 IN30267930505442 PUSHPA DEVI AGARWAL

10 DHOOL KOAT CHORAYA BOHRA 
GANESH JI ROAD NEAR MAHAVEER 
FLOUR MILLS  313001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

971 1301760000675575 RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN

221 I BLOCK GOVERDHAN VILAS SEC 
14 SAWEENA RURAL H MAGRI 
UDAIPUR 313002 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

972 IN30148520212726 INDU DEVI KOTHARI
NEAR MASJID NILGARAN WARD NO. 
07 CHURU  331001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

973 1201770100702897 RAJNI BOTHRA
SUNDER LAL SOHAN LAL BOTHRA 
BOTHRA MOHALLA . BIKANER 334005 133.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030
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974 1301760000864776 LAXMI DEVI GAHLOT

NEAR RAMDEV MANDIR 
KISHMIDESAR BHINASAR BIKANER 
334401 175.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

975 IN30357510071870 JANKI MEHULBHAI PADHIYAR

GHANSHYAM BHUVAN NR. VERMA 
BLDG 2 HANSRAJ NAGARRAJKOT  
360001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

976 IN30097411433578 LATHIA ANILBHAI

SRI NIDHI, SATYAM PARK, 
AMARANAGAR ROAD,JETPUR.  
360370 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

977 1201320000260064 DILIPKUMAR PRANLAL DOSHI

9 NIRAV APPARTMENT OPP PRATAP 
VILAS PALACE JAMNAGAR 
JAMNAGAR 361008 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

978 1202890000144885
MOHAMED HANIF NOOR 
MOHAMED SUMRA

G-4, ADITYA NAGAR, INDIAN RAYON, 
OFFICER QUARTER COLONY, 
VERAVAL 362265 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

979 1204470000783960 PATEL DAXABEN ASHOKBHAI

PLOT-25-B, MEGHDOOT SOC, RTO 
ROAD, OPP IND JEWELS- CIRCLE, 
BHAVNAGAR, BHAVNAGAR 364003 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

980 IN30034310661776 PRITI P PATEL

B-NO-4-RUP MADHURI SOCIETY NR. 
SHANGHAVI RAILWAY CROSSING 
NARANPURAAHMEDABAD  380013 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

981 1202890000462559 BHAGAT DIPAL RASHMIKANT

A- 16, SIDDHI SARJAN APPT. OPP. 
KANAK KALA II 100FEET ROAD, 
SATELITE AHMEDABAD 380015 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

982 IN30226914016372
BHIKHABHAI MATHURDAS 
PATEL

28 F F P 1049 NILKANTH AVENUE NR 
RAJIV PARK PARSHWANATH 
TOWNSHIP AREA NARODA 
AHMEDABADGUJARAT INDIA  380024 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

983 IN30123310177322 SOMABHAI JETHABHAI PATEL

7, SUNDRAM RESIDENCY OPP. 
SATYAM COMP. SCIENCE CITY 
ROAD, SOLAAHMEDABAD  380060 189.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

984 IN30177413008503
HIRENKUMAR BALDEVBHAI 
PATEL

A 34 BHAVNA ROW HOUSE VIBHAG 2 
RANIPAHMEDABAD  382480 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

985 IN30127630568923
ASHOKKUMAR CHANDRAKANT 
DAVE

SHRIMALI WADO KHERALU TA 
KHERALUDIST MEHSANA  384325 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

986 IN30429513492973 VINODBHAI M PANCHAL

BLOCK NO 27 RAMKRIPA SOCIETY 
PALANPUR PATAN HIGHWAY ROAD 
OPP GREENCITYDEESA  385535 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

987 1203320002099689
HARDIKBHAI RAMNIKLAL 
BHATTY

24 AASHRUTI TENAMENT JITODIA 
ROAD  ANAND 388001 105.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

988 IN30063610122872 VIMMI BIPIN PATEL
KACHERI ROAD NEAR KANYA SALA 
JHALODDIST.DAHOD  389170 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

989 IN30051312274529 VAGHELA MANU BHIMJI

28 STATE BANK SOCIETY 
KARELIBAUG VADODARA GUJARAT  
390018 189.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

990 1202450000006647 BINA S SABOO

C/O. SABOO ASSOCIATES, 77/83, 
NAGDEVI STREET, 6, J. K. 
CHAMBERS, MUMBAI 400003 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

991 1203710000016736 ASHOK JUHARMAL JAIN

BOBBY STEEL CENTER 29/31, DALAL 
COTTAGE MAHTHAR PHAKDHI RD, 
MAZGAON MUMBAI 400010 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

992 IN30023912822414
JANARDAN YESHWANT 
PUSALKAR

4 KAWALI WADI NEW PRABHADEVI 
ROAD PRABHADEVIMUMBAI  400025 350.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

993 1201120000065038 SEEMA KETAN DEDHIA
203, MOHAN VILLA, BAJAJ ROAD, 
VILE PARLE (WEST), MUMBAI 400056 700.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

994 1204470006003768 KIRAN NIKUL KARIA

19 DALVI BUILDING NO 1 AAREY 
ROAD GOREGAON EAST  MUMBAI 
400063 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030
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995 IN30226912323846 ASHVIN SUNDERDAS BHATIA

D 9 SUPRABHAT CHS SECTOR 6 
PLOT NO 614 CHARKOP KANDIVALI W 
MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA INDIA  
400067 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

996 1302590000022273 DEEPAK PREMJI KARANI
1/21 VARMA NAGAR, OLD NAGARDAS 
RD ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI 400069 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

997 IN30009511232160 Daksha Kiran Sheth
9 - Dharma Krupa 87 - Garodia Nagar 
Ghatkopar (East)Mumbai  400077 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

998 IN30051310884932 HARISH S TRIVEDI

ROOM NO 1519 BLDG NO 51 GARDEN 
VIEW CO OP HSG PANTNAGAR 
GHATKOPAR EASTMUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA  400077 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

999 IN30039413162497 JAYANT DIGAMBAR PITKE
DILRUBA C-4/6 ARIHANT GARDEN 
LAKSHMI NAGARKHOPOLI  410203 21.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1000 1208870018422344 DHANSHRI MAHESH DAGA

B 5 HERART BEAT APT PUNE CITY 
GAIKWAD PROPERTIES S NO 160 H 
NO 11A11B11C NEAR PUNE 411028 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1001 1302190000082485 PRAMOD PRAKASH BIHANI
ATPOST-BELAPUR TAL-SHRIRAMPUR  
BELAPUR 413715 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1002 1207160000057700 RAHIL SHEKHAR RAO
62/1037 RAVIUDAY CHS MIG II BIRLA 
COLLEGE KALYAN (W) THANE 421301 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1003 IN30226912939806 AMOL PAWAN PANPALIYA

GANDHI NAGAR ARNI AT POST ARNI 
DIST YAVATMAL ARNI 
MAHARASHTRAINDIA  445103 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1004 IN30198310049962 RAJESH AJMERA

14/3, B.S.F., VYANKTESH DHAM, OPP. 
KALANI NAGAR, AIRPORT 
ROAD,INDORE (M.P.)  452001 140.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1005 1208870018198593 PRANJAL BANSAL

SO PAVAN BANSAL MIG10B BHAWANI 
DHAM PHASE 1 AYODHAYA BYPASS 
ROAD BHOPAL BHOPAL 462041 133.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1006 IN30039419540068
KARVY INFRASTRUCTURE 
RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED

KARVY STOCK BROKING LIMITED 
2ND FLOOR KARVY SELENIUM 
TOWER B PLOT 31-32 GACHIBOWLI 
FINANCIALDISTRICT NANKARMGUDA 
HYDERABAD  500032 189.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1007 1204470000260851 RAGHAVENDRA KUMAR
H NO 802 RAMCHANDRA PURAM LIG 
WARD 26 HYDERABAD 502319 1400.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1008 1204720010533956 N ANKUSH .
1-824 KOTHAPETA STREET KALIKIRI . 
CHITTOOR 517234 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1009 1203840000654617 GADAMSETTY SRINIVASA RAO .
46074 CLOTH BAZAR STREET  
GUNTUR 522003 350.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1010 1208160119723964 VENKATA SWAMY SANGA
S/OBrahmaiah 6-86 M D O OFFICE 
BSIDE Tarlupadu   PRAKASAM 523332 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1011 1204720010101605 GIDUTURI SAILAJA RANI
34 4 KOTHAVEEDI . NARSIPATNAM 
531116 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1012 IN30023912423139 NIMMY JOSHI

401 5TH MAIN 4TH CROSS OMBR 
LAYOUT BANASWADI BENGALURU 
BENGALURUKARNATAKA  560043 140.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1013 1204720010358008 HIMANSHU SHEKHAR
PRASHANT COLONY OPP VITA 
CLASS VIDYANAGAR . HUBLI 580031 770.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1014 IN30163740686678 NAGARAJ N

NO 3/5 NEELABOYAN SANTHU 
KARAMADAI 
METTUPALAYAMCOIMBATORE  
641104 350.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030
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1015 IN30163740865476 SABITH ABOOBACKER V K

CHACKACHATHAYIL HOUSE 
P.O.ERAMANGALAM 
ERAMANGALAMMALAPPURAM DIST  
679587 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1016 1204760000046715 GEORGE M T
MAROKKI HOUSE GURUVAYUR  
THRISSUR 680101 105.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1017 IN30023912870086 BENNY T U

THAZHATHEKUDIYIL HOUSE 
MURIKKINGAL P O NEAR PALAM 
VALLIKULANGARA THRISSURKERALA  
680699 700.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1018 IN30177417386771 REJI

S/O PANK AJAKSHAN 396 
ERELIPARAMBIL HOUSE 
ERAPPUMOOKKANNOOR  683577 105.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1019 IN30023912359789 JOSEPH P JOHN

EDAPPARAYIL KURISUMOOD P O 
CHANGANACHERRYCHANGANACHER
RY  686104 350.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1020 1208160041140961 ISSAC VINU

S/OVinu Edapparayil Varghese 
Edapparayil Mangalathunada North 
Mazhuvannoor P O Mudavoor (Via)  
ERNAKULAM 686669 154.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1021 1204470003707796 SHINY GEORGE

KODIYATTIL HOUSE SOUTH 
MAZHUVANNOOR PO MUDAVOOR 
VIA ERNAKULAM 686669 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1022 IN30023912078588 SOUMYASREE U
CHALLIYIL NEAR ITC ARTHINKAL P 
OCHERTHALA  688530 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1023 IN30023913199690 SALINI SASIDHARAN

PAYYAMPILLIL SASEENDRAM 
EREZHA SOUTH P O 
CHETTIKULANGARAMAVELIKARA  
690106 427.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1024 IN30023914357412 MOHANAN C K

20/1978 HOUSE NO.S-7 SWARALAYA 
SATHRI NAGAR SOUTH KARAMANA P 
OTRIVANDRUM  695002 140.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1025 1201090011949068 PRADEEP KUMAR AGARWAL

J- 198, PAHARPUR ROAD NEAR HARI 
MOHAN GHOSH COLLEGE GARDEN 
REACH KOLKATA 700024 175.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1026 IN30051316064457 SASANKA MANNA

MANNAPARA MANIRAMPORE 
BARRACKPORE KOLKATAWEST 
BENGAL  700120 35.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1027 1203600001553291 MALAY HAZRA

BIJAYRAM HARINARAYANPUR 
MIDDEDANGA SARAITIKAR 
BARDHAMAN SADAR DURGA MANDIR 
BURDWAN 713101 231.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1028 IN30226910726710 REKHA SINHA

MOH SANDALPUR, PO MAHENDRU, 
PS SULTANGANJ,PATNA, BIHAR  
800006 280.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1029 IN30059710091788 SHANMUGAPRIYA A
NO.26 VAIKKAM VEERAR STREET 
EAST TAMBARAMCHENNAI  600059 2884.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1030 1203000000523350 CHAITALI ATISH LADDAD
701, MUKTA APTS, MILITARY ROAD, 
MAROL, Mumbai 400059 119.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1031 1601010000287317 DIVYA DINESH ROTIWAR
LAXMI NIWAS GOKULPETH CANAL 
ROAD NAGPUR 440010 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1032 1201060000647058 MAHESH KUMAR NAVANDHAR

H.NO 19-5-9/94 APHB COLONY 
BAHADURPURA BAHADUR PURA 
COLONY HYDERABAD 500064 140.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1033 1201090011945118 VASANTHMALA .

NO 33/33, LAWYER CHINNA THAMBI 
STREET SOWCARPET CHENNAI 
600079 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1034 IN30154954304256 SANJEEV KUMAR SHARMA
2563 NAI WARA CHAWRI BAZAR  
NEAR JAMAMASJIDDELHI  110006 35.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1035 IN30018310696433 SANJAY SACHDEVA
363 PARMANAND COLONY DELHI   
110009 175.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1036 1201090005736201 SURENDRA PALSINGH MALIK .

H.NO.-C-1096 L.I.G.D.D.A. FLAT S 
NEAR MOTHER DAIRY EAST OF LONI 
ROAD, SHAHDARA, NORTH EAST 
DELHI 110093 350.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030
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1037 IN30051381023054 AAKASH VERMA

H NO 42 STREET NO 5 GANGA SAHAY 
CONOLY MANDOLI NORTH EAST 
DELHIDELHI DELHI  110093 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1038 1204470018638171 ABHAY SRIVASTAVA
BLOCK 3 STREET 6 HOME 31 
SALMIYA KUWAIT 000000  111111 277.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1039 IN30021438719749 SANJAY DUGAR

604 METRO SUITES SOCIETY 
SECTOR -4 V AISHALI I.ESAHIBABAD 
GHAZIABAD I.E S AHIBABAD UTTAR 
PRADESHUTTAR 
PRADESHGHAZIABAD UTTAR 
PRADESH  201010 700.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1040 1201910103586160 MITHLESH GUPTA

C- 310 RAJHANA APPARTMENT 
AHINSA KHAND -1 INDIRAPURAM 
SHIPRA SUN CITY GHAZIABAD 
GHAZIABAD 201014 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1041 1206740000672207 RAVI PRAKASH BARANWAL HUF

12 18 SEMAL ROAD INDIRA PURAM 
SHIPRA SUN CITY GHAZIABAD 
GHAZIABAD 201014 31.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1042 1208160081458696 KAJAL SHARMA
c 1704 sunshine helios sector 78 Noida   
NOIDA 201301 770.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1043 1208870107399721 ANOOP GUPTA

S O SATYA PRAKASH GUPTA ITGAON 
ETAWAH UTTAR PRADESH . ETAWAH 
206253 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1044 IN30302885295737 ABHISHEK KUMAR SONI

S/O KUNDAN LAL SONI ,S/286, 
SARAWAGI 2 ,NAWABGANJ ,BARA 
BANKI ,UTTAR,NAWABGANJUTTAR 
PRADESH,INDIA  225001 56.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1045 1208160006859247 MAYANK DUGGAL
628/32 SHAKTI NAGAR FAIZABAD 
ROAD  LUCKNOW 226016 140.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1046 IN30198310967685 MANOHARLAL VERMA
A 3 SHANTI KUNJ . ..ALWAR (RAJ)  
301001 350.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1047 1209290000593265 SNEHA BAID

B-95/A, DAYANAND MARG, TILAK 
NAGAR, JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN  JAIPUR 
302004 700.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1048 1202990003387852 NAVEEN KUMAR RAJORIA
258 TAGORE PATH JAGANNATH PURI 
JHOTWARA JAIPUR 302012 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1049 1209290000729325 RAKESH SHARMA

7 LAVKUSH NAGAR-IST, 
JAIPUR,JAIPUR,TONK PHATAK  
JAIPUR 302015 350.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1050 IN30011830012914 SANGEETA KAPOOR
11/30, KAVERI PATH, 
MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR  302020 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1051 1208670006571301 MANI MENON

S O V K K Menon 87 Railway Housing 
Society Kota Jn KOTA Kota Rajasthan 
324002 KOTA 324002 21.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1052 IN30133020335190 GIRIRAJ SINGHI
RAMPURIYA STREET  BIKANER  
334005 189.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1053 1203390000161071 ANUP KISHORBHAI PITRODA

AIR FORCE 2 ROAD, OSWAL 4, 
STREET NO.1, BLOCK NO.51/19, 
JAMNAGAR 361005 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1054 1203390000176451 UPASANA KISHORBHAI PITRODA

TENNAMENT NO.51/19,AIR FORCE 2 
OSWAL-4,OPP SUNDARAM COMPLEX, 
KHODIYAR COLONY, JAMNAGAR 
361006 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1055 IN30429571210941 VANITA KANTILAL PATEL
NAVAVAS TAL BHUJ KUTCH 
MANKUVA GUJARAT  370030 2240.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1056 IN30148510956248
DHARMENDRASINH 
CHANDRASINH SOLANKI

PLOT NO. 158-1 SECTOR 3-A 
GANDHINAGAR (GUJARAT)  382006 14.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1057 IN30267931455293 MANDAR MAHESH APTE

B2 602 SURYAM RESIDENCY OFF 
GREEN AVENUE BUILDING NEAR 
SOURABH POLICE CHOWKY PAL 
ROADSURAT GUJARAT  395009 140.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1058 IN30051381194776 SUMESH RAMNIVAS PARIHAR

9 2ND FLOOR INDRAJIT APT NEAR L 
B CINEMA BHATAR ROAD 
SURATSURAT GUJARAT  395017 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030
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1059 1208180001492645 GAURAV KAMALAKAR JOSHI

87 3 RD FLR KESHAV BHUVAN L J 
ROAD NR RAJA BADHE CHWOK 
MAHIM MUMBAI 400016 35.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1060 IN30429523912160 NANDLAL SHOREWALA

FLAT NO 6/7 SEA BREEZE CHS 27 A.G 
KHAN ROAD WORLI .MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA  400018 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1061 1601430103594284 KANCHAN BHARAT KUMAR

51 B KOKARI AGAR FNA FLR GRD 
FLR SHAIKH MISREE RD ANTOP HILL 
MUMBAI 400037 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1062 IN30051380893298 RAHUL NARAYANRAO PATIL

E 8/14 MAROL POLICE CAMP MAROL 
MAROSHI ROAD ANDHERI EAST J B 
NAGAR MUMBAIMUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA  400059 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1063 IN30021411331154 BEENA JOSEPH

C 504 PLEASANT PARK LINK ROAD 
OPP MOVIE TIME LINK ROAD MALAD 
WMUMBAI  400064 245.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1064 IN30311613953712 VIRENDRA DHIRDAS SHARMA

NEW MAHARASHTRA GENERAL 
STORE,NSS RO AINATHWADI. 
ASALFA VILLAGE OPP SAINA HOTEL. 
MUMBAI( SUB URBAN ) 
MUMBAIMUMBAI MUMBAI  400084 98.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1065 IN30429511253014
VISHNUBHATTA 
SUBRAHMANYESWAR

FLAT NO 8 PLOT NO 63 JAI INDRAINI 
CHHEDA NAGAR CHEMBURMUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA  400089 350.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1066 1206520000006761 BIJU FRANCIS POOPANA .
NO.9-602 VIJAY PARK G B ROAD 
THANE 400601 665.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1067 IN30021421308827 SUMA MENON

ASHWOMEGH CHS ROOM NO 602 
SECTOR 08 KHANDA COLONY NEW 
PANVEL RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA  
410206 14.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1068 1208870111029553 SHUBHAM MOTIRAM MAGAR

AMBEDKAR NAGAR LANDEWADI 
DURGA MATA MANDIR JAVAL 
BHOSARI PUNE MAHARASHTRA . 
PUNE 411039 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1069 IN30051380610157 GARIMA CHAUHAN

APARTMENT/FLAT NO F 203 2 FLOOR 
APOS TROPHE SURVEY NUMBER 
174/4 174/5 174 /5/1 WAKAD 
THERGAON RD WAKAD PUNEPUNE 
MAHARASHTRA  411057 189.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1070 1203600000362875 PRADEEP R VISHWAKARMA

B 401 SHRI SADGURU VILLA 
HAJIMALANG ROAD NEAR ESSAR 
PETROL PUMP PAISAWALI KALYAN E 
THANE 421306 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1071 IN30021413535303 SANJAY N SHINDE

KOKAN BHAVAN HOUSING SOC 
KAMATWADE ROAD TRIMURTI 
CHOWK B NO 2 HOUSE NO 12NASHIK  
422009 350.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1072 1208160014081140 ANIKET VITHALRAO DANVE

36 SADGURU KRUPA HOUSING SOC 
N 8 B NR BAJRANG CHOWK CIDCO 
COLONY AURANGABAD 431003 35.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1073 1202700000679570 SUNIL VITHOBAJI KUMBHARE

S/O VITHOBAJI KUMBHARE PLOT NO 
241 NIWARA APPARTMENT WARDHA 
ROAD BEHIND CHHATRAPATI HALL  
NAGPUR 440015 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1074 1201090032017389 NARENDRA SHRIRAM BAJORIA

NARENDRA S BAJORIA KUNAL VILLA 
KAMA PLOT K P 16 AKOLA AKOLA 
MAHARASHTRA 444001  AKOLA 
444001 700.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1075 IN30198310640795 LEELA MUNDRA
45/1, GUMASTA NAGAR,  INDORE 
(M.P.)  452002 350.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030
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1076 1203320096860057 SHRIKANT TIRPATTIWAR

FLAT 201 SRI LAKSHMI NIVASAM 
ADARSH NAGAR RD 03 
CHILKANAGAR MAIN ROAD 
HYDERABAD 500039 175.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1077 IN30051381200319 YADAGIRI MATTA

12 11 1094 BOUDHA NAGAR 
WARASIGUDA SECUNDERABAD 
HYDERABADHYDERABAD ANDHRA 
PRADESH  500061 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1078 IN30021411808524
VENKATA SATYANARAYANA 
KANDULA

23 335 HMT HILLS KUKATPALLY  
HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH  
500072 700.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1079 IN30281411983043 Kodam Jaipal
H No 2/75 Garshakurthi Gangadhara 
Karimnagar  505445 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1080 1204470004147225 SRINIVAS NAGUMALLI
D NO 7-26-4 MATUR IVARI STREET 
WARD NO 4  RAJAMHUNDRY 533103 189.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1081 IN30214810315645 VISHAL S LUND

''ASHIRWAD'' U-11 1ST CROSS 
PIPELINE 
MALLESWARAMBANGALORE  560003 700.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1082 IN30021423263671 BATCHU SRINIVASULU

NEW NO 18/1 OLD NO 381 CORNER 
BUILDING 6TH MAIN 5TH CROSS N R 
COLONYBANGALORE SOUTH 
KARNATAKA  560019 14.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1083 1304140007543557 UMA GARG

VENI-907 SJR VERITY APT 
KASVANAHALLI MN RD NR AMRITA 
ENGG COLLEGE OFF SARJAPUR RD 
BENGALURU 560035 287.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1084 1208160112497981 VIVEKANAND P NAIK

S/OPadmanabha D Naik #F 3 Sri 
Sharadamba Residency 1st Cross 
Dubasipalya Near Enkay Farm 
Bangalore South  BENGALURU 560059 490.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1085 1208670000283421 BALLATAGI GURURAJ

S O ASHOK 303 2ND FLOOR SRI SAI 
SAGAR RESIDENCY APARTMENT 
17TH CROSS 15TH MAIN NEAR 
SPRING APARTMENT 5TH PHASE J P 
NAGAR BANGALORE BANGALORE 
560078 91.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1086 1203320013338404 SUNNY AGGARWAL

FT 8044 SOBHA DAFFODIL 24TH MAIN 
SECTOR 2 HSR LAYOUT 
SOMASUNDARAPALYA BANGALORE 
560102 770.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1087 IN30290243945766 VENKATESH N
20 25 A I N T U C NAGAR 
RAJAPALAYAM  626117 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1088 1204370000661415 JAGANATHAN SIVAANESH

501,SAMPOORANIYAMMAL THOTTAM, 
ARAKKANKOTTAI,ERODE ERODE 
ERODE 638506 14.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1089 1208250011163674 ASWIN PARAYILLATH
PARAYILLAM SREESTHA PO, 
EZHOME,KANNUR  KANNUR 670303 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1090 1208180018640219 SANTHAKUMAR .
MANGATTUNJALIL PYNKULAM 
PYNKULAM  THRISSUR 679531 441.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1091 1208180102706614
KOCHUKAROTIL APPAVU 
SURESHBABU

KRISHNA SREE KOTTAPURAM 
CHELOOR HEIGHTS FLAT NO 11 C 
ARANATTUKARA THRISSUR 680004 1750.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1092 IN30021421011856 TOMY P J

PYNADATH THOTTAKKATTUKARA 
P.O ALUVA, ULIYANNOOR, 
ERNAKULAM ERNAKULAM KERALA  
683108 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1093 1202390000316717 RAJAN P P .

BETHEL HOUSE OPP V V H SS 
KOMALLOOR P O CHARUMOOD 
MAVELIKARA ALAPPUZHA 690505 154.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030
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1094 1203320080119405 SHOBHIT MALPANI

S/O JALAJ KUMAR MALPANI 
NATURAL HEIGHT , PH-I, BLOCK-8, 
FLAT-4C, 137 VIP KOLKATA 700052 525.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1095 1208160074769115 PARTHA PRATIM MONDAL

Roypara, Shikharpur Shikharpur 
Shikharpur Shikharpur   SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS 700135 245.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1096 IN30210510675460 MONORANJAN BASU
3/17, HAZAR HAT KALI TALA LANE  
HOWRAH  711104 18900.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1097 1208180008027134 VISHAL KUMAR AGRAWAL
A 302,GAJANAND COMPLEX 
MOHANTY PADA  BARGARH 768028 371.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1098 IN30133020129041 SUDHA SINHA

C/O S.K. RUNGTA RIDHI SIDHI B/1 
ASHIANA BUISNESS CENTRE 
EXHIBITION ROADPATNA  800001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1099 IN30267930554839 ANSHUL GOYAL
11963 A EAST PUNJABI BAGH NEW 
DELHI DELHI  110026 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1100 IN30011810997424 PREM JAIN
N 13 BLOCK N LAXMI NAGARDELHI  
110092 420.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1101 IN30236510544824 YOGESH KUMAR
H.NO.- 40-B, GALI NO.- 3 MULTANI 
COLONY SIRSAHARYANA  125055 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1102 IN30045014037139 SACHIN GUPTA

SATYA SAI PLAZA AZAD NAGAR 
CHOWK DEHRADUN ROADROORKEE 
UTTARANCHAL  247667 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1103 IN30267930182034 RAVINDRA KUMAR
H NO 121 VISHNU COLONY 
SHAHGANJAGRA  282010 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1104 1201770100364435 PADAM CHAND JAIN
444, KUNJ GALI BAWADI WALF PHAGI  
JAIPUR 303005 189.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1105 IN30198310936943 SHETAN GURJAR

36 GURJARO KA MOHALLA AMBA 
PURA PACHEWAR PACHEWAR 
TONKMALPURA (RAJ)  304502 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1106 1304140000988300 MAHENDRA GUPTA PURANI MANDI   AJMER 305001 210.00
2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1107 1201770100368313 GAUTAM GOLANI
130, ADRASH NAGAR AJMER ROAD 
BEAWAR 305901 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1108 1202890000539661 RASHMI LAKHANI MOHTA CHOWK   BIKANER 334001 210.00
2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1109 IN30133019973259 JAYSHREE BHORA
OUT SIDE JASSUSAR GATE NEAR P N 
B BANK BIKNAER  334005 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1110 IN30116030392020 MAHENDRA KOTECHA
75 KOTECHA KA BASS 
BARAWARNAGOUR  341502 189.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1111 1204720010779300 CHIRAG MANILAL SOLANKI
A-11 NILGAGAN APARTMENT TALAV 
GATE . JUNAGADH 362001 11.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1112 1203790000039300 HIRALAL MAGANLAL KOTAK

HIRALAL MAGANLAL KOTAK ANUPAM 
SOCIETY OPP GIDC SANALA ROAD 
MORBI 363641 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1113 IN30305210319125 SHAH SEJAL TIMIRBHAI

3- A NEW CHAITANYANAGAR 
SOCIETY B/H GIRDHARNAGAR SHAHI 
BAUGHAHMEDABAD  380004 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1114 1203320000908745
VIKRAMBHAI ISHWARBHAI 
PATEL HUF

C/10 SHALIMAR FLAT NEAR UNDER 
BRIDGE SHAHIBAUG AHMEDABAD 
380004 189.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1115 IN30198310283209 MURLI LALURAM KOTHARI

C-4, BASANT BAHAR FLAT, 
SHAIBAUG, AHMEDABAD (GUJ.)  
380004 133.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1116 IN30429513138596 PATHAN KRUTI BIPINCHANDRA
23/A SAWSTIK SOC NAVRANGPURA 
AHMEDABAD  380009 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1117 IN30034310636728 PATEL PRAVIN PRAHLADBHAI

B-NO-4-RUP MADHURI SOCIETY 
NR.SANGHAVI RAILWAY CROSSIMG 
NARANPURAAHMEDABAD  380013 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1118 IN30021412281681
VADAPALLI VENKATALAXMI 
NARSIMHACHARYULU

C 804 KASTURI OPP SHRADHA 
PETROL PUMP JUDGES BUNGLOWS 
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT  380015 35.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030
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1119 1301520000129036 BHAVNA PUNITBHAI JHATAKIA

PLOT - 215, SHANTARA, SECTOR - 22, 
B/H, JAIN DERASAR GANDHINAGAR 
382022 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1120 IN30115113168488
CHIMANLAL GOVINDLAL 
THAKKAR

TO SAKODARA TA BAVLA DIST 
AHMEDABAD  382220 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1121 IN30226911171742
SANTOSH VISHWANATH 
PORCHATTIWAR

H/202, MANSI APPT, B/H GALAXY 
CINEMA, NARODA,AHMEDABAD  
382325 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1122 IN30097410747712 PATEL BHARAT KANTILAL

A-6, MANMOHAN SOCIETY, NR. R. G. 
YADAV SCHOOL, HIRAWADI, 
BAPUNAGAR,AHMEDABAD.  382345 350.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1123 1203320006963035
RAJESHKUMAR BHAGVANDAS 
TRIVEDI

169 PANDAYA FALI BHULVANI 
DERASER BHILODA SABARKANTHA 
BHILODA 383245 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1124 IN30065210190613 ANKUR KIRTIKUMAR SHAH
NAGAR WADA NO DHAR PIPLA POLE 
NADIAD.  387001 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1125 IN30260310107650 SAVITA DALMIA

2ND FLOOR GEETA BLDG 37 DR M B 
RAUT ROAD SHIVAJI PARKMUMBAI  
400028 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1126 IN30154931343815 PURVA KAILASH KABRA
A 101 SATYAM CHS NEW LINK ROAD 
BORIVLI WAST MUMBAI  400091 105.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1127 IN30045014045509 RAKESH MOHAN THAPLIYAL

AMBESHRADHA CO HSG B 302 SEC 
36 KAMOTHE NEW 
MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA  410206 14.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1128 IN30028010429333 LALIT T JAIN
KASTURI NIWAS 1197 A BHAWANI 
PETHPUNE  411042 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1129 1202890000282166 VARSHA SANJAY NIMBALKAR
OPP.VETERNARY HOSPITAL ANAND 
NAGAR  OSMANABAD 413501 35.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1130 1202000000147191 PRAKASH SHAMRAO PATIL
A/P KAMERI TAL -WALWA DIST- 
SANGLI KAMERI 415403 21.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1131 IN30177412875017 SARITA VIJAYKUMAR CHOURSIA
129 NEAR SHRI TALKIES PRATAP 
SETH WARDGONDIA  441601 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1132 1203320004459593 NEELAM K GAIKWAD

PLOT NO-78 5TH FLR RM NO-5 A 
SORAI OM SHREE SAI SADAN CHS 
BORIVALI E MUMBAI 460092 56.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1133 1204720009981432 NIKUNJ SINGH

Q NO.91, TYPE-III SHOBHAPUR 
COLONY PO-PATHAKHERA, DIST-
BETUL BETUL 460449 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1134 1205950000012288 ANIRUDHA TIJARE
E7/138, ASHOKA SOCIETY, ARERA 
COLONY. BHOPAL 462016 392.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1135 IN30342010016710 SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA
H NO - 472/163 CHANAKYAPURI 
SEHORESEHORE  466001 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1136 1203810000170954 GOUTAM RAJAMALLAIAH

H NO 9-141 GOSEVA MANDAL 
ADILABAD DISTRICT MANCHERIAL 
504208 28.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1137 IN30267930346574 BHUVANESWARI R
332 GANDHI ROAD  KANCHEEPURAM  
631501 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1138 IN30021410786296 M A SANTOSH KUMAR
14 MARUDHAM NAGAR KOVAIPUDUR 
COIMBATORE  641042 7.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1139 IN30023913293892 JAMES P C

PADINJAREANISSERIL HOUSE GANDI 
NAGR STREET 3 PUSHPAGIRI, 
TALIPARAMBAKANNUR  670141 196.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1140 1201330001227341 PEETHAMBARAN NAIR A
4/336 POURNAMI PERIYANAM PERIYE 
P O KASARAGOD 671316 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1141 1204470007558045 SOBY LAKSHMI

PARIYERI PARAMBIL HOUSE TIRUR 
TANALUR MALAPPURAM 
MEENADATHUR 676307 105.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1142 IN30189510216019 JAYA PRASAD T M

THURUTHUMMEL HOUSE 
KUMBALANGHI SOUTH P O 
ERNAKULAMKOCHI, KERALA  682007 665.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1143 IN30163741112533 SEBASTIAN E M
ERUPPEL ETTUMANOOR P O 
KOTTAYAMKOTTAYAM  686631 28.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030
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1144 IN30023911162447 MANOHARAN K K

S/O Kesavan,Koottapallickal,Paravo 
or,paravoor,Punnapra North,Punnapra 
ALAPPUZHAKERALA  688014 105.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1145 IN30023913403939 ANCY JOSE
KAREETHARA HOUSE EZUPUNNA 
SOUTH P O ALAPPYALAPPY  688550 364.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1146 1204470002319684 MONI M K

THUNDIYIL THARASI KIZHAKKETHIL 
OMALOOR PO PATHANAMTHITTA 
689643 350.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1147 1201090012882161 SUNIL GEORGE .

PARACKAL PUTHEN HOUSE 
ELAPPUPARA P O VALLICODE 
PATHANAMTHITTA 689656 70.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1148 IN30023913284605 SNEHA SUSAN OOMMEN

CHERUKUNNATHU VEEDU 
MANGARAM ELIYARACKAL 
KONNIPATHANAMTHITTA  689691 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1149 1203320007413679 PHILIPS THARAKAN MULACKAL
MULACKAL BUILDINGS 
THEVALAKARA P O  KOLLAM 690524 166.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1150 IN30023912363375 SOORAJ V S
VALIYAKATTIL CHINGOLI P O 
HARIPAD  690532 140.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1151 IN30023912669399 RAJESH K
KUREEKKACHALIL KOCHUVEEDU 
KOTTUKKAL KOLLAMKOLLAM  691519 21.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1152 1204720010596428 R S RAJESH KUMAR

TC 11/163 UTHRADOM 
KANAKANAGAR KOWDIAR P O . 
TRIVANDRUM 695003 350.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1153 IN30226912954942 RADHA DEVI

W/O HASHMAT RAI DHADKA ROAD 
ASANSOL WEST BENGALINDIA  
713303 133.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1154 IN30077310209603 BISHAKHA BASAK
VILL.- NASARATPUR  DIST.- 
BURDWAN  713519 210.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1155 1208870022276876 TANMAY ROY

VILLHAMIRPUR POSTDEPAL 
RAMNAGAR . EAST MIDNAPORE 
721453 280.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1156 IN30051312568717 SATYA RANJAN RATH
M S NAGAR TULSIPUR CUTTACK 
ORISSA  753008 56.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1157 1204760000186451 SIVADASAN T A

363 B THOTTUPURATH 5 PALUVAI 
THAIKKAD PANCHAYAT 
GURUVAYOOR 680522 3465.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030

1158 1202980000069556 SHAHABUDEEN.M .

TC 1/1262, STATE BANK 
NAGAR,KUMARAPURAM, MEDICAL 
COLLEGE.P.O, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695011 6300.00

2nd Interim 
2022-2023 17-Mar-2030


